Public Building Commission of Chicago
> Contractor Payment Information

Project: New Westinghouse High School

Contract Number: 1446R

General Contractor: George Sollitt Construction Company
Payment Application: 013

Amount Paid: $3,173,990.00

Date of Payment to General Contractor: 6/6/2008

Amounts of Payments to Subcontractors are listed on following
Contractor’s Sworn Statement.



THE GEORGE SOLLITT

= THE SOLLITT / OAKLEY
= — JOINT VENTURE
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
May 7, 2008

DeStefano and Partners. Ltd.
445 E. lllinois St., Suite 250
Chicago Il 60611

Attention: Mr. Jeff Peck

Reference: WESTINGHOQUSE HIGH SCHOOL
PBC Project #CPS-20
GSCC Project #C07040

Dear Mr. Peck,

We are enclosing five (5) original copies of our Progress Payment Request

Package No. 13 in the amount of: THREE MILLION ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY THREE
THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED NINETY AND NO/100ths

$3,173,990.00 DOLLARS.

We trust that the above is satisfactory and that we will be favored with prompt
payment for our request.

Very truly yours,

SOLLITT/OAKLEY JOINTYENTURE
By 7,

Daryl Poortinga, Controller

cc:  Gavin Tun, Parsons
Frank Hudson, PBC

790 North Central Avenue Wood Dale, Hlinois 60191 Phone 630-860-7333 Fax 630-860-7347



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT S |
CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECT - ENGINEER

Date: May 7, 2008
Project: WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL

To: Public Building Commission of Chicago
In accordance with Resolution No. , adopted by the Public Building Commission of Chicago on
, relating to the $
Revenue Bonds issued by the Pubiic Building Commission of Chicago for the financing of this project (and all terms used
herein shall have the same meaning as in said Resolution), | hereby certify to the Commission and to its Trustee, that:

1. Obligations in the amounts stated herein have been incurred by the
Commission and that each item thereof is a proper charge against
the Construction Account and has not been paid; and

2. No amount hereby approved for payment upon any contract will, when
added to all amounts previously paid upon such contract, exceed 90% of
current estimates approved by the Architect - Engineer until the aggregate
amount of payments withheld equals 5% of the Contract Price (said retained
funds being payable as set forth in said Resolution).

THE CONTRACTOR THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/

OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION JOINT VENTURE

FOR . WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL
is now entitled to the sum of $3,173,890.00

ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE $69,089,000.00

ADDITIONS 0.00

DEDUCTIONS 0.00

NET ADDITION OR DEDUCTION 0.00

ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE $69,089,000.00 :

TOTAL AMOUNT EARNED $37,905,262.00
TOTAL RETENTION $3,790,528.00

a) Reserve Withheld @ 10% of Total Amount Earned,

but not to exceed 1% of Contract Price $3,790,528.00
b) Liens and Other Withholding
c) Liquidated Damages Withheld
TOTAL PAID TO DATE (Include this Payment) $34,114,734.00
LESS: AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY PAID $30,940,744.00
$3,173,990.00
pate:=>_| 4. 05>

Architect - Enginde )

AMOUNT/DUE THIS PAY%




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION EXHIBIT N
OF CHICAGO PAYMENT REQUEST FORM MONTHLY ESTIMATE NO: 13
TO: THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/OAKLEY CONSTRUGTION JOINT VENTURE PAGE 1 OF 4
FOR WORK ON ACCOUNT OF:  WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL
CONTRACT NO.: 1446R PROJECT NO.: CP5-20 FOR THE PERIOD: APRIL 1 - APRIIL 30, 2008
CURRENT ESTIMATE TOTAL ESTIMATE T0 DATE
ITEM PER CENT PER CENT
NO. |DESCRIPTION CONTRACT PRICE DONE AMOUNT DONE AMOUNT
GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION
1 |GENERAL CONDITIONS 5,191,286.00 7] 216,456.00 59 3,067,584.00
2 |INSURANCE 804,297.00 0 0.00 100 804,297.00
3 |PERFORMANGE BOND 561,694.00 0 0.00 100 561,694.00
4 |LEED ADMINISTRATION 32,000.00 6 2,000.00 62 18,700.00
5 |MOBILIZATION 165,000.00 0 0.00 100 165,000.00
6 |SURVEY & LAYOUT 95,000.00 5 5,000.00 95 90,000.00
7 |HARD EXCAVATION 195,000,00 0 0.00 100 135,000.00
& |TEMPORARY ENCLOSURES 325,000.00 12 40,000.00 100 325,000.00
5 [ROUGH CARPENTRY 165,775,00 0 17,000.00 52 6,000.00
10 |FINISH CARPENTRY 110,000.00 ) 0.00 0 0.00
11 |PBC CONTINGENCY FUND 1,450,000.00 1 9,396.00 5 71,760.00
12 [CO3CXa 9,822,00 0 0.00 100 9,822.00
13 JCO1CX6 8,431.00 0 0.00 100 8,431,00
14 |CO 6 CX 17, 21 20,411.00 0 0.00 100 20,417.00
15 JCO7 CX 14 1,650.00 ) 0.00 700 1,650.00
76 JCO 13 CX 37 5,899.00 0 0.00 100 5,699.00
77 JCO 15 CX 18 16,154,00 ] 0.00 160 16,151.00
16 |CO 19 CX 81 12,301.00 76 9,396.00 76 9,396.00
19 |PBC CONTINGENCY FUND BALANCE 1,385,245.00
SUBTOTAL 9,105,052.00 3 %89,852.00 59 5,366,035.00
50 |PLUMBING 2,830,644.00 [ 255,687.00 66 1,861,611.00
21 |UNIT MASONRY 11,201,297.00 3 1,045,127.00 7 7,390,217.00
32 |OVERHEAD COILING FIRE DOORS 121,500.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
23 |METAL FABRIGATIONS 840,436.00 7 54,860,00 34 282,305.00
24 |HVAC CONTROLS 1,375,000.00 11 148,750.00 23 314,906.00
25 |CONGRETE PLAGEMENT 4,304,208.00 2 69,850.00 82 3,521,238.00
36 |LOADING DOCK EQUIPMENT 8,150.00 () 0.00 0 0.00
27 |EARTHWORK 913,900.00 D 0.00 88 808,008,00
28 |ELECTRICAL 9,428,886.00 3 250,000,00 PX] 2,184,966.00
25 JALUMINUM WINDOW WALL 2,000,000.00 24 489,357.00 54 1,278,872.00
30 |SHEETING ~ 6,400.00 0 0.00 100 66,400.00
31 |FIRE PROTECTION 935,000.00 0 0.00 45 416,453.00
32 |ALUMINUM WINDOWS 465,000.00 0 0.00 77 359,081.00
33 JACOUSTICAL CEILINGS & WALL PANELS 700,000.00 0 0.00 ] 0.00
34 |RIGGING, CURTAINS & STAGE EQUIPMENT 318,482.00 3 18,000.00 6 18,000.00
35 |JOINT SEALANTS 256,319.00 39 99,646.00 62 159,569.00
36 |TREE PROTEGTION AND TRIMMING 3,880.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
37 |ORNAMENTAL AND GHAIN LINK FENGE 2,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
38 |LANDSCAPING & BIT, GONCRETE PAVING 578,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
39 |ARCHITECTURAL WOODWORK MATERIAL 199,000.00 0 0.00 5 19,940.00
40 |ARCHITECTURAL WOODWORK LABOR 48,200.00 [] 0.00 ) 0.00
41 [COMPOSITE METAL PANEL 90,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
42 |MODIFIED BITUMINOUS SHEET ROOFING 1,362,000,00 12 164,000,00 56 765,000.00
43 |SPRAYED FIRE-RESISTIVE MATERIALS 220,342.00 gk 25,234.00 BT 192,065.00
34 |ACCESS DOORS AND FRAMES 11,129.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
45 |CEMENT PLASTER 183,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
46 |GYP BOARD SYSTEMS 949,000.00 10 97,228.00 . 357,115.00
47 |TILE 175,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
48 |TERRAZZO & EPOXY FLOORING 1,298,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
49 |WOOD GYM FLOOR & RUBBER FLOORING 277,000.00 0 0.00 ] 0.00




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION EXHIBIT N
OF CHICAGO PAYMENT REQUEST FORM MONTHLY ESTIMATE NO: 13
TO: THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PAGE 2 OF 4
FOR WORK ON ACCOUNT OF: WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHCOOL
CONTRACT NO.: 1446R PROJECT NO.: CPS-20 FOR THE PERIOD: APRIL 1 - APRIIL 30, 2008
CURRENT ESTIMATE TOTAL ESTIMATE TO DATE
ITEM PER CENT TPER CENT
NOQ. [DESCRIPTION CONTRACT PRICE DONE AMOUNT DONE AMOUNT
50 |FINISH PAINTING 308,840.00 10 30,650.00 10 30,650.00
51 |VISUAL DISPLAY UNITS 42,900.00 0 0.00 ] 0.00
52 |TOILET COMPARTMENTS & ASSECORIES 80,500.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
53 |EXP. JT. ASSEM,LOUVERS,SMOKE VENTS 85,000.00 10 8,090.00 10 8,080.00
54 JFLAGPOLES 6,200.00 0 0.00 ] 0.00
55 _|FE'S AND CABINETS 5,548.00 0 0.00 ] 0.00
56 |FOLDING SECURITY GATES 36,500.00 ] 0.00 0 0.00
57 |PROJECTIONS SCREENS 53,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
58 |WASTE COMPACTORS 29,500.00 1] 0.00 0 0.00
59 |BASKETBALL BACKSTOPS 56,498.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
60 |FOOT GRILLES 25,326.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
61 |FIXED AUDIENCE SEATING £9,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
62 |ALUMINUM PLANK SEATING 7,755.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
63 |TELESCOPING STANDS 29,341.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
64 |HYDRAULIC ELEVATORS 118,000.00 0 0.00 21 25,076.00
65 JHVAC SHEET METAL 3,421,190.00 9 324,275.00 61 2,096,820.00
66 |PIPING/EQUIPMENT 3,994,810.00 8 318,380.00 60 2,407,483.00
67 |COURTYARD PRECAST BENCH 13,100.00 0 0.00 4 500.00
68 |[FLAGPOLE INSTALLATION 2,800.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
GSCC SUBTOTAL 58,724,753.00 [ 3,6887,506.00 52 30,562,850.00
OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
69 |GENERAL CONDITIONS 899,010.00 5 42,244.00 59 531,232.00
70 {INSURANCE 93,860.00 0 0.00 100 93,860.00
71 {PERFORMANCE BOND 60,107.00 0 0.00 100 §0,107.00
72 |DOORS, FRAMES & HARDWARE MATL 467,000.00 0 0.00 19 90,783.00
73 |[CARPENTRY LABOR 104,858.00 5 5,000.00 19 20,000.00
74 JGENERAL CLEANUP 34,250.00 ) 3,000.00 35 11,850.00
75 |FOOD SERVICE EQUIPMENT 418,850.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
76 |STRUCTURAL STEEL 6,543,614.00 -4 (241,094.00} 91 5,939,830.00
77_[SWIMMING POOLS §80,000.00 0 0.00 73 425,500.00
78 jWOOD LABORATORY CASEWORK 286,000.00 10 30,000.00 10 30,000.00
79 |RESILIENT FLOORING & CARPET 247,875.00 Q 0.00 0 0.00
80 |METAL LOCKERS 416,800.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
81 |SITE STORM, SANITARY & WATER 146,723.00 0 0.00 95 139,250.00
82 |METAL LETTERS 17,500.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
83 JWINDOW TREATMENT 48,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
OAKLEY SUBTOTAL 10,364,247.00 {160,850.00) 7,342,412.00
TOTAL CONTRACT 69,089,000.00 5 3,526,656.00 55 37,905,262.00




Monthly Estimate No. -

FOR THE PERIOD:

TO:

Contract No.

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
EXHIBIT N

PAYMENT REQUEST FORM (3 of 4)
05/07/08

PAGE 3 OF 4
13

April 1, 2008
April 30, 2008

THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/
WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL

Ilt\;a:\ Description Contract Price | CURRENT ESTIMATE | TOTAL ESTIMATE TO DATE
' ' % DONE AMOUNT 1% DONE AMOUNT
1 $ - 0%]$ -  0%l|$ -
2 $ - 0%| $ - 0%|$ -
3 $ - 0%| $ - 0%] $ -
4 $ - 0%} $ - 0%| $ -
5 $ - 0%] $ - 0%|$ -
B $ - I 0% $ - 0%] $ -
7 $ - 0%] $ - 0%| $ -
8 $ - 0%]$ - 0% $ -
9 $ - 0%} $ - 0%| $ -
10 $ - 0% $ - 0%] $ -
1 $ - 0%} $ - 0%!| $ -
12 $ - 0%|$ - 0%] $ -
13 $ - 0%|$ - 0%| $ -
14 $ - 0%]$ - 0%} $ -
15 $ - 0%] § - 0%|$ -
16 $ - 0%} $ - 0%]| $ -
TOTAL NET DEBT OR CREDIT: [$ - | 0%| $ - 0%] $ -




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION

EXHIBITN .

SUMMARY OF ESTIMATE SHEETS May 7, 2008
OF CHICAGO MONTHLY ESTIMATE NO: 13
WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL PAGE 4 OF 4
CONTRACT NO.: 1446R
PROJECT NO.: CPS-20
FOR THE PERIOD  APRIL 1 - APRIIL 30, 2008
SUMMARY OF ESTIMATE SHEETS {1) () (3)
{TEM CONTRACT
NO. DESCRIPTION EST'D TOTAL CURRENT ESTIMATE TOTAL ESTIMATE TO DATE
1 ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE 69,089,000.00 3,526,656.00 37,905,262.00
2 CHANGE ORDER AMOUNT 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 TOTAL AWARDED CONTR AMT 69,089,000.00
4 AWARDED CONTR AMTS COMPLETED 3,526,656.00 37,905,262.00
§ ADD: MTRLS STORED-SHT NO. 0.00 0.00 0.00
8 TOTAL APPROVED VALUE/AMT EARNED 69,089,000.00 3,526,656.00 37,905,262.00
7 DEDUCT: CURRENT RESERVE ADJMNTS 352,666.00
8 DEDUCT: TOTAL RESERVE TO DATE (COLUNN 3) 3,790,528.00
9 DEDUCT: CURRENT LIQUIDATED DAMAGES (LINE 25)
10, DEDUCT: TOTAL LIQUIDATE DAMAGES(LINE 23)
11 TOTAL PAID TO DATE-NCLUDING THIS ESTIMATE 34,114,734.00
12 DEDUCT:TOTAL EARNED TO DATE(LINE 10-COL 3) 37,905,262.00
13 NET AMT OPEN ON CONTRACT 31,183,738.00
14  NET CURRENT PAYMENT 3,173,980.00
CURRENT RESERVE PREVIOUS RESERVE TOTAL RESERVE
RESERVE COMPUTATION WITHHELD WITHHELD WITHHELD
15 PERCENTAGE COMPUTATION 10% RESERVE 352,666.00 3,437,862.00 3,790,528.00
16 PERCENTAGE COMPUTATION 2% RESERVE 0.00 0.00 0.00
17 TOTAL RESERVE WITHHELD 35§2,666.00 3,437,862.00 3,790,528.00
LIQUIDATED DAMAGES COMPUTATION
18 TOTAL LIQUIDATED DAMAGES TO DATE DAYS:

19 DEDUCT:AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY WITHHELD

Total contract time {Inc. Time Extension)

Total Time Used

THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/
OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION JOINT VENTURE

Name of Contracto

By:

Daryl

ortinga, Project Controlle]

DATE:

762
393

Days
Days

May 7, 2008



THE GEORGE SOLLITT

g THE SOLLITT / OAKLEY

»-5

smcmaas = JOINT VENTURE

CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

May 7, 2008

DeStefano and Parthers. Lid.
445 E . lllinois St., Suite 250
Chicago Il 60611

Attention: Mr. Jeff Peck

Reference: WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL
PBC Project #CPS-20
GSCC Project  #C07040

Dear Mr. Peck,

We are enclosing five (5) original copies of our Progress Payment Request

Package No. 13 in the amount of: THREE MILLION ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY THREE
THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED NINETY AND NO/100ths
$3,173,990.00 DOLLARS.

We trust that the above is satisfactory and that we will be favored with prompt
payment for our request.

Very truly yours,

SOLLITT%LEY JOINTAENTURE

Daryl Poortmga‘C?mtroHer

cc:  Gavin Tun, Parsons
Frank Hudson, PBC

790 North Ceniral Avenue Wood Dale, Hlinois 60191 Phone 630-860-7333 Fax 630-860-7347



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT S |
CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECT - ENGINEER

Date: May 7, 2008
Project. WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL

To: Public Building Commission of Chicago
In accordance with Resolution No. , adopted by the Public Building Commission of Chicago on
, relating to the $
Revenue Bonds issued by the Public Building Commission of Chicago for the financing of this project {and all terms used
herein shall have the same meaning as in said Resolution), | hereby certify fo the Commission and fo its Trustee, that:

1. Obligations in the amounts stated herein have been incurred by the
Commission and that each item thereof is a proper charge against
the Construction Account and has net been paid; and

2. No amount hereby approved for payment upon any contract will, when
added to all amounts previously paid upon such coniract, exceed 80% of
current estimates approved by the Architect - Engineer until the aggregate
amount of payments withheld equals 5% of the Contract Price (said retained
funds being payable as set forth in said Resolution).

THE CONTRACTOR THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/
OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION JOINT VENTURE
FOR ) WESTINGHOQUSE HIGH SCHOOL,
is now enitled to the sum of $3,173,990.00
- ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE $69,089,000.00
ADDITIONS 0.00
DEDUCTIONS 0.00
NET ADDITION OR DEDUCTION 0.00
ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE $69,089,000.00 ‘
TOTAL AMOUNT EARNED $37,805,262.00
TOTAL RETENTION $3,790,528.00

a) Reserve Withheid @ 10% of Total Amount Earned,
but hot to exceed 1% of Contract Price $3,790,528.00

b) Liens and Other Withholding

c) Liguidated Damages Withheld

TOTAL PAID TO DATE (Include this Payment)

$34,114,734.00

LESS: AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY PAID

$30,940,744.00

AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT

$3,173,990.00

Date:

Architect - Engineer



PUBLIC BUILDING COBMMISSION

OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT N

PAYMENT REQUEST FORM
TO: THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION JOINT VENTURE

MONTHLY ESTIMATE NO: 13

PAGE 1 OF 4

FOR WORK ON ACCOUNT OF: WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL
CONTRACT NO.: 1446R PROJECT NO.: CP5-20 FOR THE PERIOD: APRIL 1 - APRIL 30, 2008
CURRENT ESTIMATE TOTAL ESTIMATE TO DATE
ITEM PER CENT PER CENT
NO. [DESCRIPTION CONTRACT PRICE DONE AMOUNT DONE AMOUNT
GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION
1 |GENERAL CONDITIONS 5,191,286.00 4 216,456.00 59 3,067,584.00
2 [INSURANCE 804,297.00 0 0.00 100 804,297,00
3 [PERFORMANGE BOND 561,604.00 0 0.00 100 561,694.00
4 FLEED ADMINISTRATION 32,000.00 6 2,000.00 62 19,700.00
5 |MOBILIZATION 165,000.00 0 0.00 100 165,000.00
6 [SURVEY & LAYOUTY 95,000.00 5 §,000.00 95 80,000.00
7 HAND EXCAVATION 185,000.00 Q 0.60 100 195,000.00
g8 ITEMPORARY ENCLOSURES 325,000.00 12 40,000.00 100 325,000.00
g [ROUGH CARPENTRY 165,775,00 10 17,000.00 52 86,000.00
10 {FINISH CARPENTRY 110,600.00 Y 0.00 0 0.00
41 |PBC CONTINGENCY FUND 1,460,000,00 1 9,396.00 5 71,760.00
12 {CO3CX4 9,822.00 0 0.00 100 9,822.00
13 JCO1CXE 8,431.00 0 0.00 100 §,431,00
14 [COGCX17, 21 20,411.00 0 0.00 100 20,411.00
15 ICO7CX14 1,650.00 0 0.0 160 1,650.00
16 ICO13CX 37 5,886.00 D Q.00 100 5,889.00
17 ICO15CX18 16,151.00 0 0.00 100 16,151.00
18 |CO 18 CX B1 12,391.00 76 9,326.00 76 9,396.00
19 |PEC CONTINGENCY FUND BALANCE 1,385,245.00
SUBTOTAL 9,105,052.80 3 289,852.00 58 5,386,035.00
20 |PLUMBING 2,830,644.00 9 255,687.00 66 1,881,611.00
21 {UNIT MASONRY ) 11,201,297.00 9 1,045,127.00 7 7,980,217.00
22 |OVERHEAD CCOILING FIRE DOORS 121,500.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
23 |METAL FABRICATIONS B40,436.00 7 54,880.00 34 282,305.00
24 [HVAC CONTROLS 1,375,000.00 iy 148,750.00 a3 314,906.00
25 [CONCRETE PLACEMENT 4,304,298.00 2 68,850.00 82 3,521,238.00
26 H.OADING DOCK EQUIPMENT B8,180.00 0 0.08 0 0.00
27 |[EARTHWORK 913,900.00 0 0.00 88 808,008.00
28 IELECTRICAL 9,428,886.00 3 250,000.00 23 2,184,986.00
25 JALUMINUM WINDOW WALL 2,000,000.00 24 489,857.00 64 1,278,872.00
30 [SHEETING ) €6,400.00 0 0.00 100 66,400.00
31 {FIRE PROTECTION 935,000.00 0 0.00 45 416,453.00
32 {ALUMINUM WINDOWS 465,000.00 0 0.60 7 359,081.00
33 {ACOUSTICAL CEILINGS & WALL PANELS 700,000.00 0 0.80 0 0.60
34 |RIGGING, CURTAINS & STAGE EQUIPMENT 318,482.00 [ 18,000.60 6 18,000.60
35 [JOINT SEALANTS 258,319.00 39 88,646.00 62 159,898.00
36 |[TREE PROTECTION AND TRIMMING 3,680.00 0 0.00 0 6.00
37 |ORNAMENTAL AND CHAIN LINK FENCE 62,000.60 0 0.00 0 0.00
38 |LANDSCAPING & BIT. CONCRETE PAVING 578,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
35 |ARCHITECTURAL WOODWORK MATERIAL 199,000.00 0 0.00 G 11,940.00
40 |ARCHITECTURAL WOODWORK LABOR 48,200.00 0 0.00 0 (.00
41 |COMPOSITE METAL PANEL 90,600.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
42 [MODIFIED BITUMINOUS SHEET ROOFING 1,362,000.00 12 161,000.00 56 765,000.00
43 [SPRAYED FIRE-RESISTIVE MATERIALS 220,342.00 11 25,234.00 87 192,065.00
44 |ACCESS DOORS AND FRAMES 11,128.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
45 ICEMENT PLASTER 163,000.00 0 0.00 [1} 0.00
46 |GYP BOARD SYSTEMS 949,000.00 10 97,228.00 38 357,115.00
47 |TILE 175,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.60
48 [TERRAZZO & EPOXY FLOORING 1,298,080.00 0 0.00 0 0.80
49 TWOOD GYM FLOOR & RUBBER FLOORING 277,000.00 0 0.60 0 0.00




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION
OF CHICAGO

TO: THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

EXHIBIT N

PAYMENT REQUEST FORM

MONTHLY ESTIMATE NO: 13

PAGE 20F 4

FOR WORK ON ACCOUNT OF: WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL
CONTRACT NO.: 1446R PROJECT NQ.: CPS-20 FOR THE PERIOD; APRIL 1 - APRIIL 30, 2008
CURRENT ESTIMATE TOTAL ESTIMATE TO DATE
ITEM PER CENT PER CENT
NO, IDESCRIPTION CONTRACT PRICE DONE AMOUNT DONE AMOUNT
50 [FINISH PAINTING 308,840.00 10 30,650.00 10 30,650.00
51 |VISUAL DISPLAY UNITS 42,800.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
52 |TOILET COMPARTMENTS & ASSECORIES 80,500.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
53 |EXP. JT. ASSEM,LOUVERS,SMOKE VENTS £5,000.00 10 8,090.00 10 8,086.00
54 |FL.AGPOLES 6,200.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
55 |FE'S AND CABINETS 5,548.00 0 e.08 0 0.00
56 |FOLDING SECURITY GATES 36,600.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
57 |PROJECTIONS SCREENS 53,000.00 0 0.00 0 .00
58 |WASTE COMPACTORS 28,500.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
50 [BASKETBALL BAGKSTOPS 56,498.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
60 |[FOOT GRILLES 25,326.00 0 0,00 0 0.80
61 [FIXED AUDIENCE SEATING 89,000.00 0 0.00 D 0.00
62 JALUMINUM PLANK SEATING 7,755.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
63 |TELESCOPING STANDS 29,341.00 0 0.00 0 0.80
84 THYDRAULIC ELEVATORS 118,000.00 0 0.00 21 25,076.00
65 HVAC SHEET METAL 3,421,190.00 g 324,275.00 61 2,096,820.00
66 |PIPING/EQUIPMENT 3,994,810.00 8 319,380.00 60 2,407,483.00
67 JCOURTYARD PRECAST BENCH 13,100.00 0 0.00 4 500.00
68 |FLAGPOLE INSTALLATION 2,800.00 0 0.00 [ 0.00
GSCC SUBTOTAL 58,724,753.00 ] 3,687,506.00 82 30,562,850.00
"|CAKLEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
69 |GENERAL CONDITIONS 899,010.00 5 42,244.00 59 §31,232.00
7¢ |INSURANCE 93,860.C0 0 0.00 100 93,860.00
71 {PERFORMANCE BOND 60,107.00 0 0.00 100 60,107.00
72 |DOORS, FRAMES & HARDWARE MATL 467,000.00 0 0.00 19 80,783.00
73 |[CARPENTRY LABOR 104,858.00 5 5,000.00 19 26,000.00
74 |GENERAL CLEANUP 34,250.00 9 3,000.00 35 11,850.00
75 [FOOD SERVICE EQUIPMENT 418,850.00 0 0.00 ) 0.00
76 ISTRUCTURAL STEEL 6,543,614.00 -4 {241,094.00) 91 5,939,830.00
77 ISWIMMING POOLS £80,000.00 0 0.00 73 425,500.00
78 JWOOD LABORATORY CASEWORK 286,000.00 16 30,000.00 10 30,000.00
79 JRESILIENT FLOORING & CARPET 247,675.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
80 |METAL LOCKERS 416,800.00 0 0.00 0 0.60
81 |SITE STORM, SANITARY & WATER 146,723.00 0 0.00 95 138,250.00
82 |METAL LETTERS 17,500.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
83 |WINDOW TREATMENT 48,000.00 0 0.60 0 £.00
DAKLEY SUBTOTAL 10,364,247.00 (160,850.00} 7,342,412.00
TOTAL CONTRACT £9,089,000.60 § 3,526,656.00 55 37,905,262.00




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
EXHIBIT N

PAYMENT REQUEST FORM (3 of 4)

05/07/G8
PAGE 30F 4
Monthly Estimate No. - i3
FOR THE PERIOD: April 1, 2008
TO: April 30, 2008

Contract No. ‘
THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/
WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL

'

Irt\i;n Description Contract Price |  CURRENT ESTIMATE " TOTAL ESTIMATE TO DATE
' | % DONE | AMOUNT | % DONE AMOUNT
1 $ - 0%] $ - ~ O0%]$8 -
2 $ - 0%]| $ - 0%| $ -
3 $ - 0%1 $ - 0%] $ -
4 $ - 0% § - 0%]| $ -
5 $ - 0%] $ - 0% $ -
6 $ -t 0% $ - 0%| $ -
7 $ - 0% $ - 0%] $ -
8 $ - 0%| $ - 0% § -
9 $ - 0%| $ - 0%} $ -
10 $ - 0%1 $ - 0%| $ -
11 $ - 0%} $ - 0%] $ -
12 $ - 0%] $ - 0%| $ -
13 $ - 0%! $ - 0%| $ -
14 $ - 0%] $ - 0%] $ -
15 $ - 0% $ - 0%]| $ R
16 $ - 0% $ - 0%| § -
TOTAL NET DEBT OR CREDIT: [ $ - | 0%] $ - 0%} $ -




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION
OF CHICAGO
WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL
CONTRACT NO.: 1446R
PROJECT NO.: CPS.20

EXHIBITN .
SUMMARY OF ESTIMATE SHEETS

FOR THE PERICD

May 7, 2008
MONTHLY ESTIMATE NO: 13
PAGE 4 OF 4

APRIL 1 - APRIIL 30, 2008

SUMMARY OF ESTIMATE SHEETS

{1}

(2

3)

ITEM CONTRACT
NO. DESCRIPTION EST'D TOTAL
1 ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE 69,089,000.00
2 CHANGE ORDER AMOUNT 0.00
3 TOTAL AWARDED CONTR AMT 62,089,000.00
4 AWARDED CONTR AMTS COMPLETED
5 ADD: MTRLS STORED-SHT NO. 0,00
8 TOTAL APPROVED VALUE/AMT EARNED 69,089,000.00
7 DEDUCT: CURRENT RESERVE ADJMNTS
$ DEDUGT; TOTAL RESERVE TO DATE (COLUMN 3)
9 DEDUCT: CURRENT LIQUIDATED DAMAGES {LINE 25)
10 DERUCT: TOTAL LIQUIDATE DAMAGES(LINE 23)
11 TOTAL PAIS TO DATESNCLUDING THIS ESTIMATE
12 DEDUCT:TOTAL EARNED TO DATE(LINE 10-COL 3) 37,805,262.00

13 NET AMT OPEN ON CONTRACT
14 NET CURRENT PAYMENT

RESERVE COMPUTATION

31,183,738.00

CURRENT RESERVE
WITHHELD

15 PERCENTAGE COMPUTATION 10% RESERVE
16 PERCENTAGE COMPUTATION 2% RESERVE
17 TOTAL RESERVE WITHHELD

LIGUIDATED DAMAGES COMPUTATION

352,666.00
0.00
352,666.00

18 TOTAL LIQUIDATED DAMAGES TG DATE
18 DEDHCT:AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY WITHHELD
20 CURRENT LIQUIDATED DAMAGES
Approx. % Contract Completed
Starting Date:

VERIFIED BY:

55 %
April 3, 2007

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION
GAVIN TUN
OWNER REPRESENTATIVE

RECOMMENDED FOR APPROVAI.:

DATE

DeStefanc and Partners, Lid.

DATE

Total Time Used

CURRENT ESTIMATE TOTAL ESTIMATE TO DATE
3,526,656.00 37,805,262.00
0.00 .00
3,528,856.00 37,805,262.00
0.00 0.08
3,526,656.00 37,905,262.00
352,666.00
3,780,528.00
34,114,734.00
%,173,990,00
PREVIOUS RESERVE TOTAL RESERVE
WITHHELD WITHHELD
3,437,862.00 3,790,528.00
0,00 4,00
3,437,862.00 3,790,528,00
DAYS:
Totaf contract time {Inc, Time Extension) 762 Bays
393 Days

THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/
OQAKLEY CONSTRUCTION JOINT VENTURE
Name of Contracto

Yy

paryl foortinga, Project Controllér

DATE: May 7, 2008



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT A
STATE OF ILLINOIS )
158
COUNTY OF DU PAGE})

CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT

The affiant, being first duly sworn on oath, deposes and says that hefshe Is PROJECT CONTROLLER

THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANYICAKLEY CONSTRUGTION JOINT VENTURE

an ILLINOIS corporation, and duly authorized to make this

Affidavit on behalf of sald corporation, and individually, that hefshe Is well acquainted with the facts hereln set forth and that sald
corporation fs the Contractor with the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, Owner, under Gontract No. 1446R dated
the 3rd tay of April, 2007 for or (descrite nature of work) ' '

GEMERAL CONSTRUCTION

FOR (Designate Project and Location)

WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCROOL

Chlcago, lilinols

shat the following statements are made for the purpose of procwsing a partial payment cfhree Millior One Hundred Seventy Three Thousand

Nine Hundred Ninety and NO/100THS
($3,173,980.00} .

under the tarms of sald contract, that the work for which payment Is requested has heen completed, free and clear of any and all claims,

fiens, charges, and expenses of any kind or nature whatsoever, and in full compliance with the contract documants and the requirements

of sald Gwner under themi. That for the purpose of said contract, the following persons have been contracted with, and have furnished

or prepared materials, equipment, supplies, and services for, and having done labor on said improvements. That the respective ampunts

set forth opposite thelr names Is the fuil amotint of money due and o hecome dus to each of them respectively. That fnls statement is a

full, true, and complete statement of all stich persons and of the full amount now due and the amount heretofore pald to each of them for

such labor, materfals, equipment, supphies, and services, furnished or prepared by each of them to or on account of said work as stated:

NAME TYPE TOTAL TOTAL LESS LESS NEY BALANCE
AND QF GONTRACT WORK RETENTION NET BUE TO
ADBRESS WORK {INCLUDE COMPLETE {INGLLDE PREVIOUSLY THIS BECOME
C.0.'8) CURRENT} PAID PERIOD DUE
GEORGE SOLEITT CONSTRUCTION GENRERAL CONDITIONS 5,191,266.00 3,067.584.00 505.758.90 2,566,015.00 194,611.0¢ 2,430,460.00
790 N. CENTRAL
[WCOD DALE, IL 60181
GEORGE SGLLITT ENSURANCE 804,267.00 804,287.00 £0,430.00 723,867.00 0,00 80,430.60
GEORGE SCLLITT PERFORMANCE BOND 561,684.60 587,604.60 45,169,00 505,625,00 .00 56,169.00
GEORGE SOLLITT LEED ADMINISTRATION 32,000,006 19,780.00 ) 1,470,00 15,830.00 1,800.00 14,270.00
GECQRGE SOLLITT MOBIEIZATION 165,000,00 485,000.00 416,560,00 14B,506.C0 . Q.00 16,500.C0
GEORGE SOLEITT SURVEY & LAYOQUT 85,000.00 BD,OM.DD $,000.00 76,500.0¢ 4,500.00 44,000.00
GEORGE SQLEITT HAND EXGCAVATION 185,000.00 £85,000.00 19,500.00 175,500.00 0.00 19,500.00
GEORGE SOLLITT JEMPORARY ENCLOSURES 325,000,040 325,000.00 32,500.00 256,500.00 . 36,000.00 32,560.00
GEORGE SCLLTT ROUGH CARPENTRY 165,775.00 88,000.60 £,600.00 82..100.00 15,300.00 §0,375.00
GEORGE SOLLITT FINISH CARPENTRY 140,000,008 0.06 .00 .00 0,00 110,008,00
GECRGE SOLLE PBC CONTINGENCY FUUND 1,480,000.00 71,760.00 7,178 56,128.00 8,456. 1,385,41€.00
GECRGE SOLLE CO3CX4 £,822.00 X 0D BB2.! B,840.00 X 882.00
GEQRGE SOLLI CO1CXB 8,431.00 X 00 1431 7,58E.00 A . B43.06
GEORGE 50 GO 6 CX 17, 21 20411.00 20,411.00 2,041 18,370.00 . 5 2,041.00.
GEORGE 50O COTCX14 1,850.00 . 650,00 65, 1485.00 A 185.00
GEORGE 50 GO 13 CX 37 5,880.00 599,00 (X 5,308.00 A 590.00
GEORGE S0 CO15CX18 1615100 | 46,151.00 1,615 14,536.00 A 1,815.00
GEQRGE S0 CotBCXa 12,351.00 398,00 40, 0.00 8458, 3,835.00
GEORGE 50 PBC CONT, FUND BALANCE 1,385,245.G0 4,385,245.00
SUBTOTAL 9,105,052.00 5,388,035.,00 536,063.00 4,586,585.00 280,867.00 4,257, 620,00

GEORGE SOLLITT'S SUBCONTRACTORS:

Thomas P. Adamson & Assoclates PLUMBING 2,536,844,00 N 1.581,611.0“’ 188,161.60 : i .453.3?;2.00 230,118,060 1,137,194.00
921 W, Van Buren St., Ste. 110 North

Chicago, il. 60807

Advarnce Cast Stong COURTYARD PRECAST BENCH 13,400.00 590,00 50.00 450,00 0.00 12,850,080
W51G4 Highway 144

Kandom Lake, Wisconsin 53075

Alr Deslgn Systems HVAC SHEET METAL 3,421,190.00 2,098,820.00 208,632.00 1,595,290.00 281,843.00 1,534,052.00
12011 West 915t Strect

Willaw Springs, Hlinois 60480-1299

Air Flow Archltectural VISHAL DISPLAY UNITS 47 900.00 0.0 0.60 .06 0.0 42,800.00
7330 N. Teutonia Ave.

Mihwaitkee, Wi 53209

ALE Magoney UNET MASONRY 11,201, 297.00 7,880,217.00 79%,022.00 6,250,561.00 940,814.00 4,010,102.09
1414 Wast Willow Strest

Chigago, Wiinnky 80822

Alt-Typo Tite, Inc. TILE 175,000,600 0.00 0,00 0.60 0.00 175,000.00
5016 W. Loa St

Skokde, B 6IKF/T

Anagnos Doorg OVERHEAD COLING FIRE DOORS 421,560.00 0.00 1.0c 0.00 0,00 121,500.00
7600 5. Archer Road i

Justlca, Hinois 60458-1144

Andi & Shah Roofirg, inc. MODIFIED BITUMINOUS SHEET ROOF 41,362,000,60 765,000.60 76,5C0.00 543.660.00 144,800.00 B73,500.00
23900 County Farm Road

Eolled, linois 60431

Raterg, Ine., WASTE COMPACYORS 29,500.0D 0.0 .00 0.00 .00 20,500.00
5104 Thatcher Ava.

Powners Grova, K. 80515

Carstii TERRAZZO & EPOXY FLOCRING 4,286,000.00 0.00 £.00 0.00 0.0 1,293,000.60
7831 N. Napie Ave,

WMortan Geove, il 8053




NAME TYPE TOTAL TOTAL L.ESS LESS NET BALANGE
AND OF CONTRACT WORK RETENTION NEF BUE TO
ALBRESS WORK {INCLUDE COMPLETE NCLUDE PREVIQUSLY THIS BECOME
.05} CURRENT) PalD FERIOD DUE
Coreoll Sealing Gompany FIXED AUDIENCE SEATING 86,000.60 .00 040 0.00 0.00 89,000.00
2105 Lunt Avenug
Elk Grova Vl_"égﬂ, Hineis 60007
Cig Jan Produtts, Eid. [PROJECTIONS SCREENS 53,600.00 0.00 6,00 0,00 .00 53,000.60
330C Hanha Eake Industriz] Dr, SE .
Caledonria, M| 40318
Com{:osha Steel Products METAL. FABRICATIONS 840,438.00 282,305.00 28,231.00 204,682.00 48,392.00 586,362.00
220 Wost Mzln
Muoirose Park, . 60180
Controt Ting Ca. HVAC CONTROLS 1,375,000.60 314,806.00 31,494.00 440,540.00 133,875.00 1,091,685.00
260D York Road, Sulte 102
Qak Brook, lllinpés 80523
[Christy Wabber Landscipes EANDSCAPING & BIT. CONCRETE PAV 578,000.00 0,00 .00 0,60 .00 578,000,050
250G Waest Fardinand Street
Chicago, IE 60512
Da Graf Cencrate Constructlon CONCREYE PLACEMENT 4,304,208.00 3.521.23¢8.00 352,124.00 3,108,248.00 82,865,00 1,135,184,00
300 Alderanan Ave.
[Wiseling, i 60080
£arih, Inc. EARTHWORK 813,900,060 £08,008.00 80,801.00 727,207,006 6.G0 186,683.00
£10 N. Adington Holghits Rd., Suite 1
Itasca, llinols §0143
|Efits Eloctrie ELECTRICAL 8,428,808.00 2,184,686.00 218,499,860 1,741 487.00 225,000.00 7,462,389.00
[1645 North 25th Avenug
Malrose Pask, Hlinols 50160
ithss Designers ALUMINUM WINDOW WALL 2,000,000.G¢ 1,278,872.60 127,887.00 710,113.00 440,E72.00 £48,015.00
7421-23 Soth Chicago Avenue
Chicape, Jllinols 80519
Edward Giffen Co. SHEETING 88.400.00 68,400.00 §,640.00 50,760.00 0.00 €,640,00
218 Wast Bachar Street
Milwaukes, In 53207
Global #lra F o FIRE PROTEGTICN 835,000.00 416,453.00 41,845.00 374.308.00 0.00 560,192.00
5124 Thatgher Rozd
D Grove, Biinols 60315
Hald Homma, Inc. WOOD GYMNASIUM FLOCR 277.000.60 .60 0,00 o.c0 0.0D #17,000,60
2500 5. 21" Ava RUBBER FLOORING
{Broadviaw, . 60155-2500
IFEE&S, Inc. {SPRAYED FIRE-RESISTIVE MATERIAL 220,342,00 162,065.00 19,207.00 130,148.00 22,110,606 47.484.00
2040 W, 761k St
Breadviow, 5L 60155
mdustrial Fence, c. ORNAMENTAL FENCE WORK 62,000.00 [X]] 0,00 0.00 000 62,060.00
1300 5. KHDOLEIE Ave.
Chicags, IL 60623
Intarnattonal Piping Systems, inc. FIPING/EZQUIPMENT 3,884,810.6 2,407,483.00 240,748.00 1,878,263.00 287,442.00 1,828,075.C0
444 E, State Parkway, Sulte 133
§5chnumburz, ‘Hiinols 60173-4538
Jate Carpentry Contractors ARCHITECTURAL WCOODWORK LABO 48,200,000 6.09 0,00 0.060 9.60 48,200,090
8575 North Avendale
Chicago, IL 80631
Jensen Window Corp, ALUMINEIM WINDOWS 485,000.00 359, 081,00 36,908.00 323,173.00 0,00 141.827,00
7641 West 100" Place
aridgeview, lllineis 80455
Just-Rite A i T IACOUSTICAL CEILINGS T700,608.60 6.00 0.00 8,60 0.00 700,000.60
156t Estes Avante ACOUSTICAL WALE PANELS
Elk Grova Villags, {llinois 80007
Kades Industrias, Inc. FGOT GRILLES 25,326.00 [ .00 0.00 X 25,326.00
7160 Krick Rosd
1Wa!!un Hitts, Ohio 44146
KBl Custom Casp, Inc. ARCHITECT URAL WOOD WORK MATE| 19%,000.00 11,940.00 1,164.00 10.746.00 0.0¢ 18E.254.00
£2408 Hansen Road
Hebren, |1 80034
Keystona 1 Piastering, Inc. CEMENT PLASTER +63,000,00 .00 0.00 0,00 0.00 483,006.00
1342 Tyrelt Ava.
Bark Ridge, itinals 56058
E. McKinple & Sons FINISH PAINTING 308,840.00 30,650.00 3,083,060 0.06 27,585.00 28%,255.06
12000 South Marshfielt, Suite 200
Catumet Yarlk, Blirolg 60327
Matal Erector, Ino. COMPOSITE METAL PANEI, £9,500,00 0.00 0.09 0.00 .00 £0,000.00
1400 Korwaod Avenue
|tasca, Hllnols E0143
Northstar Equipment LEGC TELESCOPING STANDS 28,341,00 .00 0.00 0,00 0.00 20,341.00
516 Broad St
Lake Geneva, Wi §1147-1400
DPé Conrstruction GYP BOARD SYSTEMS 943,000,00 257, 15,60 35,712.00 233,896.00 §7,505,00 827,507.00
1500 Midwey Cowrt, Suite WiZ
{EMk Grove Village, Biinols 63007
Pole-Tech Company. FLAGPOLES $,200.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 8,200,060
87 led Hollow Road
East Setaukel, NY 11733
Prostige Bistribution TOILEY ACCESSDRIES 80,500.00 0.00 4,00 5,01 9,00 80,500.00
338BA Ci 1al Ava. FOILET COMPARTMENTS
Northbrook, I, 60062
Rite-Hite/W.E, Carison Corporation LOADING DOCK EQUIPMENT 2,180.00 056 0.00 0.09 [XE] B,180.0G

1128 Papni Brive




HAME TYPE TOTAE TOTAL LESS LESS NET BALANCE
AND OF CONTRACT WORK RETENTION NET DUE TO
ADDRESS WOoRK ({INCLUDE COMPLETE (INGLUDE PREVIOUSLY THIS BECOME
C.0.'s) CURRENT) PAID PERIOD DUE
Etk Grove, Hiinols 60007-868%
Schindler Elovatar HYDRAULIC ELEVATORS 4118,000.09 25,07¢.00 2.508.00 22,5688.00 .00 95,432.00
853 N, Chorch C1.
Elmhuzst, K. 60126-1036
SECDA RIGGING, CURTAINS & STAGE EQUIF] 31B,482.00 13,000.00 1,6C0.00 9,60 16,200.00 302,282,890
8650 199th Avenue Norih
Champlin, MN 55318
Shyco Progucts, e, EXP. JT. ASSEM.LOUVERS SMOKE VE 85,000.00 B,080.00 809,00 0.00 7,281.00 77,719.00
800 Jotle Blvd., Suite 10¢
Gak Brook, It £0523
Slandard Wiro & Steel Works FQLDING SECURITY GATES 38,500.0¢ .00 0,00 £.00 .00 36,500.00
16255 South Vincennes Avenue
South Holtand, WEnpls 59473
JOINT SEALANTS 258,318.00 159,000.60 1%,600.00 54,218.00 £9,861.60 114,320.0¢
8230 28th Court
Justica, liinols E0458
W.G.N. Flag & Pacorating |FLAG POLE INSTALLATION 2,860.00 6.00 .00 0.00 004 2,800.00
7984 S, South Chizago Ava,
Chicago, HHinpls 80817
GEORGE SOLLITT'S SUBS TO BE LET:
Not Lot TREE PROTECTION AND TRIMMING 3,880,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 3,880.00
Not Eet ACCESS DOORS AND FRAMES 11,128.00 0.60 0.00 .00 0,0 1%,12¢.00
Not Let FE'S AND CABINETS 5,548.00 0.00 0.00 .60 .60 5,548,006
Not Let BASKETBALL BACKSTOPS £6,488.00 0,00 [(XT1] 0.00 0.00 56,488.00
Net Lot ALUMINLIM PLANK SEATING 7,755.00 0.00 G0 0.90 0.00 7,755,600
GEORGE SOLLITY CONSTRUCTION SUB TOTAL §6,724,753,00 30,562,850.00 3,058,287.00 24,187,808.00 $,318,755.00 31,218,190.00
QAKLEY CONSTRUCTICN COMPANY GENERAL CONDITONS 808,010.G0 531,232.00 53,123.00 440,080.00 38,020.00 420,801.00
785 South Claremont Avenug
Ehicago, Hlinois 80620 INSURANGE 03,860.00 93,886,00 8.366.00 £4,474,00 0.0 §,366.00
PERFORMANCE BOND 80,107.00 80,107.60 £,011.00 54,086.00 [X) §,011.00
CARPENTRY LABOR 104,858.00 20,00D.6¢ 2,060,00 13,500.00 4,500.00 16,658.90
GENERAL CLEANUP 34,250.00 11,850.00 1,185,00 7,965.60 2,700,060 £3.585.00
CAKLEY'S SUBCONTRACTORS:
Apex Marketing FOOE SERVIGE EQUIPMENT 415,850.00 0.00 0.c0 000 0.00 418,850,00
2622 Gold Springs Dive
Huntioy, Elinols 60142
Busilding Outfittars, Inc. WINDOW TREATMENTS 48,000,60 0,00 400 0.00 0.00 48,000.00
250 Toster Rd., Enlt A
take Zurlch, Hinois 60647
tarroll Seating {METAE LOCKERS 41486,800.00 6.00 0.60 .00 [ 416,800.00
2105 Lunt Ave
£1k Grove Viliags, illinols 60407
Dawn Companies SITE STORM, SANITARY & WATER 146,723.00 149,250,00 £3,825.00 125,325,060 0.00 21,308.00
40C S, LaGrange Road
Frankfort, lllinols 86423
KE K [ronwarks SYRUCTURAE STEEL §,543, 614,00 5,039,830.00 593 063.00 5,562,832,00 1216,385.00) 197,757,600
5100 S, Lawndala Avenue -
Mo Cock, Hllneis 80525
{Phoshix Foots SWIMMING POOLS 580,000.00 425,500,00 42,550,080 3£2,950,00 0.0 187,050.00
1173 Tower Rd,,
b IL 60173
Preciston Metals & Harcdware NOORS, FRAMES & HARDWARE MATL 467 ,000.00 00,783.00 2,078.00 81,705.00 [ 385,205.00
5265 N. 124th St
Milwaukea, Wi 53225
Chirlas E. Slomo [WOOD LABORATORY CASEWORK 268,000.06 30,000.00 3,0GC.00 .00 27,000.00 759,000,066
8746 East Prairie Road
Skekle, liHinois B6078
Sugaﬁor Floor Covering RESILIENT FLOOR & GARPET 247, 875.00 0,09 .00 0.00 0.00 247.B75.00
§4508 S, Western Ave.
Posen, 1L 60469
Northwest Industrlat Sp METAL LEFTERS 17,500,060 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 17,506,00
4333 Indlanapetis Boulevard
East Chiczgo, Indiang 48312
DAKLEY GONSTRUCTION COMPANY SUB TOTAL 10,364,247.00 7,342,412.00 734,241.00 6,752,836.00 {144,764.00) 3,756,076,00
GRAND TOTAL 68,029,000.00 37,805,262,00 2,740,528.00 30,840, 744,00 3,173,880.00 34,574,268.00




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
EXHIBIT A

CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT $69,089,000.00 TOTAL AMOUNT REQUESTED $37,905,262.00
EXTRAS TO CONTRACT $0.00 LESS 10% RETAINED $3,790,528.00
TOTAL CONTRACT AND EXTRAS $69,089,000.00 NEYT AMOUNT EARNED $34,114,734.00
CREDITS TO CONTRACT $0.00 AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS PAYMENTS $30,940,744.00
ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE $69,089,000.00 AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT $3,173,990.00
BALANCE TO COMPLETE $34,974,266.00

Contractor certifies that to the best of its knowledge, information and belief, the work is in accordance with the Contract Documents:
that suppliers of materials, services, labor and alt Subcontractors (including alf significant sublevels thereof) are being currently paid,
and fhat the amount of the payments applied for are justified. These provisions should not be construed as conferring any rights
hereundert for the benefit of Subcontractors, suppliers, workers or employees, nor as enlarging or altering the application or effect of
existing lien laws. '

That the Waivers of Lien and submitted herewith by affiant and each of the aforesaid persons, are true, correct, and genuine:

that each and every Waiver of Lien was delivered unconditionally; that there is no claim either legal or equitabie to defeat the validity of
any of said Waivers of Lien; that sald Walvers of Lien inctude such Waivers of Lien from all Subcontractors, suppliers of material or
other agents acting on behalf of affiant in connection with the Work or arising our of the Work; and that so far as affiant has knowledge
or information, the said Waivers of Lien include ali the iabor and material for which a claim could be made and for which a lien could be
filed.

" That neither the partial payment ner any part thereof has heen assigned.

That said Contractor herein expressly affirms that should it at any time appear that any illegal or excess payments have been made to said
Contractor by or on behalf of the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, the said Contractor will repay on demand to the

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO the amount or amounts so pald; and if any lien remains unsatisfied after all

payments are made, the Contractor shall refund to the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO alt moneys that the latter may

be compelled to pay in discharging such a [fen including all costs and a reasonable attorney's fee.

=5

Project troller [

Daryl Poortinga, Project Controlier
(Typed name of above signature)

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 7th day of May, 2008.

Aoz &,
Nofary Public
My Commission expires: 07/28/09.

OFFICIAL SEAL
LI3A A COLEMAN
$  NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS  §
¢ MY COMMISSION EXPIRESO7I280S ¢




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION

EXHIBIT B
STATE OF ILLINOIS
COUNTY OF DU PAGE

CONTRACTORS WAIVER OF LIEN FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:
WHEREAS, THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION CO.JOAKLEY CONSTRUCTION JOINT VENTURE
an ILLINOIS corporation, has been employed by the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO,
as Owner, under Contract No. 1446R, dated the |
3rd day of April, 2007 to |
FURNISH GENERAL CONSTRUCTION
for (Designate Project and Location)
WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL
3223 W. Franklin Blvd.

NOW, THEREFORE, KNOW YE, that the undersigned, for and in consideration
of a partial payment of : Three Million One Hundred Seventy Three Thousand Nine Hundred

Ninety NO/100ths $3,173,990.00
on the adjusted contract price of Sixty Nine Million Eighty Nine thousand
and No/100ths $69,089,000.00

and other goods and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged,
the undersigned does hereby waive and release any and all fien, or claim, or right of lien
under the Statutes of the State of Hiinois relating to Mechanics' Liens, on account of labor or
materials, or both furnished by the undersigned to the extent of the part of the aforesaid
work for which partial payment is requested.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has caused its corporate seal to be hereunto
affixed and these presents to be signed by itsCONTROLLER and attested by its ASSISTANT
SECRETARY of this 7th day of May , 2008

pursuant to authority given by the BOARD OF DIRECTORS of said Corporation.
THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/

OAKLEY C /S?JCTI JOINT VENTURE
By O

Daryl Poortinga, Prﬁjﬁct Controller

(SEAL)
ATTEST:

“&m@mw&\

Nancy Planek, A‘s%istant Secretary




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT Q
STATUS REPORT OF MBE/WBE (SUB) CONTRACT PAYMENTS (1 of 2)

Name of Project WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL PBC Project No. 1446R
Monthly Estimate No. 13 DOW Project No. CPS-20
Date May 7, 2008

STATE OF {LLINOIS }

}ss
COUNTY OF DUPAGE }

In connection with the above-captioned contract:

| HEREBY DECLARE AND AFFIRM that |

DARYL POORTINGA

(NAME OF AFFIANT)
am the _
PROJECT CONTROLLER

(TITLE)

THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

and duly authorized representative of

{Name of Company}
whose address is

790 North Central Avenue, Wood Dale, IL 60191

and that the following Minority and Women Business Enterprises have been contract with, and have furnished, or are
furnishing and preparing materials for, and have done or are doing labor on the above-ca

ptioned coniract; that there is due and

to become due them, respectively, the amounts set opposite their names for matetrials or labor as stated: and that this is a full,
true, and complete statement of all such MBEs/WBEs and of the amounts paid, dus, and to become due to them:

MBEMWBE Contract Arount Total Amount Balance
Name For of Previous This to

Contract Requesis Request Complete
OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION 15% J.V. PARTNER $10,363,350.00 $6,752,036.00 ($144,765.00) £3,755,179.00
ALL MASONRY MASONRY $11,001,297.00 B5,260,581.00 5940,614.00 $4,610,102.00

AIR DESIGN SYSTEMS VENTILATION %3 .421,180.00 $1,585,250,00 §2591,848.00 §1,534,052.00 |

ANDERSON & SHAH ROOFING ROOFING $1,362,600.00 $543,600.00 $144,900.00 7 $673,500.00
NMOREND & SONS{Carrol Seating)GoCUAUD. CHAIRS/PLANK SEATING 517,000,00 $0.00 50.00 §47,000.00
MOREND & SONS(Carroll Seating)Oakle{INSTALL METAL LOCKERS $48,000.00 $06.00 $06.00 $48,000.00
E. MCKINNIE & SONS FINISH PAINTING $308,840.00 ) $0.60 $27,585.00 $281,255.00
EVANS ELECIRIC (Ehite Flectric Sub)  |ELECTRICAL ©4,287,700.00 §441,006.00 $150,600.00 $3,696,804.00
GLASS DESIGNERS GLASS & WINDOWS $2,000,000.00 "§710,113.00 $440,872.00 %849,015.00
IFE&S SPRAY RESISTIVE MATERIAL $220,342.00 5150,148.00 $22,710.00 $47,484.00
JADE CARPENTRY ARCH. WOODWORK LABCR $48,200,00 50.00 $0,00 $48,200.00
KBI CASEWORK ARCH. WOODWORK MATERIA $1580,000.00 $10,746.00 $0.00 $188,254 00
T.P. ADAMSON {Fullterton Supply) PLUMBING $6a7,700.00 $265,684,48 $53,563.99 314,451.53
JUST-RITE ACOUSTICS {Virmac Service] ACOUSTICAL MATERIAL $60,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $60,000.00
TOTALS $34,174,619.00 $16,724,194.48 $1,027,327.09 $15,624,006.53




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT Q
STATUS REPORT OF MBE/WBE (SUB) CONTRACT PAYMENTS (2 of 2)

| DO SOLEMNLY DECLARE AND AFFIRM UNDER THE PENALTIES OF PERJURY THAT THE CONTENTS OF THE
FOREGOING DOCUMENT ARE TRUE AND CORRECT, AND THAT | AM AUTHORIZED , ON BEHALF OF THE
ABOVE FIRM, TO MAKE THIS AFFIDAVIT.

(AFFIANT) Daryl Poortinga, &ct Controller

May 7, 2008
(Date)

On this 7th day of May, 2008

before me, Lisa Coleman, the undersigned officer, personally appeared

Daryt Poortinga  known to me to be the person described in the foregoing affidavit and

acknowledged that he (she) executed the same in capacity therein stated and for the purposes therein contained.

In witness thereof | hereunto set my hand and official seal.

AL

Notary Publiic
Commission Expires 7-28-09.

HAL SEAL
LISA A COLEMAN nos 3
RY PUBLIC - STATE OF L
Nﬁ?comwssmz\l EXPIRESOTI2BI08




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT AI4 DOCUMENT G702

TO OWNER: PROJECT: Westinghouse High Sehool APPLICATIONNO: 13 Distribution to:

Public Building Commission of Chicage OWNER

Richard J. Daley Center GSCC Job # C07040 PERIOD TO: 04/30/08 X ARCHITECT

50 W, Washington Street, Room 200

Chieago, IL 60602 CONTRACTOR

FROM CONTRACTOR: VIA ARCHITECT: De Stefano and Partoers, Ltd.

The George Sollitt Construction Co. 445 East IHinois Street Suite 250

790 N. Central Ave. Chicago, IL 60611

Wood Dale, IL. 60191 PROJECT NOS: CPS-20

CONTRACT FOR: GENERAL CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT DATE:  April 3, 2007

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
AppHeation is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract. information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is aftached. compieted in accordance with the Contract Documents, that ali amounts have been paid by

the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $ 58,724,753.00
2. Net change by Change Orders s 0.00 CONTRACTQR: The George Sollitt Construction Co.
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 % 2) $  58,724,753.00
4, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO $ 30,562,850.00
DATE  (Column G on G703) By: Date: - Emu\ 7, 2008
5. RETAINAGE: Daryl Poortinga, Controller
a._ 10 % of Completed Waork 3 3 3,056,287.00 State of: Iliinois County of: DuPage memo_br mm>_
{Column D + E on G703) Subscribed and swogn to w@?a% day of May, wo. 2. LISA A COLEMAN
c_, Anﬁwm:wuo%wwo%wo%&mz& } : - wnu.wwo_.wawnﬂw_mﬂom expires: July 28, 2009 §  NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS
g S RESL7/28 om
" Total Retainage (Lines 5a+ Sbor T g ik nogg_m _Ozmwi mmo 1
" Total in Column I of G703) $  3,056,287.00
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE § 27.506,563.00 In mnoa&m.so@ with the Oo:.:,moﬁ Documents, wmmmm on o:-w:o observations and the data
- {Line 4 Less Line 5 Total) comprising the application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that 1o the best of the
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR Architect’s knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate) $ 24,187,808.00 the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
& CURRENT PAYMENT DUE §  3,318,755.00 is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE $ 31,218,190.00
7{Line 3 less Line 6} AMOUNT CERTIFIED ... ..., ... 3 3,318,755
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS (Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied, Mitial ail figures on this
Total changes approved Application and onthe Continuation Sheet that are changed 1o conform with the amount certified.}
in previcus months by Owner $0.00 $0.00 ARCHITECT: De Stefano and Partners, Ltd.
q.oﬂ.,m_ approved this Month $06.00 By: Date:
TOTALS $0.00 $0.00 This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
NET CHANGES by Change Order $0.00 prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract,
AlA DOCUMENT G702 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT - 1892 £DITION - AlA - ©1552 THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE., NW., WASHINGTON, DC 20008-5282

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting a completed AIA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity from the Licensee.



CONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G703
AlA Documentation G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT APPLICATION: 13
containing Contracior's signed Cettification, is attached. APPLICATION DATE:
in tabulations below, amounts are stated fo the nearest dollar. PERIOD TO: 04/30/08

Use Column | on Confracts where variable retainage for the line items may appiy.

ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO.:

A B [+ 5] E F G H | J
WORK COMPLETED MATERFALS TOTAL
FRCM PRESENTLY COMPLEYED BALANCE
ITEM SCHEDULED PREVIOUS THIS PERICD STORED TO DATE % TO
NO DESCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE APPLICATION (NOT IN (G*C) FINISH RETAINAGE
{B+E} 0 OR E) {B+E+F) (C-G)

General Conditions 3 5,191,286.00 2,851,128.00 1§ 216,456.00 §  3,067,584.00 59% 2,123,702.00 | § 308,758.00
Insurance 3 804,297.00 804,207.001 % - g 804,297.00 | 100% - $  80.430.00
Performance Bond g 56160400 [ 3% 561,6904.001 % R 3 561,604.00 | 100%] § - 3 56,169.00
Leed Administaation 3 32,000.00 | 8 17,700.00 | § '2,000.00 19,700.0C 62%| & 12,300.00 1 8 1,970.00
Mobilization % 165,000.00 | § 165,000.00 | § - § 165,000.00 | 100%] 8 - 3 16,500.00
Survey & Layout $ 95.000.00 | 3 85,000.00 {3 5,000.00 $ $0,000.00 95%| § 5,000.00 | & 9,000.00
Hand Excavation 3 195,000.00 { § 195,000.00 | § - 185,000.00 | 100%] $ - $ 19,500.00
Temporary Enclosures 3 325000001 8 285,000.00 | § 40,006.00 ] 325,000.00 § 100%| $ - 32,500.00
Rough Carpentry $ 165,775.00 | & £9,000.00 | 3 17,000.00 3 88,000.00 52%| 79,775.00 | § 8,600.60

Finish Carpentry 3 11000000 ) 8 - $ - 3 - 0% % 110,000.00 -

[ -
PBC Contingency Fund 1,460,000.00 | & 62364001 % - 8 62,354.00 4% § 1,397,636.00 ¢ § 6,236.00
CO3CX4 0,822.00 | & 98220018 - 082200 100%i § - $ 982.00
CO1CX8 843100 |8 84310018 - 843100 | 100%: § ~ $ 843.00
CO 6 CX 17, 21 3 2041100 | § 2041100 1§ - $ 2041100 [ 100%] § - $ 2.041.00
CO7CX14 3 1,650.00 | 1,650.00 [ 8 - $ 1,650.00 | 100%1 § - 3 165.00
CO 13 CX 37 $ 5800.00 1% 580000 % - 3 5899001 100%|$ - 5980.00
CO 15CX 16 % 18,151.00 | § 16,151.00 [ & - $ 16,151.00 | 100%| § - 3 1,615.00
CO 19 CX 81 f 12,391.00 1 § - 3 $,396.00 3 9,396.00 76%| § 280500 |5 940.00

3 1,385,245.00 b 1,397,636.00

Plumbing - T.P. Adamsgon $ 2,830,544.00 | $ 1,625,924.00 255,687.00 $  1.881611.00 66%| & 940.033.00 188,161.00
Unit Masonry - ALL Masonry $  11,201,29700 [ $ 6.945.090.00 1.045,127.00 $  7,990.217.00 71% 3,211,080.00 [ $  799,0622.00

Overhead Coil F.D. - Anagnos $ 121,500.00 - $ - $ - 0% $ 12%,50000 | ;
Metal Fabrication - Composite Steef 3 840,436.00 | § 227425001 %  54,880.00 282,305.00 34%i $ 558,131.00 | § 28,231.00
HVAC Controls - Control Engineering % 1,375,000.00 [ $ 166,156.00 | $ 148.750.00 § 314,908.00 23%1 % 1,060,094.00 | § 31,481.00
Concrete Placement - De Graf g 430426800 | % 3,451,388.00| 8 69,850.00 3,621,238.00 82%] 8 783,060.00 1§ 35212400

i.oading Dock Equip. - W.E. Carlson § 8,180.00 - 3] - $ - 0%] & 8,180,001 8 -
Earthwork - Earth, Inc. g 913 900.00 §08,008.00 [ & - $ 808,008.00 88%| 8 105,802.00 | $  80.801.00
Electrical - Elite Electric 9.428.886.00 1,834,686.00 | $ 250,000.00 §  2,184,086.00 23% 7,243,800.00 | §  218,498.00
Alumn. Wind Wall - Glass Designers 3 2,000,080.00 (% 789,015.00 [ § 489.857.00 $ 1,278,872.00 B4% 721,128.00 | § 127.,887.00
Shesting - Edward Gillen 66,400.00 | 5 66,400.00 [ $ - ) 66,400.00 1 100% - § 6,640.00
Fire Protection - Global 935,00000 { % 416,453.00 | % - ) 416,453.00 A5%| & 518,547.00 | $  41.845.00
Alum, Windows - Jansen $ 465,000.00 { § 359,.081.00 | § - 3 350,081.00 77% 105,918.00 | 8 35,908.00

Acous. Ceil/lWall Pane! - Just-Rite 3 700,000.00 | § - $ . - $ - 0% 700,000.00 [ 3 -
Rig/Curtain/Stage - SECOA 3 318,482.0018% - $  18,000.00 $ 18,000.00 8% % 300,482.00 | 8 1,800.00
Joint Sealanis - Streich 3 258,319.00 | § 60,353.00 [$  99,646.00 ] 158,998.00 82%[ $ 98,320.00 [ & 16,000.00

Tree Protection & Trimming $ 3,880001 8 - 5 - - 0%l § 3,880.00 | § -

Ornamental Fence Work - industrial Fence $ 62000001 % - 3 - 3 - 0% § 62,000.00 | § -

Landscape & Bit, Concr. Pave - Christy Webber $ 578000001 % - 5 - 3 - 0% $ 578,000.00 | & -
Architectural Woodwork Material - KBI $ 199,000.00 | $ 11,940.00 | § - $ 11,940.00 B8%| % 187,060.00 1,194.00




CONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G703

AlA Documentation G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT APPLICATION: 13

containing Contractor's signed Cerlification, is attached. APPLICATION DATE:

in tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. PERIOD TO: 04/30/08

Use Column | on Confracts where variable retainage for the line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO.

A B . C D E F G H | J
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TCTAL

. FROM PRESENTLY COMPLETED . BALANCE

ITEM SCHEDULED PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD - STORED TO DATE % TO

NO DESCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE APPLICATION {NCT IN (G=C) FINISH RETAINAGE

. £ +E) b OR E) {D+E+F) {C-G)
Architectural Woodwork Labor - Jade $ 482000018 - $ - 3 - 0% § 48,200.00 | 8 -
Composite Metal Panel - Metal Eractors 3 90,000.00 | § - $ - $ - 0% $ 90.000.00 | $ -
Modified Bit, Sheet Roof - Anderson & Shah $ 1,362,000.00 1 % 604,000.0C § § 161,000.00 3 765,000.00 56%| $ 597,00000 | & 76,500.00
Sprayed Fire-Resist Mtis - IFE & S Inc. 3 220342001 % 166,831.00 1%  25234.00 $ 192,065.00 87%! % 28,277.00 [ 8. 19,207.00
Access Doors & Frames 3 11,128.00 1 § b 3 - 3 - 0% 8 11,12900 | 8 -
Cement Plaster - Keystone-1 Plastering 3 163,000,000 | § - g - $ - 0% 163,000.00 | § -
Gyp Board System -~ OPC $ 949,000.00 | § 28088700 1§  97.228.00 3 357,115.00 38%| $ 591,885.00 | § 35,712.00
Tile - All-Type Tile 5 175,000.00 | § - $ - 3 - 0% $ 175,000.00 | § -
Terrazzo & Epoxy Flooring - Caretti $ 1,298,000.00 - % - 3 - 0% 3% 1,288 000.00 | § -
Wood Gym Floor - Haldeman-Home g 27700000 [ § B 3 - 3 - 0% & 277000001 % -
Finish Painting - E.McKinnie & Sons g 308,840.00 | § - $  30,650.00 3 30,650.00 10%1 § 278,190.00 | & 3.065.00
Visual Display Units - Air Flow 4200000 [ % - 3 - 3 - 0% 8 429000018 -
Toiiet Compa& Access - Prestige Dist. 90,500.00 - $ - 3 - 0% $ 8050000 | 8 -
Exp.Jt Asmbl. Louvers, Smoke Vents-Skyco 85,000.00 - i 8,080.00 b 8,080.00 10%! § 76,910.00 808.00
Flagpoles - Pole-Tech Company 8,200.00 | § - $ - $ - 0%] § 6,200,001 % -
FE's & Cabinets § 5,548.00 | % - $ - $ - 0%] & 5548001 & -
Folding Security Gates - Standard Wire & Stoel $ 36,500.00 [ § - $ - $ - 0% 8 36,500.00{ & -
Projection Screens 3 53,000.00 | § - 3 - 3 - 0%1 § 53,000,001 % -
Waste Compactors -Baters, Ine. 3 29,500.00 [ & - 3 - $ - 0%] & 29,500,001 8 -
Basketbali Stops $ 56,498.00 | $ - $ - $ - 0% & 56,498.00 | § -
Foot Grilles - Kadee industries $ 25,326.00 [ 8 - 3 - $ - 0%] § 25,326.00 | § -
Fixed Audience Seating - Carroil Seating 3 89.000.00 | § - 3 - 3 - 0% § 89,006.00 1 % -
Alurminum Plank Seating $ 77550018 - 3 - % N 0%| & 77550018 -
Tetescoping Stands - Northstar Equipment 3 2934100 1 & - $ - $ - 0%] $ 28,341.00 ] 8 -
Hydraulic Elevators - Schindler Ay 11800000 1 8 25076001 % - ) 25,076.00 21%] § 02,924.00 | § 2,508.00
HVAC Sheet Metal - Air Design 342118000 15 177254500 324.275.00 $  2,096,820.00 61%] 8 1,324,370.00 | $  209,682.00
Pliping/Equipment - IPS 3,994 810.00 2,088,103.00 | § 319,380.00 2,407,483.00 60%| 8 1,587,327.00 { $ 240,748.00
Courtyard Precasi Bench - Advance Cast Stons 13,100.00 500.00 | 3 - 500.00 4% $ 12,600.00 | § 50.00
Flagpole Installation - Rite-Hite/W.G.N. Flag 2,800.00 - 3 - - 0% & 2,800,001 8% -
; TOTALS $  58,724,753.00 | § 26,875344.001 % 3,687,506.00 | § - $ 30.562.,850.00 52%| 8 . 28,174,204.00 | § 3,056,287.00




APPLICATION ARD CERTiFICA - . AlA DocumMeENT Groz PAGE 3 oF 2 FAGES

mgmnxgr : .§Cﬂh§0£ NO. Distributipn fo:
) BLVD. PERIOD 10 43608 1) owppg
ﬂmﬁhmo. iLLNOIS 6024 : PROJECT RO COT04s i} ARCHITECT
. {3 CONTRACT OR
FROM CONTRACT, OR: THOMAS P, hngcz. IR & hmmﬁnub._.mm. e, VIA ARCHiTERT: CONTRACT DATE: 27 -Raryy
921 WEST van BUREN STREET, susre 110 amaﬁm»zanwnmﬁmmm :
QIFSQO. Emois 60607 ’ 445 EAST Fw._zgm.m.wmmﬂ.
CONTRACT FOR: PlumBme : . CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60614
CONTRACTOR'S APPLISATION FOR PAYMENT
Anplication is mada for payment. ag shown belew, iy Connecion with the Contrart
Continuaticn Skeat a4 Dacurent Grgs is aliached,
1 ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $2.750,600.00
2 Net changs 9y Change Orgarg 340.844.00
3 CONTRACT SUN TO DATE {Lino 147 52,839,844 55
4 TOTAL COMPLETED g STORED 1o DATE $1.28% 870,85
{Colemn o8 G703}
§ ﬁkﬁ)ﬁm
2._-10 ﬁ&ﬁuﬁbﬁgﬁu«x w“mmhmu.mm
{ColumnD g Eon G703}
b, % of Stared Matariag County of: Cook
{Calumn F on G7o3) Subscribed and swom 1y bafore
Total Retainags {Line Sa+5h oy m& this 2157 day of AFRIL, 2008
N Totatin Column 1 of G703 $ias, 161.00
i 6 TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $1,583,440 85
fline 4 toss ling 5 Total Notary Pubiie: 2
= 7 LEsg PREVIDUS Omx.wﬁn_ﬂ.mw FOR PAYMENT $1.483,332 np ‘M Commission g B‘f
¥ {Ling 8 Hrom prive Qm&mnﬁm& . . hmnm:mﬁﬂ.a CERN TIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
B CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $230.117.85 Inatcestance with e Conrant Doruments, bagey UR vsite abiservapgrs and g dajg Comprising.
9 BALANCE T FiNishH, INCLODING RETAWNAGE his apptication the Architeet carlifias fo the Q«gnﬁﬁdeﬁnﬁwn of the Architaety knowiedps
{Line 3 less {ine &} information and befef 6 Work has Pograssed as indivsted. the Qeally of the Wercis In accardance

AMOUNT CERTIFED B
8l Fgures on s Application and an ihe Contauation sheep thatane chapgeq 1 {Aftach

" explangton Fameunt contpey Siffars om the ML sopSied gy, Initist al figurag on this
Appiicating and on tha Continzaten shasat that gra Thanged 1 CoRfom to tha AMGERt cartifiag )
ARCHITECT: e

BY:

G702 « 1932




P.@3-24

312 492 7982

I

TP ADAMSON/HURON MECH

APR-Z21-2088 14125

4

THOMAS 7. ADAMGSON, JR, & ASBOCIATES, INC. .
WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL APPLICATION NO. TEN
DOCUMENT G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FUR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION DATE: 04721108
Contractors signed Certificabon is sached. PERIOD FROM: D408
ra 1abuiations halow, amounts are staled 10 the nearest doilsr. TO: 0273008
. PROJECT NO. COTO45
Lise Column } on Contracta where variable retainage For ling iterns may apply.
T B TN _Bo= S Wﬂ AR T o S SO TR e SRS SRR S S IR e
WORK ogﬁwﬂ.mu — .“.Qﬂnr COMPLETED
TEM THIS APPLICATION AND STORED BALANCE
NUMBER DESCRIFTION OF WORK SCHEOULED PREVIOUS TWORK IN STORED MATERIALS TO DATE % TO FINISH RETAINAGE
) WALUE APPLICATION PLACE {notin Dor E} {D+E+F) {GIC) {C-G)
INTERIOR UNDERGROUND STORM
1 AND SANITARY
T. P. ADAMSON & ASSCC., - LABOR 3511,000.00 $511,000.00 30.0D $0.00 $511.000.00 1 100%} 50.60 $51.100.00
S. G. SUPPLY - MATERIAL $248,000.00 524500000 $0.08 $8.00 $249.00000 1 100% $0.00 $24 950.00
ABOVEGROUND WASTE, VENT &
2 WATER PHPING
T, P. ADAMSON & ASSOC., - LARBOR $647,060.00 $472.310.00 1  $109,090.00 $0.00 $582,300.00F 80% $54,700.00§ $58.23000
8. G. SUPPLY - MATERIAL $200.600.60 $146,000.00 $34.000.00 $0.00 $180.00000] 90% $20,00000] $18.00000
IFULLERTON IND. SUPPLY - MATERIAL $180.000.00 $131,400.00 ) $30.800.60 $0.00 $162,000.00 | 80% $18,000.00 | $16,200.00
~vwcgmmzm FiIXTURES & TRIM
3 T. P. ADAMSON & ASS0OC., - LABOR 5286.000.00 £0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.02 0% £2466,000.00 $0.00
meﬂ.mw._.oz IND. SUPPLY - MATERIAL $457,700.00 $0.06 | $0.00 £0.00 30.00 0% $457.7C0.00 $0.00
_wnxum._.mm PUMP &
4 HEATER EQUAPMENT $85,000.00 $0.00 1 $42500.00 §n.00 $42500001 50% $42 500.00 $4,250.00
& INSULATION $126,000.00 S54.000001 ﬂ.m_ 0G0.00 $0.00 $66.000.00 55%) - $54.000.00 £6,606.00
[ MOBILIZATION, SHOP DRAWINGS, $44,300.00 $39,870.00 8224500 $0.00 $42 0BS5S 00 5% 2,215 00 $4,208.00
SUBMITTALS




P.B4-04

312 492 7942

I

TP ADAMSON/HURON MECH

APR-21-2888 14125

Py

THOMAS P. ADAMSON, JR. & ASSOCIATES, INC.

WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL APPLICATION NO., TEN
BOCURMENT G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION DATE: 0412108
Sontra ciors signed Cerification is attached. PERIOD FRO&: Q4131708
th tabuiations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar, T Q4730/08
: PROJECT NO. CO7045
Emm Column i an ngz.mnm where varable retainage for line dems may apply.
RCTE SN ST REE R CRIEERY D SR TR TR T 3 I EaS
WORK COMPLETED TOTAL COMPLETED
COJTEM THIS ARPPLICATION AND STORED BALANCE
NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED PREVIOUS WORK IN STORED MATERIALS TO DATE % TO FiNISH RETAINAGE
YALUE APPLICATION PLACE {notin Dor E) {DHEF) {GIC) {C-Gj
7 CHANGE ORDER NC. 1 $15,300.00 $0.00 $8.00 $0.00 30.00 0% $18,360.00 0.60
] HCHANGE QRDER NO. 2 $15.927.60 $15.927 GO $0.00 30.00 $18.0927.00 | 100% 30.00 $1.583.00
G CHANGE ORDER NO. 3 $3,124.00 $3,124.00 _$0.00 30.00 $3,124.00 | 100% $0.00 $312.00
184 CHANGE ORDER NO. 4 S$751.00 $751.06C £0.00 $0.00 $751.00 1 100% 3000 $75.08
11 ICHANGE ORDER NO, 5 $2,542 00 $2,542.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,542.00{ 100% $0.60 $254.00
12 JBULLETIN #14, RF #06 34,015.00 £0.68 $4,015.00 80.00 4015001 100% $0.00 $402.00
13 “wcrrm:z #14, RE #37 $2.044.00 $0.00 $2,044.00 $0.00 52044001 0% 30.00 $204.00
4 BULLETIN #14, RFI1 #1558 $1,254.25 $0.00 $125425 30.00 $1,254.25 1 100% $6.00 $125.00
15 IBULLETIN #14, RF1 £18D $£4,773.00 $0.00 $4,773.00 $0.00 $4.773.00 1 1% $6.00 $477.00
16 _wwagrmﬂz #14 RFI #1857 $5.927.68 $C.001  $552788 $0.00 $5.927.68 1 100% 80.00 $543.00
ﬂmcrm.m.nz #14, RF1 #2098 $6,.367.92 $0.00 $6.387.92 $0.00 36367521 100% $0.60 $437.00
- TOTALS $2 886 025.85 §1,62502400 1 . mummwmmm.mm $0.00 | $1.881,810.85 66%¢ . $973415.00 | $188,161.00

AIA DOCUMENT G783 * CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 * $362 EDITION = AlA

TOTEL P94
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A.L.L. MASONRY

04/08/2008 13:51 FAX 773 48% 0360

w%_u_uw_ob._._cz AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT 414 DOCUMENT G702

PAGE ONE OF 1 PAGES 3

TO OWNER: PROJECT: APPLICATION NO: 5 Distribution to:

George Sollit Constraction Westinghouse High School [X]ownNER

790 N Central Ave. 3223 W Pranklin Blvd.
: Wood Dale, liinois 60191 Chicago, ifinois PERIOD TO: 4/30/2008 [ JarcarrecT
FROM CONTRACTOR: - VIA ARCHITECT: ... 1 X JcoNTRACTOR
. ALL. Masonry Construction Co, Inc. DeStefano & Pariners

1414 W Wiliow Chicago, Rlinois PROJECT NOS: 1

Chicago, IL 60622 ‘
‘CONTRACT FOR: Masanry CONTRACT DATE: 3/5/07

'CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

&mwgﬁgmau&gnﬁ%g&oa in connection with the Confraet.
gwﬁcnm_ﬁrbm}ggcm s aftached.

u ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM (Estinute) 3 11,167,461.00
w. Net change by Chauge Orders $ 33,835.00
3, CONTRACT SUMTODATE (Linc 12 2) 3 A
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORBD TO b3
; DATE  (Columm G on 3763)
5. RETAINAGR:
 2_10_%of Completed Work $
“  (ColumnD+B on G703)
. % of Stored Material b
~ ColmmF on G703)
Total Refainage (Lines 5+ Sb or
Totnd in Colunon I of G703) 5
a TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE 3

‘. {Line 4 Leas Line 5 Totaly
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE

799,022.00

o BALANCE TO EINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE 5 anoﬂm“ma»ba

- CHANGEORDER SUMMARY . 1. ADDITIONG oS

: Total changes approved

. _in previons months by Cwner $33,836.00 $0.00
*Total approved this Month

_ToTaLs s soa0]
. $33,836.00

The wndersigned Contractor cortifies that to the best of the Contmctor's knowledge,
mfonmation and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payroent has been
completed in sccordance with the Confract Docoments, fhet all amounts have been peid by
the Contrector for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
paymments received fom the Owner, and that current payrent shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR:

April 9, 2008

Fgaﬁaggvogﬁg& on on-aite observations and the dats
comprising the application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that fo the best of the
Architect's knowledge, information and belfef the Work bas progressed as indicated,
gn%cm?ﬁ%ﬁﬁgggggugdéﬁgﬁ Contrasior
18 entitied to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIRIED,

{Attach explanation if amuni certified differs from the amount applied. Initial ol figures on this
Application and onthe Continuation Sheet that are changed 1o conform with the amount certified }
ARCHITECT:

By: Date:

This Certificate is not negotisble. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is peyable only to the
Contractor named herem. izeuance, payment and scceptance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contrector Eu%q this Contract,

. %gg.ggggmgﬁgﬂg PAYMENT - 1002 EDITION - KA, - 94592

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1736 NEW YORK AVE , N.W., WASHINGTON, DC 20008.5282
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A.L.L. MASONRY

04/09/2008 13:52 FAX 773 489 0360

CONTINUATION SHEET

AIA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE 2 0¥ 3 PAGES
_ALA Document G2, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, costaining APPLICATION NO: 8
Contractor's sigoed certification is arached, APPLICATION DATE: 31172008
1n axbulations below, amsuy are stated to fhe nourest dollar, PERIOD TO: IBY2008
Use Coleran 1 on Costtracts wihwre vasisble retsinage for line s may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROIECT NG:
) b .

A B [ D | g ¥ a o X
FEM | DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLYTED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM FREVIOUS THISPERIOD | PRESENTLY | COMFLETED | (G+Q) TOFEINISH

AMPLICATION STCRED AND STORED {-G)
{D+E NOTIN TODATE
DORE) (HEHR)

H $1035,000,00 $105,000.00 0.00 50.00 $105,000.00 100% 10,500

2 $210,000.00 $210,000.00 8.00 $210,000.00 100% 521,000

3 $122,000.60 3122,000.00 000 $122.000.006 100% $12.200

4 F244,000.00 $244,000.00 000 $244,000.00 00% $24,400

5 S115,400.00 $52,320.00 5,770.00 $93,090.00 BS% $17,310.00 $5.800

6 $230,800.00 S150.020.00 34,520.00 S184.640.00 804 $45,160.00 518,464

7 $164,300.00 $49,200.00 0.00 $49,200.00 ks, 9 S1i5010.00 34,929

8 - $328,600.00 $98,530.00 .00 $95.380.00 % $230,020,00 $9.858

-4 $153,500.00 $153,500,00 000 $163,800.00 100% $16,360
1] SH3700.00 $245,700.00 200 5245,700.00 1009 524,570
it 3204, 700,00 $204,700.00 000 $0.00 5204,700.00 100% $20,470
12 $307,000.60 S307.000.00 0.00 30.00 $307,000.00 160% $30,700
3 $180,600.00 $108,360.00 48,150.00 $153.510.00 5% $27,050.00 $i535i
p 23 S270,500,00 $108,360.00 S7,725.00 $176,085.00 5% $54,815.00 17,808
15 $300,500.00 $90,130.00 O.00 $90,150.00 3% $210,350.00 39,015
15 S50, 100,00 513525000 000 S135.210.00 0% S315.450.00 s1isn
17 Tty Sy bi]
18 . , . 50
L $40,850.00 $40,850.00 12 0] $49,850,00 100% 54,985
» $99,600.00 9,80000 8.00 £99,600,00 100% $9,960
21 545,800.00 349,800.00 000 $45,800.00 100% $4.980
n 599.600.00 559,500.00 000 $99,600.00 100% 35,950
23 $48,200.00 38,560.00 $38,550.00 3% $9,640.00 33,856
24 394.400.00 77,320.00 $77.120.00 W0 $19,280.00 37,712
25 $91,500.00 $86,925.00 [1564] 58692500 5% $4,575.00 38,693
26 $137,200.00 $123,480.00 0.00 $123,430.00 0% $13,720.00 $12348
fx) $91,500.00 $91,500.00 .00 $91,500.00 100% 35,150
b3 $137,200.00 $137,300.00 0.00 $1372,200.00 00% $13,720
» $58,700.00 44.350.50 $44. 35000 0% $44,350.00 4,435
3 $133,000.00 53,200.00 £53,200.00 %% $79,800.00 35320
3t 30
32 $19AL5.00 363,520.00 3907000 $67,453.00 B5% F1L912.00 $6,750
33 b4
34 56
35 30
as

SUBTOTAL $4.845961.00 B3940 SIT0465.00 30.00 $160643000 | 74.42% $1,239,522.00 $360,£45.00
AW DOCUMENT 703 - COMTINUATION $HEET FOR G102~ 4901 EINEKON A - 64582 GroM19a2
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CONTINUATION SHEET

Ald DOCUMENT G703 PAGE 3 OF 3 PAGER
AlA Docimnest (702, APFLICATION AND CRRTIFICATION POR PAYMENT, coatiining APPLICATION NO: []
Contracior's pigned crtification in attached. AFPPLICATION DATE: 31172008
T thwistions below, sTooonts ate steied £ the acarest dollsr, PERIOD TO: 33102008
Use Cobounes ¥ an Contracts where varishiz retainage for ine itsns vy spply. ARCHITECTS PROJECT NO:
0
A B [+ Fr I | B i 2O S-S i~ 1
TN BESCRIFTION OF WORK SCHHESULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO YALUE FROMFREVIOUS THIS YERIOD FRBSENTLY COMPLETED G+ TO FiNsH
APPLICATION STORED ANT: STORED ©-6
{D+B (HOTIN TODATH
Ug (DB
3410,700.00 $402,425.00 $8214.00 $410,700.00 10034 $41,070
$593,500.00 $565,725.00 $17365.00 $583,590.00 985 $14.910.00 $58.359
$0.00 0
$425,700.00 $319,475.00 $42,570.00 $361,845.00 85% $53,855.00 536,185
$538,500.00 44695000 - $8L925.0% $4TRBTS00 5% $159,625.00 347,888
. 3050 %%
$507,000.00 $206,300.00 $5,170.00 $21LF70.00 4% $305,030.00 $21,197
$750.200.00 $300,060.00 75000 $307,582.00 45% $442,518.00 $30,758
5000 50
$336300.00 $34,075.00 $117,205.00 $0.00 $201,780.00 &% $134,520.00 $20,178
$4B7.60000 $9520.00 3170.6600 $0.00 $268,520.00 sl snsaz000 $26,818
3000 . : 50
$211,500.00 S207,270.00 000 $21,500.00 100% - $21,150
$306.700.00 $291,355.00 $9,201.00 $I00,565.00 6% $6,13400 S30,057
3000 50
450000 $235,950.00 $31,450.00 525741000 5% $47,190.00 326,741
$456,200.00 $228,100.00 $114,050.00 $342,150.00 75% $1H4,050.00 $34,115
$000 50
$229,000.00 $91,50000 5225000 $93,290.00 3% $135,110.00 £5,389
$332,000.00 $132,800.00 $3.320.00 $136,120.00 41% $195,880.00 $13,612
[ $0.00 30
: $126,500.00 $31,625.00 $44,275.00 $73,900.00 0% $50,600.00 57590
i S183,500.00 $6,700.00 $64,225.00 SIS0 £5% IBLATS 0 510,093
k-3 se
2% 1 0
bl $7,142.00 3714200 £0.00 $7,142.00 0% 3714
2 jcon $1,608.00 160800 50400 $1,606.00 100% 3163
2 [CO# $16357.00 $16,397.00 30.00 $16357.00 100% $1,540
30 100 ¥ Stair B30I $8.689.00 $5,648.00 30.00 35,648.00 65% $3,041,00 $565
31 $0.00 50
i 5000 %0
2} 5000 %
M $6.00 ]
35 $0.00 1]
36 5000 50
3 000 %0
8 $0.00 0
W $0.0¢ 50
44 $0.00 50
H 50.00 50
4 $0.00 50
£ $0.00 50
44 S0.00 $0
Fii ) . 50
SUBTOTAL am.wmmhumma $3,709,116.00 wm.k.mmwec $0.00 Emmwﬁm.g 58.58% 1 $1,971 553.00 fwmbmowmml
TOTAL $11,201,297.00 §6,945,600.00 - | 5L,045127.00 50.00 $7,090.217.60 {71.33%: $3,211,080.00 | $799,025.00
NA DOCUSIENT G0 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702+ 162 EDITION « A3A - © 1502 C ’ Gros.i992
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5 APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT AL4 DOCUMENT G702 PGE ONE OF TWO PAGE(S)
" Tob THE GEORGE SOLLITY CORSTRUCTION COMPANY! . .
@ ;. OALEY CONSTRUCTION JOTRT VENTURE NEW WESTINGHOUSE H§ APPLICATION NO: § Disteibution to
& H 790 1 CENTRAL 3373 W . FRARKEIN
i WOOD DALE, IL 60131 CHICAGO, 1L PERICD TO: 30-Apr08 | X JOWNER
FROM: [ X JARCEITECT
¥ COMPOSITESTEEL PRODUCTS, INC. V1A ARCHITECT: [ X |CONTRACTOR
© 1220 WESTMARN STREET DESTAFANO ARD PARTNEBS LT PROIECT NOS: D
. MELROSEPARK,IL 66D
CONTRACT FOR: Furiish & Instali Miseelizneons Steel : CONTRACT BATE:
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT Theundavigoed Contractorcorifes that 10 he best of the Contractor's knowledge,
Applicasios is mads For payment, 3 shown below, in conneetion with the Contract. information aud belief the Work coverad by this Application for Payment hasbesn
smuafions Sheet, ATA Document G703, ts sttached. cormphesed in accordance with the Contract Docurmens, that all amousts havebeen paid by
. de Contsexor for Wori for sebich previous Cenificstes for Payment were issued aad
SEE ATTACHED SWORN STATEMENT FROM CONTRACTOR TO OWNER payments received from the Guenex, and that cosrent payment shown heyein fs uow due.
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM 5 $790,200.00
2. Net chanpe by Changs Orders 5 58,146.00 CONTRACTOR: COMPOSITE STEEL PRODUCTS, INC.
3. CONTRACY SUM TODATE (Line1%2) s —530.436.00
o 4 TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO $s 282,305.60
O DATE (ColomnGonGI03) By: Dae: 41302008
5. RETAINAGE: (Origing} Contract Only} _
 &_10_%of Completed Work s 2873190 Statc of Mlinois County of Cook
{Colrm D+ E on G103} Subspribed and swon to before me this dayal , 2008
. B 0 % of Stored Material b3 2.00 Notwry Poblis:
% (CojusnFon GT03) Wy Cormission expires!
‘Total Retaipage (Linzs 32+ b or . . . A
© Total in Column 1oL G703) N 26.231.00 BCHAITECT'S CERIT ATEFOR PAYMEN
6 TOTALEARNED LESS RETAINAGE s A0IAD0 15 wcoondance viith the Cantract Dopuments, bassd on onrsite pbstrvations and e dats
. (Line 4 Less Line § Towd) comprising the spplication, the Architect ometifics m the Owner shut to thebest of e
g 7. LESS PREVIOUS CERITFICATES FOR Architects knowledge, information and belief the \Wazk has progressed as indicated,
Sz PAYMENT (Line § front prior Centificete) $ 204,682.00 e quality of the Work is in seoordance withs fhe Conitract Dosuments, zud the Contractar
§ CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 49,3920 1 entifled 1o pegment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
5 . 38036200

AMOUNT CERTIFEED ... v oo-0--e b 4939200

{Attgch explanotion if ot cetified differs from the amonnt appiicd. tnitial off figares on this

..maE chnges Spprovert Apphication awd onthe Cominution Sheet ihat are changed ta conform with the amount cevtified}
i previoss moaths by Cwpe $3,255.90 $0.00 ARCHITECTS: DESTAFANO AND PARTNERS LTD
Total appuoved this Month $29,881.89 56,00 By: Date: Q
TOTALS $50,146.00 $0.00 This Certificete S mot negotisbie. The AMOURT CERTIFIED is payable oy lo
Contrsctoy nawmed horein, 185annat, paymens and AccepiENCe of payment are without
i NET CHANGES by Change Onder 50,146,640 $0.00 prejuadive 10 any Hghis of ths Owner or Contwctar under this Contraci.

NDOCHAENT G2 - AFRLICATION ARD CERTIFICATION FOR PRYRSERT - 1987 SR - Alh ~DEZ THE ATEERIGAN INSTITUTE OF ARCICTECTS, 1738 T YOFE AVE., HAK., VRAHINGTON, DT 20906-5252
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CONTINUATION SHEET

Al4 DOCUMENT G703

A Docyrazat G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing

APPLICATION NO: 6
mbactors sigged oetificarion is atiached. APPLICATION DATE: 15-ApT-08
‘bulaifons below, aneoums are statedt to the vearest dofiar, - PERICD TO: 38-nApr-g8
e Colunmn Lon Comrazts wheze varizble retzinnge for Bar iresns oty 2pply, ARCHITECT'S PROIECT NO:
}. B C bl E ¥ G H {
 TTER T IRCHIFTEON O WO TONTIEACT ) g MATETATY TOTAL A BATARCE T RETAIRAGE
HO. VALUE [ FROMTEEVIOUST TARTENIOD ™| PRESENTLY | COMPIEIED G+ FO FINISH
- AFPLICATION STORED AND STORED .G
by D+E} MOTIN TODATE
DORE] FHEAF)
: ORIGINAL CONTRACT _
1, IBCLEANDS . MATERIAL 1,576.00 0.06 0.00 4.00 0.00 % 1,576.00 .00
2. @DOTK STAR - MATERIAL & LABOR 2,852.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0%|  2,852.00 0.00
um_. ATUR FiT LADDERS/SEL ANCGLES MATERIAL £ LABOR 3,037.00 750.0D 0.00 Q.00 750.00 25% 2, 28706 75.00
8 4 JAUDITORRIM RAILS - MATERIAL & LABOR, 12,822.00 0.00 8.00 (.00 .00 %] 1282200 0.00
5; JLIGHT SUPPORYS -MATERIAL & LAROR 15,000.00 . 060 3.60 .09 0.00 0% 1509040 .00
6! S5 RAILS & RAMPS - MATFRIAL & LABOR 31,093.00 ~0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0% 31,093.00 0.00
7. [GUARDRALLS G 2ND FLOOR - MATERIAL & LABOR 68,081.00 480 0.00 0.00 - 0.00 0%; 68,081.00 0.00
m.w.. E5. RAILS AT NATORIM - MATERIAL & T 4ABOR 16,098.00 0.00 0,00 (.00 0.80 0%] 16,098.00 0.60
o.m, STAIRS 24,686.00 0480 .00 .00 2.00 %% 24,696.00 0.00
“ﬁ. STAIR W/ RATLS - MATERIAL & LARCR 486,604.00 17099000 §  47,9%0.00 0.00 ¢ 218,980.00 45%! 267624801 2180800
1. GRID @& BROADCAST ROOM - MATERIAL & LABOR 24,503.08 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0%; 24,503.00 0.00
o 12 [ROOFLADDERS . MATERIAL & LABOR. 2,316.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0% 231600 0.00
m,. 3. TRENCHPLATES - MATERIAL & LAROR 32,622.00 0.80 06.60 0.00 (.00 0% 3262200 0.60
o xw LIPS FOR CMU MASONARY PARTITIONS - MATERIAL & L AGOR 68,900.00 24,114.00 6,890.00 0.00 31,004.00 43%§ 37896801 3,10040
= Ua LODVER LINTELS @ FENT HOUSE - MATERIAL 20,255.60 20,255.00 0.00 .68 20.255.00 100% 0.00 2,026.00
B 16; 00 FURNSH AND INSTALL MASGNRY ANCHORS 11,316,080 11,316:00 0.00 000  11,316.00 100% 000 F 113160
™ 17: jeom 18,575.00 000 .00 000 000 0% 18,575.00 0.00
GRAND TOTALS 340436.00 § $207425.00 | $54,880.00 $0.00 | $282305.00 3491 £558,131.00 | $28,231.00
N
g
L] i
m
=
N
.
o
Al
3 s
a .
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| COMPOSITESTEELRODUCTS INC.

PAGE B2/B4

e

STRUCTURAL STEEL » MISCELLANEOQUS [IRON « STEEL DECKS « STEEL STAIRS & RAILS

INVOICE

INVOICE# 2448

DATE: 4/18/2008

OUR JOB #7-443

SOLD TO:

THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION CO/
QAKLEY CONSTRUCTION JOINT YENTURE

INVOICE

JOB: NEW WESTINGHOUSE HS
3323 W. FRANKLIN

780 N CENTRAL CHICAGO, IL

WOOD DALE, L 80101

WORK COMPLETED TO DATE

ORIGINAL CONTRAGT AMOUNT $  790,280.00

ADDITIONS TO CONTRACT $  50,146.00

DEDUCTIONS FROM CONTRACT $ 0.00

ADJSUSTED CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 840,436.00

WORK COMPLETED TO DATE $  282,305.00

PRIOR REQUEST (GROSS) $  227,42500
GRO$S AMOUNT REQUESTED THIS INVOICE:

LESS RETENTION 0% § 548800

NET AMOUNT REQUESTED THIS INVOICE $  49,392.00

$54,880.00

1220 WEST MAIN STREET » MELROSE PARXK, IL 66160 « 708-344-9010/FAX 708-344-2036



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

:_PsnL Qo@ &

PAGE 1 OF 2

TO: The George Sollitt Construction Co.
790 N. Cenfral Ave.
Wood Dale, IL 60191 ARCHITECT:

rFroM: Control Engineering Corp.
2000 York, Sulte 102
Ozk Brook, Hlinols 60523

PROJECT: Westingouse High School

CONTRACT FOR: Temperature Controls

APPLICATION NO. 9
APPLICATION DATE: 4/15/08

PERIOD ENDING: 4/30/08

CONTRACT DATE: 4/1/2007/GSCC#C07045

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application Is made for payment, as shown below, In connection
with Condract. See attached sheet.

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY
Change Orders approved in ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS 1. Original Confract Sum $1,875,000
previous month by Owner .
TOTAL 2. Net Change By Change Orders &0
Approved this Month : .
Number Date Approved 3. Contract Sum To Date $1,375,000
1
2 4, Total Compieted and Stored To Date JIHA0L  ssanise—
3
TOIALS $0.00 $0.00 5, Retalnage: vy
Net change by Change Orders $0.00 a. 10% of Completed Work £33, 146 > i
The undersigned Contracior certifies that 1o the best of the Contractor's b. % of Stored Material $0
knowiledge, information and belief the Work covered by this Application for )
Payment has been completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, Total Retainage “$32346 B Y9I
and ait amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Work which previous
Ceorllficates for Payment were issued and paymenis recelved from the 8. Total Earned Less Retainage $289,040
Owner, and that curreni payment shown herein is due.
. 7. Less Praevious Payment $149,540
CONTRAGTOR: é mx\ 8. Current Payment Due $139:500 | 331>
By D@EEET Omwm"n\mmm @\ 9. Balance To Finish, Plus Retainage 34085060 . O gl w:wwi
Daniel A. Nemeth
Operations Manager




 "Penesl Copy"

CONTINUATION SHEET PAGE 2 OF 2
Westingouse High School APPLICATION NO.: ]
APPLICATION DATE: 415508
PERIOD ENDING: 4130108
A B8 G D i E F G H |
TEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS [TOTALCOMPLETED % | BALANCETO| RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS | THIS PERIOD | PRESENTLY AND STORED {G/C) | FINISH(C-G)
APPLICATION {D+E) STORED TO DATE
; (NOTINDORE) {D+E+F)
1 {Mobilization $22,7650 $6,825 $6,825 1 30.0% $18,825 $682.50

2 |Engineering

3 Design&Equipment Submiltals 43,7684 $42,436 $42,436 1 §7.0% $1.328 7 $4,243.60

4 | Project Management 47,000 $7.520 $7.520 | 16.0% $39,480 $782.00

5 |Equipment

& | Controfiers, workstation 171,000 $42,250 $42,250 | 24.7%: $128750 ] $4,225.00

7 | Valves 45,000 $39,000 $6,000 $45,000 1 100.0% $01 $4,500.00

8 | AFMSs 80,000 ¢ joco $86:080 76,000 $80:080 | 1006% 75 $0] $8,000.00

9 | Dampers 45,000 7} 750 §48080 HATTSO $45,000 1 1004%7T  $O|  §4,500.00

10 | Space COR sensors 40,600 $0 ] 7 0.0% $40,000 $0.00

11 | other (acluators, devices, etc.) 120,000 $14,000 $14,000 | 11.7%]  $106,000 | $1.400.00

{2 iElecirical insisllation 585,000 $14,125 $24,000 $38,125 8.7% $526.875 $3,812.50

13 |Software ‘

14 | Programming/Stan-up 131,761 $61 O00%I $131.761 $0.00
Commissioning 51,875 0 0.0% $51,375 $0.00
Training 12,350 $0{ 0.0% $12,350 $0.00

Page Subiolal
Total All Pages $1,375,000 $166,156 HH55;000 0 $321.3456 | 23.4%| $4.053:844 832146
?.m%\_.lmm\d ,Nmfm.,& OC __ODAU_DA% rWTL&\
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~ AIA Document G703 - 1992

Continuation Sheet

AlA Docunent G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR BAYMENT, APPLICATION NO: 12
comeinimg Contractor’s signed certification is attached APPLICATIGN DATE: OANBI2008
ks sebulations below, anioumts are stated to the neares] dollar, PERIGD TO: BEBHI2008
Use Colunn § on Comtricts whete varinble retainage for fine tenss may apply, ARCHITECTS PROJECT NO;
A B C D | . E F G il i
WORK COMPLETTD MATERIALS TOTAL
PRESENTLY COMPLETED
{TEM IMESCRIPFTION OF WORK SCHEDULED FROM PREVIOUS THIS:PERIOD STORED AND STORED L2 BALANCE KETAINAGE
NG} VALUE APPLICATION {NOTIN TODATE (G4} TOFINISH {IF YARIABLE
, {D+E) DORE) ADHEHE} -Gy RATE)
1 Gosts-all Biling 000 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 a.00 -1.00
§ jFroumistions-Awa A 45608000 485,000.00 oo 000 455,000,080 100,00 oop 4960000
8 {Fountations-Araa B I[2A00.400 S62,000.00 .00 0.00 362,000.00 $00.00 0.00 38265.00
7 Frountations-Area C €78,0080.00 564,440,600 o050 2.00 554,440.00 #8.00 13,680.00 86,444.00
8 |Foumisions-Ares D 310.000.00 310,000.00 000 B.00 310,000,05 100,00 000 31,000.00
10 Skt On Grade-Ares A 14300008 143,000.00 0.00 o.00 143,000.00 150,00 S0 14,300,006
11 1S On GradeAzea B 12200000 122,005.00 L 008 8.00 122,008.00 1O0.00 g.00 12,.200.00
12 }8isb On Grade-Area C 21880000 108,600.00 {30000 ton 43780000 BO.00 85,200.00 12,780.00
13 1Skb OnGrae-Azea D 154000.00 53,60b.00 0.00 b.o0 5390800 3500 100,165.00 £390.00
16 |2nd Pioor Top-Arsa A 116.800.00 116,00D.00 o0 0.00 116,000.00 100.00 o680 11,600.0¢
18 |2nd Foor Top-Area B 21,000.00 £1,000.0D 0.00 D.on 81,000.00 108,00 080 ,500.00
17 |2nd Foor Top-Ama G 14400000 122,400.00 2180600 L0 144, 008,00 100,00 0.8 14,400.08
16 |2nd Flsor Top-Area b 8800000 34,200.00 3,800.00 0.00 38,000.00 100.00 0.60 3,600.00
20 19nd Floor Yop-Ama D 70,000.00 70,000.00 o.an o.0n T0,000.00 100.00 0.00 7.000.00
25 {iockerBases-Aieah 2,000.00 §00.00 1,500.00 .00 2,008.00 100.00 .o 200.68
26 |Locker Buses-Awna B 4,800.00 o.00 400048 B0O .00 B o0 fbtob—~ 001D 0.00 40060
27 {iockerBeses-Rea 8,090.00 6,400.00 1,800.00 8.00 8.080.00 100,00 B.os B80G53
25 |Locker Bates-Amea D 30.000.00 oo 0.00 aep ©.00 o.00 30,000,639 000
30 §Machanical Pads 1500000 ,758.00 6,260.00 poo 15,000,00 100.00 8,60 1,500.00
3% CIH ERis-Areq A 14,000.00 00 44,000.00 v.ob 1408000 16000 0.0% 1,400.60
33 jCIP StelnAme C 8T 000,00 o0 8.U0 2.00 .00 8.00 £7,000.00 0.08
40 1Reinforcement Steet Fe0800.00 878,000.00 0.9 40D 676,000.00 g7.00 21,0800 87,800,008
45 jwWek 20040000 0.00 Q.00 faka)] 0.00 G.00 201,000,600 000
§6 jCurh 480,000.00 o0 000 0.o0 800 o400 $80,000.00 040
S5 IMomumant Sign 25.000.00 £.00 ong £.00 .00 2.00 2500060 8.00
68§ Hive Rack Foundalion 2n00.400 €.eD 000 o400 08.00 0.00 2,0D0.00 o2
653 | Tronch Drain 15,000.00 .00 .00 g.00 o0 2800 £5000.00 260
7 | Sourysnd Foundation 20,000.00 .00 o.00 gan 0.00 600 2000000 0.00
Tetals 4.240.000.00 $.367,050.00 SO0 a.00 R rizonraidii] FFEE000 eI
L ]
. ALk DOCUMENT G703 - CONTIRUATION SMEET FOR GITR - 1992 ECITIDH - AIA - ©1562 :
7 THE AMERICAR FRENIUTE OF ARCHIYECTS, 1235 NEVS YORK AVENUE, 8. VARSRINGTON, DO, 200068232 G703-1532
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B4/18/2088 13:14

AlA Document G703 - 1992

Continuation Sheet
ATA Documeni G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NO: 1©2
e tabulations below, amouis are staicd W the nearest daliar. PERIOD TO: 04/30i200a
{J5s Coluwin § on Contravis whire vasiabic retainage for line fizems may apply. ARCHITECTS PROJECY NO:
A B ¢ S . £ G H 1
LETED MATERIALS TOTAL
. PRESENTLY COMPLETED
TREM DESCRIFTION OF WORK SCHEDULED FROMFEREVIOUS | THISPERIOD STORED AWD STORED % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO- VALUE APPLICATION NOT N TODATE G +C} FO FINISH {1¥ YARIABLE
{0+ B} DORE} {DHE+F) C-GJ RATE}
3001 {Chanpe Ondot Fi 1,481.00 1,161.00 a.0e a.00 146100 160,60 LTt 118.00
1002 jChange Omier 82 1,500.00 1,400,060 400 0,80 146000 100,50 .00 110.00
003 ]Ghenge Omder 83 95500 B0 008 .80 05508 1000 3.00 100.08
004 Order s 245700 2457.00 000 2,00 2A57.00 100.00 5.80 248.00
1005  [Chunge Orderds $1,155.00 14,168.00 6.0 .00 11,156.00 100.00 0.0% 11800
1808 {Chenge Order #5 ©,760.00 9,760,080 ‘gan o0 2,740.00 100.00 a.on f7R.L0
1047 [Change Order#7 1,857.00 1,0867.08 0.0 0,00 186760 100,30 .00 186,68
1008 |Change Drier #8 348500 $404.00 oaa 0,08 348400 19000 0.00 840,00
1089 [Chage Ordards 30450.00 3045000 b.00 0200 80,450.00 140.00 o 3.045.00
1010 jChange Onder #10 1.748.00 1.746.00 o.00 s00 1,745.02 10000 0.00 15,50
Totals £,304,208.00 3,454,388,090 | 7308000 .90 152843800 | 21.88 FFBIOT 352444.00
1 LARE0 . 13 521, 23¢ 7%3,000 | 352 124

AU, DOCSHIENT GI03 - CONTINUATIN SHEE FOR G2 - 7992 EDTION - AW - ©1952
THEANERCAN NSTIRUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 7735 NEW YORKAVENUE, K W. WASHINGTON. 0.0 20008.5237 GrizA8sz



Elite Electric Company, Inc.

APPLICATION AND GERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENY . Ald DOCUMENT G702 {risirucillcnrs on reverse side) PASE ONEOF  Pages
To: SolittiCalley Joint Venture Project: Application No: 9 Distribution fo:
Westinghouse High School CWHNER
, : Peiod Tor  4/30/08  ARCHITECT
From: Elfte Electiic Co., Inc. : CONTRACTOR
Project No. €07045
Contract For: Electrical
Cordract Date: 377/2007
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT AppEeation Is made for Paymard, as hvewn belw, by catneclion with the Contrao! Gonfinuation Sheel, AlA Document G709, is sitacked,
Onder Summary 4. Origimal Coniract Sum $ 8,452,500.00
Change QOrders approved In Addifions Deductions |2, Netchange by Change Orders ES {23,614.00}
jous months by Owner 3, Gontract Sum to Date (lina 1+ 2) $ 9.428,886.00
L $ 885.0034, Total Comploted & Stored to Date $ 2,184,986.00
_bmmecmn this Month tColamn 5 on G703}
Number _Dale Anproved . Retainage:
CO. % % {716.00)a.  10% of compisted work $ 218,499.0¢
. (Calursn D + E o G705
b. % ofSlord Matedal § -
Totals 3 {715.00% {Column F on G703}
Net change by Charge Orders 3. {23,514.00) )
“The undersigned Contractor certifies that io the best of the Contraciors T e s _mwmmmmwm_u ot s 218.499.00
wsss&am. nformation and belle! the Work cavered by the Application for 6. Total Earnad Less Relalnuge $ 1,958 467.00
uytrsnt has been oomplated In aocordance with fhe Conbact Decuments, that
24 Bmounts have been paid by the Contractor for Work forwhich previous i 4Luss L B Yaial)
Carfficatss for Payment wore issted and paymants reciaved fom the Owner, 7. Less Previous Cerlificates dor Payment (Lina g
s that eurrent payment sitown herein is now dua. from Prior Certifeate) g 1,741,487.00
8. Curront Paymont Due 3 225.0D0.00
Coniractor: ELITE ELECTRIC CO., INC. 9. Balance To Finlsh, Plus Retainage 7.462,388.00
fUne3 Less Lina )
By: Date: 4140408 - Bl of Comiy ok
’ Solsedbid and swam 0 tie before this ayof
Rormaid $pals Nolary Pubic:
My Comemission expies: _ . . -
Amiouni Certliied g -
Architect's Certificate For Payment {Attach expianation i amouni cartifisd difers from B amouni applisd for.)

inaocordnnre wilh e Conlrast Gozuments, based on bi-site ebsesvations and 1ha dela Architect:

comprising ihe sbove applkation, the Archilad corlifias b e Owrer that Lo the bast of the

Architne?'s nowfocyes, infonmation and belef the Wodk bas prograssed as intficaled, the

suaiky of tha Work 2 I accordance with the Conract Decumenis, and Sis Contraelor is By Date:
anttied 1o payran of tie AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

Tris Cerlificate s not nnmue&ﬁ “The Arnount Ceritiad is papaiily ony to the Contraclor named hegeis. issuancs,

paymant and acoRores of i udits o sinriighis of the Owmar or Conlraster E&wwgu Contract.

G702-1983

Wastinghouse High School
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Elite Electric Co. Inc

CONTINUATION SHEET AIADOCUMENT G703 PAGE 1 OF 2
AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NUMBER: g
Conlraclor's signed Cettification 1s atiachad. APPLICATION DATE: 4/10/08
n tabulations below, amounls are siated fo the nearest doliar, PERIOD FROM:
Use Coluimn | on Contracts where varisbiz retalnage for iing llems may apply. 7O 4130/08
ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A B C i} i E ; F G H !
TEM WORK COMPLETED [ TOTAL COMPLETED
Ho. DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED ~“This Agplication AND STORED % BALANGE RETAINAGE
VALUE PREVIOUS Work inplace  [Stored Matarield TO BATE 6IC) TO FiNISH
AFPLICATIONS st DorE (DH+E+F) {C-G}
Main swifchboard, panels, $ . 3 - § -
jmetering, DIC, transformer, g - $ - 3 -
Open Current Protection $ - ¥ - 13 -
System: and power study § 2300,000.00(% 50000.00|3% 5000000 $ 100,000.00 § 33%] § 200000001 % 16,000.00
$ - 3 - 3 -
Stage Lighting $ 220000008 4,400.00 $ 440000 ¢ 2%lE 2158000003 440.00
’ 3 - § - $ -
Generator and ATS $ 47000001 % 540.00 3 84000 2%l % 46060001 § 94.00
$ - % - 3 -
Phone/Data, rescue assist $ - $ - $ -
and FIA § 67500000,%  13,500.00 3 1360000 | 2513 68150000:i% 1,350.00
3 - 3 - $ -
Fixtures and lamps (GE and 3 - $ - $ -
‘me.m:m Electric) § 6720000018 2844000 $ 28440001 4% | F 5435600018 284400
. 3 - & - 3 -
Dimming system (GEand {$ 9100000 % 1.820.00 $ 182000 | 2% § 89,180.00 | § 182.00
Fvans Electric) 3 - $ - 3 -
$ - $ . - $ -
TVES $ 210000018 2,100.00 3 210000 { 10%| § 18,860.00 | § 218.00
3 - % . - $ -
Ladder rack for MDF rom $ 100000018 200.00 $ 20000 2%18 980000 § 20.00
$ . - $ - 3 -
Conduit, Cable, Boxes, 3 - $ - 1% -
VWire and Devices . 3 - 3 - $ -
Material (A) $ 500000008 31500000]%  20,000.00 3 33500000 87%! % 16850000018 3350000
Material (B) $ E00000.001% 200000001%  40.000.00 3 240,000.00 [4B%| 5 2600000018 24 000.00
Material {C) $ S500,000.00]% 285000.00 . $ 265.000.00 t 53%] % 2350000013 26,500.00
Material {0 $ 50000000(% 5000000 3 50,000.00 | 10%: §  450,000001% 56,000.00
Material (Courtyard) $  60,000.00 $ - 0%| & 60,000.00 | § -
L) - 1% - 3 .
Page Total $ 4088000005 831400003 1100000018 3 1.041,400.00 ] 25%( $ 3,054,800.00 | § 104,140.00
Grand Total $ 400600000 1% 6314000018 110000.001% $ 1,041,400.00 | 25%| §  3,054,800.00 |  104,140.00

Wastinghouse High School
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Elite Electric Co. Inc

_Mozﬁzcb._._o_a SHEEY , AIA DCCUMENT G702 PAGE 2 OF 2
JALA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, contalning APPLICATION NUMBER: g
“ogﬁa%m signed Cerlificalion is aliached. g APPLICATION DATE: 4/40/08
In tabulations below, amounts are slated to the nearest doliar. PERIOD FROM:
Use Column | on Contracts whaere varfable retainage for fine items may apply. TO: 4/30/08
ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A 8 ¢ D | E | F G H {
ITEM WORK COMPLETED "TOTAL COMPLETED
No. | DESCRIPTION OF WORK ! SCHEDULED ‘Fhis Application AND STORED % BALANCE RETAINAGE
VALUE PREVIOUS Work ini place  [lored Materis TO DATE {GACY  TO FINISH
APPLICATIONS minboE {D+E+F) {C-G)
Efite Labor (A) $ 1,02650000]% 350000.001% 10000000 § 450.000.00 [ 44%! §  576.,500.00 | §_45,000.00
Efits Laber (B) % 1,200,00000(% 255000.001% 40.000.00 $ 205 0006.00 | 25%] § 805.000.00 1 § 29,500.00
EMfta Labor {C} $ 1,126.00000]% 377,000.00 $ 37700000 ; 33%1 748,000,001 § 37,700.00
Eiite Labor {0) $ 1,119,000.00{$  35000.00 $ 3500000 3%|$ 1.084000.00]% 3500.00
§ - $ - 1% -
Courtyard $  100,000.00 3 - 0% % 100,000.001 % -
Evans Eleclric Labor (A} $ 300,000.00 $ - %! $ 300,600.00 | 5 -
Elite Labor $  B0O000G0O]S 2,000.00 $ 200000 3%i$ 78000001 % 200.00
Material $ 70000001 % 1,500.00 % 1,500.00 1 2%l $ 68,500.00 | § 150.00
§ - 3 - 13 -
intercom/Clock System § 17000000 % 3,400.00 $ 3400001 2%i$  166600.00 | $ 240.00
CCTV 8ystem $ 80000008 1,600.C0 3 1,600.00 | 2% $ 78400.0013% 160.00
Alrphone $ 10,00000 3 200.00 $ 20000 2%1 % 9800.00 )% 20.00
Card Entry $ 4400001 % B3.00 . $ BE00 | 2%l § 431200 | § 8.80
intruslon $ 706000013 1,412.00 $ 1412007 2% § 69,188.00: % 141.20
$ - % - 13 -
C.0. #1 $  (11,158.000i §  {11,158.00) $ {11,158.00) 3 - 1% (111580
C.O.# $ (3,780.004 5  (9,780.00) g (9,780.00) $ - 18  {(978.00)
CO. #3 $ {1,957.00) $  (1,857.00) $ {1,957.00) $ - 1% (1es57%
lc.o. #4 3 {(719.00)} $ {718.00) $ {719.00), 3 - 18 {74.90)
3 - $ - 1% -
g - $ - $ -
$ - $ - $ -
3 - 3 - 3 -
$ - $ - 13 -
. e 3 - 3 - 1% -
Page Total| $ 5,232,886.00 | § 1,003,586.00 | 140,000.00 $ - 1% 4,143,586.00 121%) § 4,189,300.00 | % 114,356.60
Grand Total] $ 5,428886.00 | § 1.934,986.00 1§ 25000000 :% - i$ 2,184,686 00 1 23%i $  7.2430800.00 1 ¢ 218,498.60

Westinghouse High School
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‘ M_u_utmhdoz AND CERTIFICATE FCR PAYMENT

PAGETREOFE PAGES

- AIA DOCUMENT G702

To{Owmen} Fuite Buliding Commission PROJEGT: Westinghouse High Schont APPLCATION g 5 Distribution to:
. Cricago. Nincis . O owner
PERIOD TO: Apd 30, 2008 1 aRcHITECT
3 CONTRAGTOR
FROM{CONTRACTORY Glass Designers, Inc YIA {ARCHITECTX: DeStafano & Partnars ]
THR1-23 S. Smrth Chitago Avenue [
Citcago, iL. 60518
nﬁ«gmﬁm Curnslrwal, Slorafeors, Glazs and Glazing CONTRACT DATE: Aprii 27, 2807
ﬁcéqam_w hﬁmﬂhjoz § mﬁvﬁﬁmz._. Agplisationts made for Paysmaent, 45 shoam telow, in sonnecton wilk the Contract,
" Condnuation Shael, AIA Document G793, is.attached.
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY I
Change Orions spprovea ADORTONS BEDUETIONS 1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $ 2.400,000.00
gresious monis by Demer ’ 2. Netehange by Changs Crders: 3 §.00
TOTAL & CONTRACYT BB TO DATE [Lina 4+2). I X
[ Apnioved (s Ronih " 4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE oo § . CFOIBABTFF—
. Mumber Data Approved {Column G on BRI " e Cov
; 5. RETAINAGE: (371%, %! La®
& W% of Compleied Wark 3 ~apgEeFe A m\nwd
{Column D + B en G703)
b % of Staret Matoda! %
{Eatumn Fop G703}
Fotat Retainege{line fa + Shor
“Fotal in Columm ¥ of G703), $ sazeaery 121387
£ TOTALL .00 5 TOYAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $ 135375045
i.Net COrtlers {Lina & less Line S5 Tolg)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICAYES FOR

&%g%gﬁﬁgmﬁe Contraciors koaiadgs,
formation and ballaf the Wok coverad by this Appiication for Payment bas buen
completed i socoriants wih the Corgrect Documants, Urat all smousls have daan
paid by the Contracior for Werk for which previous Cerficates for Payment were

B -CURNENT PAYMENT DUE.
- B BALANEE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE. .av i miscssmirmiorstrar

{Line & from prinr Canficala ... .m 71011200
48361745 U0, 8T~

mssz.ﬂﬁmmumw. 4 o5

PAYMENT

fssusd vt papments recalved froms the Dwner, snd thal curment payrrent thown L. {lre3ilesstiwm b}
hereln i3 nonw due. . Statect: TEnols Ceunly «Coak
k3 Subsafhent and swoen 10 hedore me this, day of 2008
CONTRACTOR: ’

’ Nuotzsy Publie:
-w.n Batar - My Commission eplios:
- AMDUNT CERTIFIED $
ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT {Attach explanation if mount ceififed Offers fom the ameunl appisd for)

ARCHITEDT:

In stecrdance with the Confracl Bscuments, basod on on-sile obsarationt and the

data Compsising tha shove apsilication, the Architact certiftes to the Quner thai to the
‘bast of fie Areitact's ioowladge, nfommaon ard belef the ‘Work has progressed as
dieatod, the quakiy of She Work is in accordance wilhy the Contrach Documants, and
gg&ﬂu&ﬂ%ﬁ?%ﬁ&%%ﬁ%

By: Dater,
Thig Cortifieato o not nagotiable. The AMOUNT GERTIFIED is payabie only i the

Conractor riamed hersin. Issuance, paymient and acceptance of payrent 416 without
grafudice 1o any rights of e Cwear or Cortratlor uider this Cantrack

Qb 1T QARF /7T ek

s PR T~V |

SENDISEE SSYm

ga/ea  Jovd



JAPRLCAYION RUNBER: 8 GLASS DESIGNERS, INC.
JAPPLICATION DIXTE: Eiriviiand 7421~ 23 8. Souti Chicago Avenua
HPeriod i 4302008 Chicage, IL 6081%
Brolect: Wastighousa High Scheol (773) 847-0072 Office |(773) 847-0422 Fex
A B [ ] E I E i [£] 1] 1 3 K
WORK COMPLETED THIG
APPLICATION
SCHEDULED | sREvious | WORK sm%m_ww.m oca._%rwrmuw P BALANCE TO
gicant
TEEMHO. GESCRIFTION OF WORK VALUE | APPLICATIONS vrﬁnm TRBPERION f vor INpoR| STOREDTO | @C | FINsMG-1g | NETAINAGE
e E DATE [DSESF}
. 1 3 0052350035 20523500 S 208,23500] 10D.00%) S M 2062350
2 $ 345270018  34527.00 3 3432700} 100.00% 5 345270
3 35200000 % - § 828006015 -
7 4 § 23NIB| 8 223788 ! $ 22371981 10000% S - s 2,257.20
,. s 3  t3000}3 150000 i SO $ 450000 05%| - 13 150,00
6 3 9760002683 4558519 § o06e $ 43400549 5 asoMat|s 13,450.52
, 7 $  182000.00 & 110,500 5 482000001 S -
8 § 1700000 : . ® |3 - §  17.0000¢ |8 -
) §  r20m00nle 8700000 $ 500000 \OLEY ({S 7200000] 100.00%§ - 13 7.300.00
. 10 $ BOL00OP} S 5500000 $ 500000 NG, 8000000 teag0%ls .. - }$ 5,000.80
11 & 125000005 6200000 $__33000094 (5, e % Soseuts T8 . i 12,500.00
12 8 48000003 400000 388 100.00%] § - i3 408,00
13 $ IEZIRO0LS 18550000 $ 15060000 m AGE000E0 |  B57I%iS 5227500 % 31,550.00
14 3 esmmm02fs  70.000.00 3 25535200 5 s2ngszo0]|  s00me{s  assassoz|s 3258520
15 [Addiional Steelfper Englrnafingreview |3 24886091 8 24.885.60 $ 2485600} WOONU!S - g 248850
$ - g - 13 -
3 - $ « 8 -
$ - $ - i3 -
$ 3 - 13 -
: 3 3 - 3 -
$ 5 - 13 -
R e T R e TR ¥y WIRET 7 m : ?
B ul..a\..k.f. ﬂ.nﬁﬂak_.l..ri. AL T N aFinrat s e r-.i.m Cls it
f TOTAL| § 2,000,00000}§  785,045.17. _.ﬂkﬁﬁnqﬁ £6.32%

it

FE AL |

BT )

439950 Rt
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APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT AI4 DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF PAGES

TO OWNER Public Building Commission PROJECT: Westinghouse High School APPLICATION NC ] i Distribution to:

of Chicage OWNER

ARCHITECT
PERIOD TO: 04/30/08 CONTRACTOR

FROM CONTRACTOR: Via CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: George Sollitt Const. Co. .
Secoa, Inc. YViA ARCHITECT:  DeStefano and Parimers, LTD
8650 109th Avenue North . . PROJECTNOS:  CO704S
Champlin, MN 55316-3789 ,
CONTRACT FOR: mﬁmmn Equipment - Spec. Section 11062 CONTRACT DATE  03/28/07 )
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor’s knowledge,
Agpplication is reads for payment, as shown below, i connection with the Contract. information end belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
Contineation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached. completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that ali amounts have beern paid by

- the Contractor for Work for which previous Centificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM 3 326,500.00
2. Net change by Change Orders § {8,018.00) CONTRACTOR: Secoa, Inc.
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 32} 3 318,482.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO $ 18,000.00
DATE  {Coluom G on G703) By: Date: Aprii 17, 2008
5. RETAINAGE:
a. 10 % eof Completed Work s 1,800.00 . State oft Minnesota County off  Hemmepin
{Column D + E on G703) Subscribed and swom te before me this ‘Aprii 17, 2008
b. % of Stored Material § Notary Public: k
{Column F on G703} My Comrrission expires: 01310
TFotaf Retsinage {Lines 58 + 5b ot
Total in Colurnn I of G703} 3 1,800.00
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE k3 16,200.00 In zccordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the daz
{Line 4 Less Line § Total) comprising the application, the Architect centifics w the Owner that to the best of the
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR Architeet's knowledge, information and betief the Work has progressed as indicated,
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate) b4 the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Centractor
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $d 12801681 is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAJINAGE 3 2,282.00 .
{Line 3 jess Line 6) © AMOUNT CERTIFIED........... $
L CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS {Adiach explanation If amount certified differs from the amount applied. Initial all figures on this
Total changes approved - Application and ontke Continuation Shee! tha! are changed to conform with the amount ceriified.}
in previous months by Owner - ARCEITECT:
Total approved this Month 2.013.60 By: Date:
TOTALS (.00 8,018.00 ‘This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Contractor named herein. 1ssuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
NET CHANGES by Change Ovder {8,018.00) prejadics to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract,
A DOCLIMENT G702 « APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT - 1932 EDITION - ALA - ©1802 ) .«.ﬁm.b!mﬂﬂ.ﬁc INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE., MW,  WASHINGTON, DC 20008-5262

Users may ebtain validation of this document by requesting a completed AlA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity from the Licensee.




CONTINUATION SHEET

Ald DOCUMENT G703 PAGE OF PAGES
ALA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO: 1
Contractor's signed certification is attached. ) APPLICATION DATE: 04/18/08
in mbulations below, amounts are stated to the nesrest doBar.  Sollitt Project No. CO7045 PERIOD TO: 04130408

TJse Coburnn 1 or Contracts whers varfable retainage for line items may apply.

SECOA'S PROJECT NO: 11626-KB

SECOA, Tuc. . Westinghouse High Scheol
2 5 CNRR MR — : . = * m
[FeM DESCRIPTION UF WORK 1 SCHEDULED D MATERIALS TOTAL %% BALANCE | REIAINAGE
NO. VALUE | FROMPREVIOUS | THISF T} PRESENTLY COMPLETED | (G+O) TOFINISH | {IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED -G RATE}
{D+B) (NOTIN TODATE
DORE) (D+E+F)
t |Shop Drawings & Engineering 18,060.00 18,000.60 18,000.00 100% 1,800.00
2 |Stage Rigging Hardware 120,500.00 120,500.00 0.00
3 {Fire Cuztain 22,000.00 22,000.00 0.0¢
4 JCurtain Tracks 12,000.00 12,000.00 0.00
5 1Stage Curtsins 24,000.00 24,000.00 0.00
6 |Orchisstrn Enclosure 15,000.00 75,000.00 0.00
7 {iastallation . 55,000.00 55,000.00 000
8 |CO- RFI#I; Delete Grid and Track (8,018.00 (8,018.00 0.00
GRAND TOTALS 313,482.00 8.00 _ 18,000.00 0.08 18,000.00 300,482.00 1,800.00

Users may obfin validation of this document by requesting of the license a completed AlA Dacument D401 - Certification of Documant's Authenticity

AW DOCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1992 ELITION - AlA - ©15i2
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVERUE, NW. WASHINGTON, D.C. 200085232

G703.1992
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APFLIGATIUN AND CERTIFICATE FUR PAYMENT CONSTRUCTION MANAGEM-ALVISLAT mws o

AJA DOCUMENT G702/CMa PAGEONEOF __ PAGES
TO OWNIGEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTIO. PROIECT: WESTINGHOUSE H.8 APPLICATION NO: Distribution 1o
790 R CENTRAL CHICAGO, fL [ Jowner
WOOD DALE, IL 60191 PERIOD TO: 4730108 [_|CONSTRUCTION
. . PROIECT NO: MANAGER
FROM CONTRACTOR: i%omﬂ. ECT
STREICH CORPORATION . OONTRACT DATE CONTRACTOR
8230 86TH COURT
JUSTICE, IL 60458
CONTRACT FOR: ViA ARCHITECT: .
82%93-&.m bﬂmurwo_puﬂoz muom mu>4«gmz.u- The nndessigned Contractar certifics that 1o the best of the Conmacior's knowledge,
Application is made for payment, as shows Below, ins cometion with the Contract. fuformation ang belief the Work coveted by this Agplication for Payment has been
.,mvumuﬁ&@ Sheet, AIA Docament G703, is attached. completed in accordanct with the Contract Documents, St ol ammouts have been paid

by the Centracior for Wark for which previcus Ceztifroates for Paymeiit were ssucd and
> pEYMEDE rereived from the Owesz, and (hat corrent pryment SHOWD tioretn is now due.
PR ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM
-9, Net change by Change Ondexs
-3, CONTRACT SUM TO PATE Line 1 =72

CONTRACTOR: STREICH CORPORATIOR
3 TOTAL COMPLEFED & STORED TO DATE .

: (Colwmn G on G703) By

‘5, RETAINAGE: 7 MATHEW | BUGHES, SERIDENT

. oa_ 0 Bof Compled Work 3 1630780 b, Saeol:  Hlinois A wAAF

Loy D e 5 ey el e oL e

& . o ¥ Notary Pobl £ :

R {Coletnn Foa G763) . . My Commission expires: / ; zaﬂmmwww% Wmmm% m.mq._.wﬁo_m
. Haagwngmm*mwg :.\.UOO . e FaANsasIoN FYRIRECAINIA
%1+ potlin Cotamn 1of G703) _ F6:50780 EATIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
-8 TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE 143445 24857020 1n accordance with the Contratt Documents, based on on-site chsepvations and the data
(Line & less Line 5 Totsdl} , compiising this application, the Constewction Manager and Architect centify to fRe
" 4, LBSS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATESFOR _ ] Gwoez that 1o the best of their \nowledge, information and belief the Werk has

PAYMERT {Line 6 from prior Centificate) 54Y2i8 semrie progressed s indicated, the quality of e ‘Wosk s i accordance with the Contract

s 8 CURRENT PAYMENT DUE <G (g%l Tiesr  Documents, and the Contractor is entiled 1o payment of the AMOERNT CERTIFIED.
. 5, BALANCETO FINTSH, INCLUDING RETATNAGE s 1 320 .na._uunwumal
o {Line 3 less Live 6) . AMOUNT CERTIFIED 3

- . %d% SURMARY (Attach explanation if umesat certified differs from the amonnt applicd Jor. Tnitiad ol
ol dhenges spproved 1 figures on shis Application and on the Continuation Sheet fhal changed to conform to the

1 in previons months by Owael g ansonni ceriified.}

= K CONSTRUCTION MANAGER:

g “Totel approved thiz Month : By: Date:

i b ARCHITECT:
. TOTALS $0.00 . < b By T -
* NET CHANGES by Changt Owder “This Certiffeate is vot negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the

Contractor nmned herein, Trsusnce, payment and accoplancsd of payment ave without
prejudice to wry sights uf the Owner of Conmactor under this Contract.
“SrEOITIOR - AR 158 g TR

TS el *

ﬁﬁ%ﬁmmﬂcﬂmggn gﬁmﬂ._..m. ﬁawrmcm,.drx hm,.w\ y‘_.ﬁ; WABH 2/v] Bam.mﬁw - ’
Users may obiain validation of this document by requesting of the flcense a completed AlA Document 2497 - Certification of pocument's Authenticity

A

. ea/1e/2008 15:55
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CONTINUATION SHEET

AIA DOCUMENT G703 . | PAGE OF PAGES
AlA Dociment G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, .gsﬁmawsw APPLICATION NO:
Condraclor's sipned eertification is attached. APPLICATION DATE:  4/1072408
In tabulations below, amonnes are stated o the nearest dollar. PERIOD TO:  4/30/2008
Use Colwran Yo Contrects where varisble retainage for line items may apphy. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
. WESTINGHOUSE
C D _ B _E G H {
SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED. MATERIALY TOTAL % HATANCE | RETAINAGE
VALUE  [FROMPREVIOUS| THIS PEIGOD § PRESENILY| COMPLETED | (6+0) TOFINISH | GF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED | AND STORBD ©-G RATE}
D+E) NOT N TO DATE
1 |wATERPROOFING $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $0.00 $4,600.00 $0.00 $400.00
2 {DAMPPROOFING
AREA 1 $18,000.00 $18.000.60 $0.00 $12,000.09 $0.00 $1,800.00
AREA 2 $14,468.00 $14.468.00 30.60 314,468.68 $0.00 $1,446.80
AREA 3 $14,000.00 $4,200.00 - §6,300.00 $10,500.60 $3,500.00 $1,050.00
AREA 4 $12,682,00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $12,682.00 30.00
3 {CAULKING
1451Z
AREA 1 $49,212.50 $£19,68500 | Il..wﬁrcmm&\\.\ { @ §46,751.87 $2,460.63 $4,675.19
AREA 2 $49,212.50 $0.00 4TSRT |44 21T $46,751.87 $2,460.63 $4,675.19
AHEA 3 $49.242.50 $0.00 $24.606.26 $24,606.2¢ $24 60624 $2,460.52
AREA 4 $49.242.50 $6.60 -$0.00 $0.00 $49,212.50 30.00
#
¢.o C 16410
4
_ 5 e 219
\ Q&.hhrmf.mr wm&._aﬂw&\w\o :0‘_000
$268,000.00 $60,353.00 | $304:725:06~ $165.078-06 $04:922.00 | $16,507.85
25% 319

Users may obtain valldation of this document by requesting of the

Cextification of Docoment Anthentivity

icense a completad AIA Document DA0T -
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8157413565

B4/17/2088 13:56

APPLICATION AND amm.a FICATION FOR PAYMENT

TO: Genaral Conlractor PROJECT: Westinghouse High School
George Sofift Construction Co. 3223 W. Franklin Blvd.

786 N. Central Ave. Chicago, il 80624

Wood Dails, IL 601511268

FROM: [CONTRACTDR)
ANDERSON AND SHAH ROOFING, iING,

23800 COUTY FARM ROAD
JDLIET, 1L 8D491

CONTRACT FOR: ROOFING WORK

VIA ARCHITECT:

AA DOCUMENT G702

APPLICATION NO.: FOUR DISTRIBUTION TO;
OWNER X

PERICD TO: D4/30/08 © ARCHITECT X
CONTRACTOR X

ARCHITECT

PROJECT NO: Co7D45

SUBCONTRACT DATE: 2/26/57

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY
CHANGE ORDERS APPROVED

IN PREVIOUS MONTHS
1BY OWNER

ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS

TOTAL

APPROVED THES MONTH
{NDMEBER DATE ABPROVED

T TOTALS $0.00 $0.00
{NET CHANGE BY CHANGE ORDERS 0.0

THE UNDERSIGNED CONTRACTOR CERTIFIES THAT T4 THE BEST OF THE -
CONTRACTORS KNOWLEDGE, INFORMATION AND BELIEF THE WORK COVERED

BY THIS APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT HAS BEEN COMPLETED IN AGCORDANCE

WITH THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS, THAT ALL AMODUNTS HAVE BEEN PAID BY

THE CONTRACTOR FOR WORK FOR WHICH PREVIOUS GERTIFICATIES FOR PAYMENT
WERE ISSUEDAND PAYMENTS RECIEVED FROM THE OWHNER, AND THAT CURRENT
PAYMENT SHOWN HEREIN IS NOW DUE

CONTRACTOR:  ANDERSON AND SHAH ROOFING, INC.

APPLICATION IS MADE FOR PAYMENT, AS SHOWN BELOW, IN
CONNECTION WITH THE CONTRACT CONTINUATION SHEET,
AlA DOCUMENT G703, IS ATTACHED

4. ORIGINAL CONTRACTSUM - $1,362,000.00
2, NET CHANGE 3Y CHANGE ORDERS $0.80

3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (3 +- 23 £1,362,000.80
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE $765,800.00
. {COLUMN & ON703)
- 5, RETAINAGE;
2. 10 % OF COMPLETED WORK
{COLUMN D4E G708) $76,500.00
b, 10 % OF STORED MATERIAL
{COLUMN F ON G703) $5.00
TOTAL RETAINAGE (LINE 52 + 55 OR
TOTAL IN COLLIVMIN [ OF G708} $76.500.00
8. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $683,500.00
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATE FOR ’
PAYMENT $543,600.00
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $144,900.00
8. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE $673,500.00

(LINE 3LESS LINE 8)

SYATE OF [ ILLINQIS COUNTY OF: WILL
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS (7th. Day of Apdl, 2008
NOTARY PUBLIC: .

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: 07005108

BY: DATE: 84/17/08

ARCHITECTS CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AMDUNT CERTIFIED ..., $
ARCHITECT:

N ACCORDANCE WITH THE CONTRAGT DOCUMENTS, BASED CN ON-SITE OBSERVATIONS BY: DATE:

AND THE DATA COMPRISING THE ABOVE APPLICATION, THE ARCHITECT CERTIFIES TO
THE OWNER THAT TO BE BEST OF THE ARCHITECT'S KNOWLEDGE, INFORMATION AND
BELIEF THE WORK HAS PROGRESSED AS INDICATED, THE QUALITY OF TRE WORK IS IN
ACCORDANCE WITH THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS, AND THE CONTRACTOR 1S ENTITLED
FO PAYMENT OF THE AMOUNT CERTIFIED,

THIS CERTIFICATE 1S NOT REGOTIABLE, THE AMOUNT
CERTIFIED IS PAYABLE ONLY TO THE CONTRACTCR

NAMED HEREIN, ISSUANCE, PAYMENT ANC ACCEPTANCE
OF PAYMENT ARE WITHOUT PREJUDICE TO ANY RIGHT

OF THE OWHER OR SONTRACTOR UNDER THIS CONTRACT.
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CONTINUATION SHEET ‘ AIA G703
AIADOCUMENT G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, CONTATINING APPLICAT ION NUMBER. FOUR
CONTRACTOR'S SIGNED CERTIFICATION IS ATTACHED, PROJECT: Westinghouse High Schoo! APPLICATION DATE:  O4/17/08
PERIOBTO:  04/30/08
IN TABULATIONS BELOW, AMOUNTS ARE STATED TO THE NEAREST DOLLAR, ARCHITECTS PROJECTNG:  CO07046
A B [ D ~ E F G H !
) WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS | COMPLETED BALANCE TO
ITEM DESCRISTION OF WORK SCHEDULED | FROMPREVIOUS |THISPERIOD] PRESENTLY | AND STORED % FINISH
ND, VALUE APPLICATION STORED | {D+EsF) {GIC) Gy RETAINAGE
1 |ROOFING MATERIAL- NORTH SECTION
RORTHCOAST $0,000 80,000 0 50000 160 0 9,000
2 IRCOFING LABOR -NORTH SECTION
ANDERSON & SHAH RODFING, INC, £0,000 86,000 0 - 60,000 100 0 6,000
3 IROOFING MATERIAL- EAST SECTION :
NORTHCOAST 110,000 140,000 0 110,000 100 g 11,000
4 ﬁmommzm LABOR -EAST SECTION
ERSON & SHAH ROOFING, INC. 70,000 48,000 21,500 70,000 100 0 7,800
5 IROOFING MATERIAL- SOUTH SECTION
NORTHCOAST 180,000 50,000 50,000 100,080 63 60,000 19,000
& IROOFING LABOR -SOUTH SECTION :
ANDERSON & SHAH ROOFING, INC. 140,000 30,0003 - 40,000 70,000 64 40,000 _ 7.000
7 IROOFING MATERIAL- WEST SECTION E)
NORTHCOAST 180,000 0 0 " o 190,000 0
8. JROOFING LABOR -WEST SECTION :
, ANDERSON & SHAH ROOFING, INC. 162,000 g ) 0 9 152,000 o
§ |SHEET METAL WORK- NORTH SECTION
‘ 12,000 ] g ] Y 12,000 0
.10 [SHEET METAL WORK- EAST SECTION .
15,000 0 o 0 0 0 15,000 0
1% ISHEET METAL WORK- SOUTH SECTION
22,000 1 0 0 9 22000 0
12 JSHEET METAL WORK- WEST SECTION e .
26,000 o 0 0 0 26,000 0
13 _ .
: D 0 0 D 0 0
14 [OVERHEAD & PROFIT 1
_____JANDERSON & SHAH ROOFING, INC. 205,000 750001 50,500 1250001 81 80,000 12,500
15 JINSURANCE & MOBILIZATION o .
ANDERSON & SHAH ROOFING, INC. 140,000 140,000 g 140,000 100 i 14,000
TOTALS:  $1,382,000 $604,000 | $181,000 $0 $765,000 56 $597,000 $76,500
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fFer. 25 2008 B7:20MM P2

FAX NO. 18477580678

FROM ©

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT _AIA DOCUMENT G702 pagoNEOR __paces

TO OWNER: ‘The George Soflitt Construction Co. PROJECT: - Westinghouse High School APPLICATIONNO: 00005 Distribution to:
- 750 North Central Avenue - PERIOD TO: 413012008 [l OWNER
" Wood Dale, IL 60151 PROIECTNOS.: [J ARCHITECT
FROM CONTRACTOR: OPC CONSTRUCTION, INC. VIA ARCHITECT: OWEDP L1 CONTRACTOR
1500 Midway Courl, Ste W-12 U
Elk Grove Village, IL. 60007 ) CONTRACT DATE: =
CONTRACT FOR:

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT L mdensigned Conuastor canifes tht o the bt o e Con e e aplred

Applicasion is made for payrent, as shown below, i connection with the contract - inagcordance with the Contract Documerss, that afl amounts have been paid by the
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached. Contracter for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issned 2nd pay-
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUN 5.000.00 ments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein isnow dme, -
: $249.00000 1y R ACTOR: OPC OONSTRUCTION, INC.
2. Net Change Orders .
3. CONTRACT SUM TODATE (Line 1 £2) $049.000.00
4 TOTAL COMPLETED & STOREDTODATE oo S3sepatas. Smtech
{Column G or G703 ,Nwm\\m TW\ County of .
5. RETAINAGE: f Subscribed and swom 1 before
o 318,000 %of Completed Wask sassoagy< 325,114 me this day of
{Columns B+ Eon G203} N
b _ 0 %aofStored Maeris] $0.00 Notary Public:
{Colwrens F o 3703) > My Commission expires:
Retaisage (Lise 5a 287 _gasgodys
e ton T - S ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE: 32 H02  $3959994% In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site abservations and fhe data
{Line 4 less Line 5 Ttz comprising this application, the Architect certifies 1o the Qvener that to the best of the
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT ~ Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicared, the
{Lins & from prior Certificate) _ ggnﬁm@ ofthe Work is in accordance with fhe Contract Documents, and the Confracter .
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE (€705 saa338:6e) is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
5. BALANGE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE AMOUNT CERTIFIED $0.06
(Line3 doss Line §) e, (4Back explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for. Inftial
— $626,762.88 mo\&us? ! afl figures on this Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed to
: confarm to the amount certified }
[ _§ .. ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS  } ARCHITECT: The George Sollit: Construction Co.
$e.00 -$0.60 |BY: : Distes
Fotat appec 000 $0.00 . . . R . 1 .
, 00 $0.00 This Certificate & E”.anmaﬁﬁn. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable auww.ﬁo the
$0.00 : Contractor named herein, Issuance, paymentand acceptance of payment are without
CHANGES by Oeder $0.00 indie to anv richts of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract. .,
o37f A DOCUMENT G702+ APPLICATION AND CERTIRCATE FOR PAYMENT  + 1952 EDITION * AIA® > ©1957 * THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1725 NEW YORK GT02-1932
S AVENUE MW, WASHINGEON, D.C, 200065201 « WARNINE: Umlicensed phetocopying visistes WS, copyrinhlaws and will subjact tho vioktoz 5 legaf prasetation, -
A “gnﬁg%em L 5 xaly wif i “x of I taviude-of Archiincls uadot Kosss 1000 1 Priniveds Sy b, Fpa 3 projach-apeclizk B ia ra . Cortad Tha i




Apr. 25 2888 B7121AM P3

P 1B47TSBRG T

FAX NO.

CONTINUATION SHEET

ATA DOCUMENT G703

PAGE 1 OF 3 PAGES

AJA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT,

confaitiing Coniractor's signed Certification, is atached.

Iu tbulations below, amonnis are stated to the nearest doflar,

APPLICATION NO.: 60005
APPLICATION DATE:
PERIOD TO: 4/30/2008

Inwiciby i catme ook of ik dociuneol and Soeose Mnfes’

Use Column T on Contracts wheve variable retainaze for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO.:
A B c D ‘ £ 3 G ’ H 1
: WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL BALANCE | RETAINAGE
=M DESCRIPTION OF WORK | SCHEDULED | proM PREVIOUS } e | S| % O |rvamasis
NO. VALUE APPLICATION | THIS FERIOD MOTIN TopatE | 620 Mwﬁw RATE
©+E DORE) (D+E4F) .
00001 Ares 1A - Frame Coilings / Soffits ~ Material $7.268.00 $1,463.80 $5:088.30 $0.00 $6.542.40] * - 90.000} $728. $0.00
00002 Area 1A - Frame Celings ! Sofffis-1.abor © $20,805.00 $1.480. $13,322.25 $0.00 $14.80250, S0.000{  $14,802 $0.00
TSB Area 1A - Frame Wefis - Labor $26,035.60 $28,035.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.035.08]  100.000, $0.00 $0.00
06004 Area 1A - Frame Walls - Material $12,888.00 $12,885.00 $0.00 $0.00 $12,888.00] 100.0 $0.00 $6.00
66005 Araa 1A ~Hang Ceilings / Soffits- Labor §24,364.00 $2.436.40{ 3& $0.00 5243640 100 $21,927.60 $0.00
60008 Asea 1A - Hang Ceilings / Soffits- Matesial $4,180.00 $B26.00 $2.298. -~ 3000 $313500 75.000 $1,045.00 $0.00
133 Acea 1A - Hang Walls - Labot $58,712.00) $14,178.00 $31,181:60 7 - 780200 $45368.80) 80.000{  $14,34240 mpa&
00008 | AreatA - Hang Walis - Matesial $32,149.00 $32,149.00 $0.00} 000} sax4e00 100000 $0.00 $0.00
00008 Asea 1A - Tape Cellings / Soffits - Labor $16,575.00 $1,857.50 $0.00 36.80 $1,657.500 10000  $14.917.50 $0.00
G000 Ares 1A - Tape Celings / Soffits - Material 81,416.00 $282.00 $141.00 $0.00 $423.00F 30000 5$587.00 $0.00
00011 Atea 1A - Tape Walls -Lsbor $17,540.00 $897.00 $8,073.00 $0.00 $8.070.00f  E0.000 $8,970.90 $0.00
100012 Arez 1A - Tape Walis - Matedsl $1,872.00 $374.40] $.A497.60, $0.00 $1.87200] 108.000 §0.60 $0.00
joop1a Aves 18 - Frame Ceilings / Soffits - Matesiol $5,897.00 $0.00 © $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0 $5.897.00 $0.00
00014 Area 1B - Frame Cellings / Soffits- Labor $25,574.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0]  $25574.00 $0.00)
00015 Area 1B ~Frame Walls - Labor $3,885.00 $0.00 $2,896.75] $0.00 $2,398.75,  75.000! $086.25 $0.00
00016 Area 18 - Frame Walls - Material $1,088.00 $0.00]  $1,958.00 $0.00 §1,868.00, 400.00 $0.00 $0.00
17 Area 1B - Hang Ceilings / Soffits- Laber 523,168.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ol  s2a18800 $0.00
00018 Area 18 - Hang Cellings 7 Soffite- Material $4,213.00 $0:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 o $4,210.00 sn.60
00019 Area 1B ~ Hang Walls - Labor $11,537.0 $0.00 $0.00 $6.00 $0.00 ol $11,537.00 $0.00
00020 {Area 1B - Hang Walls - Materisl $6,188.0 $9.00 $6,199.00 $0.00 $6,199.00] 100.000 $0.00 $0.00
Ares 18 - Tape Ceilings / Sofifts - Labor $17,471 g.i $0.00 30.00[ - 30 ol  $17.171.00 S0.00
00022 Ares 18 - Tape Cellings / Soffits - Material $1,267.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 a $1,257.00 3800
" {00023 Arza 1B - Tape Walls - Labor $3.058.00 $0.00 $0.60 $0.00 $0.60 e $3.038.00 $0.00
00024 Arez 1B - Tape Walis « Material $347.00 $0.00 $0.00 soLn $0.00 a $347.00 30.00
100025 Area 1C - Frame Ceilings / Soffits - Material $5.007.00 $1,001.40}- . $0.00 $0.00 $1,001.40] 20000 $4,005.60 $0.
_8&@ Ases 10 - Frame Cellings / Soffie- Laber $29,042.60 $5.80840; 50.00 $0.60 $5808.400 20000  $22.233.80 3000
00027 Arsa 1C - Frame Walls - Labor §7,168.00 $5.018.20{ 30.00 $0.0 $501620, 70000 $2,149.80 $0.00
05028 Area 1C - Frame Walls - Material $2,463.00 $2.463001 30.00 s0.0 $2.463.00, 100 $0.00 $0.00
00029 Area 16~ Hang Ceffings { Soffte-Labor $19,450.00 $3,.850.00{ $0.00 $0. $3,80000f 20008  $15560.00 $0.00
00030 Asea 10~ Hang Cellings / Soffits- Mateds! $3.2¢8. $655.80 $0.00! $0.00 $658.801  20.000 $2,639.20 $0.00
st Area 1C ~ Hang Walls - Lobor $18,816.00 35,848.40 $0.00 3000 $6,646.40F  40.000) $8,869.60 $0.00
0032 Area 1C - Hang Walls « Material $8.813.00 $4,403.50 $0.00: $0.00 $4.406.50f  S0.000 5440650 $0.00
00033 Area 16 - Tape Ceifings / Soffits - Labor $13,506.00 $2,701.20 $0.000° $0.00 270120} 20.00 $10.804.80 $0.00]
00034 Aron 1C -~ Tape Cellings / Soffits - Mateda! $1,088.00 $217.20, $0.00 $0.00 217200 20,000 $858.80 $0.00
| g AADOCUMENT G703« APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT  ~ [992EDIEION + AA®+ 01992 > THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCEITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK G703-1992
BERET ASENUE, KW, WASHINGTON, DT 20006.5292 . » WARNING: Unisensed g%&&vﬁehﬁﬁ&ﬁiﬁﬁ%.%% vokioe to &auaasﬁs. e .
e "Thix Cocremert has hoett foafirwillidhe 1 tixdes of Arciftoss untist L inte 37008 3 Priswv Systen, de. Rep WERIE pORCHERTS Lomect The ity of Amhiiaok
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ATA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NO.: 06003

contatiing Contracter's signed Certification, is attached. APPLICATIONDATE:

In tbulatinns below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. PERIOD TO: 4302008

Use Colnma T on Contracts where variable retainage for line ftems may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO.:

A B C D B ¥ G u 1
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL BALANCE | prramiace
TTEM DESCREFTION OF WORK SCHEDULED | SROMPREVIOUS | ERESENILY | COMRAEITED | o T0 e VARIABLE)
NO. VALUE | APPLICATION | THISFERIDD STORED | ADITOR® | o FINISH RATE
{0+ E) DORE) (OHE+R)
Arves 10 - Tape Walls - Labor $4,044.00 $1.81TE0} £0.60 $0.00 $1.547.60 40000  $2426.40 $0.00
Area 1C - Tape Walls - Material. $520.00 $260.00 £0.00 $o0.00 526000 80.000; $260.00 soonf
Ares 1D - Frame Cellings 7 Scffiis - Natetial $2.032.00] $0. $0.00 $0.00 $0.00/ O $2,032.00 580.60]
Asan 1D - Frame Cellings 7 Soffits- Laboy $10,278.00 $0.001 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 6l $10.276.00 $0.00]
Ases 1D - Hang Cellings } Soffts- Labor $7201.00 $0.00 $0.00 %.Sﬁ $0.00 o  $7.201.00 000] -
Araz 10 - Hong Celings [ Soffits- Material $1.141. $0:00 - 3000 £6.00 50.60 ¢ $1,121.00 $9.60
Arsa 10 - Tape Celings f Soffits - Labor $4.718.00] 8000 20.00 $0.00] $0.60 [ $4.718.00 $0.00
Area 10 - Teps Ceifings [ Soffits - Malerial $418, $0:00 $0.00 3000 30.00 i $418.00 $0.00
Azea 25 - Frame Ceilings / Soffis. - Material $8,458. $253650 $4.227.50 $0.00 $6.784.00 80.000) §1,691.00 $0.00
Asea 2A - Freme Cellings / Soffits- Labar $36,52200 $10,956.60, $3,652.20 $a.00! $14,608.80F 40.000F  $21,89320 £6.00
Area 25 - Frame Walls - Labor $8,260.00 $8,333.10 2 WN $0.00 $8,260.00F 100.0D0; 80.00 $0.00
Aren 2A - Frame Walls - Material $4,407.00 $4,107.00 $0. $0.00 $4,107.00] 100,000 $0.00 so00l
Asen 2A - Hang Cellings / Soffits- Labar $27.353.00 $5.470.60 $0.0 $0.00 mm.»uo.mw” 20000  $21,85240 5000,
Area 2A - Hang Cellings / Soffits- Material $5,084.00! $1.528.20 §0.00 $0.00 §1,528.2 30.000 $3,565.80 $0.00:
Avea 24 - Hang Walls - Labor $24 656,00 $7,307.70 $14,795.40 - 50.00 £22.983.10] 90000 $2,465.80 $0.004
ATea 2A -Hang Watls - Material . $12487.00 $10,622.45 $1,874.68 £0.00, $12497.00] 10060005 - $0.00 $0.00
Area 2A - Taps Cellings 7 Soffits - Labor $15,318.00 £3,863.60 $0.00 0.0 3366380 20000  $15454.40 $0.00]
Area 24 - Tape Cellings 7 Soffits - Matersial $1,363.00 $414.90 $0.00! $0.00 3414000 30.000 $068.10/ $0.00
Araa 2A - Tape Walls - Labor $5,676.00 $1,1358.20 $0.00 $0.00 $1,13520] 20000 $4.540.80 $0.00
Areq 2A - Tape Walls - Matedal $895.00 $208.80 $0.00 $0.00 320880 20.000 $487.20 $0.00
Atea 78 - Frame Celings / Sofifts - Matorial $7,836.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 o $7,932.00 £0.00
Area 2B - Frame Ceiiings [ Solfts- Labor $23482.00 $0.00 $0.60 $0.60 50,0 0 $23,463.00, T $0.60
Area 2B - Hang Cefings / Soffits- Labor $23,842.00 $0.04 $0.60; $0.00 $0.00 i $23,842 00 $0.00
Area 28 - Hang Celings 7 Soffits- Matedal $7.981.00 $0.0 . $0.00 © §0.00 $0.00, L+; $7.8681.00 S0.00 -
Ares 28 - Tepe Cellings / Soffits - Labor $12,464.00 $0:08 $0.0D $0.00 $0.001 ol 31248400 $0.00
Area 28 - Tape Cellings / Soffits - Materish $560.00 $0.00 £0.00 $0.00 $0.00 & 5860 20.00
Asea 20 - Frama Cellings / Soffts - Matesdst S10,829.00] - $2,70725 $0.00 $0.00 $2,7G7.25]  25.000f £8,121.75 $0. :
Area 2C - Frame Celings f Soffts- Labar 352,465.00 5561725 $0.04 $0.06 $15.61725]  25.000 $45,851.7 $0.00
Area 20 - Frame Waks - Labor $8.058.00 £5,044.26 $0.00 $0.00 $6,044.25] 75.000 s2414, $000
Ares 20 - FrameNzls - Material 3269500 §2,895.00! £0.00 $0.00 $2.6895.00f 100.000 $0.00 $0.00
Aren 20 - Heng Ceiings / Soffits- Labor $45,747.00 $12436.76 $9.00 $0.00 $12.436.75] 25.000]  $37.310.35 sog0|
Asen 2C - Hanp Celings / Soffts- Matarial $10.517.00 $3,185.10 $0.00 $0.00 $3,185.10]  20.000 ST 431.90 $0.00
Atea 2G - Hang Walls - Laber $17,268.00 $9,407.85] $8.00 50,00 $949755 55000 $7.711.05 $0.00; -
Araa 2C - Hang Wals - Wiaterlal $9,234.00 $7,842.80 $0.00; $0.60 §7.848.80] 854000 $1,385.10 $0.06
© yEn AMDOCUMENT §703- APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYAENT <. 1992EDITION o ALAGe 1950 » THE AMIHICAN INSTTIUTE OF ARCHTECTS, 1735 NEW YORK G703-1832
SREET  AVENIE, N.W_, Wi TT DG, 200055292 .+ WARNSAG: Unlicensed photocopying wiolsss U.S, copyright bws and wiii subjsct the violator fo legal progection, : ,
-—«-ﬁ-ﬂ@.@ﬁ. £ LRw.m_nH.r  pherknk Uh§%§§§ﬂ§§g§8§§wﬂ Regroduiction of this doturmnect withint oy ihi i b it pormibd, Conised Th Amedons itsiihee of Archd
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AIA Docoment G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT,

APPLICATION NO.: 60003

¥ pontaining Contractor’s signed Certiffcation, is attached. APPLICATION DATE:
In tabulations below, ameunts are stated o the nearest doliar, BERIOD 1(:  4/30/2008
m Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO.:
(N A B c B E F G H t
& WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL BALANCE | perancach
m YTEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED | pROM PREVIOUS mwmwmmhcwmuﬁ& Mﬂﬂ%ﬁ % T lpvARIABLE)
: FINISH
NO. VALUE | APPLICATION | THIS PERICD MOTIY TOPTE | ©:0 | oo RATE
i {0 +E) D ORE) (DB
¢ {O00ES Area 20 - Tape Ceilings / Soffits - Lebor $43,807.60 $1087875 30, £5.00 $10978.751 25000, $32,830.25 S0.50
AW 00070 Area 2G - Tape Celfings / Soffits - Matenial $2,430.00 $728.00 £0. 5500 $728.00 30000 . $1,70{.00 20.00
Quﬁﬂ. Area 20 - Tape Walls - Labor $3,454.60 $1,880.70 $0.08 $. $1.889.20 55000 $1.554.30 $6.00
0072 Aves 20 - Tape Walls - Material $376.00 . 5318480 $0.00 $0. $319.80 85.000 556,40 $0.00
Area 2D - Frame Ceflings / Soffits - $aterial $1.841.00 §3.00 $0.00 2 80 0 $1.841.60 $0.00
o004 Ares 203 - Frama Gollings / Soffits- Labor $10,658.4 & $0.00 $0.00 $5.06 84,00 0 $10,058.00 $0.40
ODO7S Area 2D - Hang Cellings J Soffis- Labor $6.364.00 $0.00 8060 $0.00 $6.00 v} $6,3854.004 m_amou
s 00076 Area 20 - Hang Ceifings / Soffits- Matesdal $1,123.00 $0.00¢ 30.00 $0.00 $06.00 0 $1,123.00 $0.00
m Area 2D - Tape Callings / Soffits - Labor $4.555.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.08 $06.00 g $4.555.00 stc.00
m Area 2D - Tape Callings / Soffits - Material $361.00 $0.00 . $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 g $3s1.00 $0.00
£ SM00000]  samaaaranl .mwmh»ﬁ - s000} _gpssonzs 7S %M&MM%@;W» $0.00
o 4182615 . gz74i5.34
; Z16%
g
g
T iy AADOCUMENT GF3+ ARPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT ¢ 1992 EDITION * AJA®+ 1997 « THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK 67031592
m AVENUE, NV, WASHINGTON, DC. 200065292 < WARKING: Uniicensed photoomaying vinlxtss LS copyriht laves ans will subject tha violstor to lagal prosecudicn. - T,
. e ?gﬁggm&g&agwﬂa% istban ol o Licertse STTH X Prinsyoca Syiams, M. ReptodacEon of s dicisrat wlthiet projexs spoctic. kftemation is aot pammiting, Gontoct Thia Amstican st o Aehitocs

-ty thi Coment virsing of S docxrrvnd sad Fotvis slanse®
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%wﬂn’.zoz AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENY

AJA DOCUMENT G703

page 1 of 2 Pages

© 0 moﬁ.»»nﬁ@ PROJECT
v Gaoge Soit Construclion
i 790N, Contrdl 2273 W, Frankin Bivd.
; Wood Dede, 1L 60191 . Chicago, IL

FROM SUBCONTRACTOR

{ £ McKone & Sons, LTD
42000 5. harshfieid Avenue
Cahsmet Park, & 60827

APPLICATION NO.. 1

Wastinghouse High Schoal

PERIOD TO; 30-Apr-08
APPLICATION DATE:  21-Apr-08
PROJECTNOS:  CO7048

CONTRACT DATE: 1-May-07

2 Net change by Change Orders
3 CONTRACT SUM TO DATE {Line 1 42)

& .m.oﬁzrn%m wdowmcaﬂam
! (Gotumn & on G703}
5. RETAINAGE:
. & 10 &, of Completed Work 3,065
B {Cotumns D = E on G703)

2 b, 10% of Stored Matavia 0
{Coluran F o0 703}

Te uridersigned Contractor cartifies that to the best of the Conraciors knowiedge,
\rdformation and belief the Work covered by his Apphcation for Payrment has been completed

in accondance witht ha Contract Documents, trat 2 amourts have Deen pokd by the Comracior
10r WOIK WhEH pravitiis Lenvicates tof Payment wore wsued and payments receved mosn

the Owner, and that curfent paymant shown herein 15 pow dul.

17 IRT anp” /TZ /bR

AR IGRRFAR/

. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE ﬂ.&m
§ (Line 4 less Line 5 Tota)

%. LESSPREVIOUS CERTIFIGATES FOR PAYY o
E: {Line 6 from prio? Ceriificate)

jg. LESS MATERIAL ORDERED 0

wo‘ CURRENT PAYMENT DUE 27,585

f9,  BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE
: {Line 3 less Line 6) 282,415

e —————————_——

T ANGE DROER SUMMARY_ | ADDITIONS BEDUCTIONS]
E r ] - m

SNOS NY JINNTMOW 3

Zn  HOvd
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ﬁOzﬂzcbﬂ_Oz SHEET  AIADOCUMENT G703 Page 2 of 6 Pages

»5 Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NO.: 1 §

containing Contractor’s signed Certification s attached. APPLICATION DATE: 04130408 k

intabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. PERIOD TO: 04/21/08 N

:mw Column | on Contrac!s where variable retainage for line items may apply. }mﬁm:.moﬂw PROJECT NO: m
A B ¢ D } - E F G H y -
‘ WORK COMPLETED m
. TOTAL ~
FROM MATERIALS| 5 ip1 £TED RETAINAGE

TEM}  LecCRIPTION OF WORK | SCHEDULED vaLUE| PREVIOUS Lo vmmwm_m... AND w%ﬁ,ﬂmm (i x
NO. apPLICATION| T PERIODE ¥ STORED  sTorep To | (610 | 70" | vARIABLE g
3 (D+E) { DATE (D + E RATE) 4
] ORE) g a
H ) g
Arsa A g
st Floor Labor 30,205 ol 0 0 30,205
Materiai 13,135 ¢ ) 0 13,135
2nd Floor Labor 27405 0 ol o 27,405
: Material 0,800 0 0 of 9800

E: =

- L
S
Z
- Z
3 |
2 =
d &
¥ %

O
: Z
Z 173!
wn

R peg
. €3]
W
. {Total 80,545 0 0 0 0 80545




CONTINUATION SHEET  AIA DOCUMENT G703

Page 3 of 6 Pages
: a» Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NO.: 1
cordaining Conlractor’s signed Certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 04/30/08
5 iabulations below, emounts are stated to the nearest dollar, PERIOD TO: 04£21/08
mg Column | on Contracts where variable retsinage for line items may aoply. ARCHITECT S PROJECT NO:
A B c D I E F G H f
WORK COMPLETED
TOTAL
: FROM MATERIALS| o o PLETED RETAINAGE
TEM|  DESCRIPTION OF WORK | SCHEDULED vaLuE| PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD wmwm.wﬂamw. AND % wwﬁ_gmm (F
NO. APPLICATION NoTIND |STOREDTO | (arcy | 107 @) | VARMABLE
(D +E) ORE) |DATED+E RATE)
+F)
Area B
I |1stFloor {Labor 27,020 0 of o 2702
_gaﬁmw 10,100} 0 ol 0 10,100
©  i2nd Floor r.mg,, 8,190 0 o o0 8,190
_gmanmm 6,700 o 0 0 6,700
Total 52,010 0 0 0 0 0] 52010

sty oo 5

a7 /T e

izrtnav

O TCRRTQR !

SNOS NV FTMNNTIIW 3

Pa SN



GONTINUATION SHEET

_ AIA DOCUMENT G703 Page 4 of 6 Pages
" AJA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NO.: 1
®  edntaining Confractor’s signed Certffication is attached. APPLICATION DATE:  04/30/08
iy intabulations below, amourts are stated to the nearest doltar. PERIOD TO: 04721108
m Gmm Column | on Coniracis where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A B [ b _ E F G H 1
WORK GOMPLETED
1 TOTAL
. FROM wm.mmmmwwm COMPLETED BALANGE | RETAINAGE
FEEM PREVIOUS | .. AND % (F
o. DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED VALUE | Lo o S| THIS PERIOD] M %%mwmw STORED TO | (6/0) qw %wa VARIABLE
(D+E) ORE) DATE(D +E RATE)
m +£)
2 Araa
1. [stFioor Labor 46,615} 14,000f of . 140000 30f 32615
= :
S Materal— JﬁmaaT "4 560 0 4500] 30 10,400
f et FY
&| . |endFicor Labor 14,425 7,250 0 7.2500 50 7.175
w Material 8,800} 4,800 o 4900, 50 4,900
sl
o
g
0 ¥
ml
i s
&3 7
~1:
~l i
2t
i I
o -
[ BN
=} =
R o
=i
ol
o e
g I
AL 85,740 0 30,650} 0 30,650, 36] 55080

A ST
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CONTINUATION SHEET

E MCKINMIE AND SONS

70838395198

'B4/21/2088 _18:27
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e

AIA DOCUMENT G703 Page 5 of 6 Pages

RP Document G702, APPLICATICN AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION KRO.: 1
contiring Contractor’s signed Certification is attached. ARPLICATION DATE: 04/30/08
iy tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest doliar. PERIOD TO;  04/21/08
cmm Column { on qu&mﬁm where vargble retainage for iine llems may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:

___”,5 B ¢ D 1 E F G H I

WORK COMPLETED

TOTAL

FROM MATERIALS| -~ o i1 ETED RETAINAGE
WEM|  ecrmipTiON OFWORK | SCHEDULED vaLug | PREVIOUS | e perion] wwmqwom%.ww AND % w%%umw (i

NO. APPLICATION INOTIN D STOREDTO| (6IC) | " oy VARIABLE
(D+E) DATE(D+E RATE)

: ORE) oh

" AreaD

- |1stFioer Labor 52415 0 0 of 52415

; 0 of ©f 14000

2nd Floor Labor 13,385 ) ol © 13,385

Materisl 11,905 0 ol ol 11905

Total 91,705 0 4) ¢ 0 91,708




CONTINUATION SHEET

-AIA DOCUMENT G703 Page 6 of 6 Pages

. AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NO.: 1

S eonegring Contractor’s signed Certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE:  04/30/08
in tabulations below, amouns are stated to the nearest dollar. PERIOD TO: 04/21/08

W.w Use Column | on Contracts wheve vanable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:

o -

1A B c D i E F G H i
WORK COMPLETED
TOTAL
FROM |MATERIALS| oo eveD RETAINAGE
MEMI  CccRIPTION OFWORK | SCHEDULED VALUE | PREVIOUS |oye oenion) wxmm.ﬂﬂzmw AN % | rormen|  (F
NO. APPLICATION (NOTIND | STOREDTO (616} | 0 o' | vARIABLE
(O+E) orE) |DPTED-E RATE)
Total Shest

m © |AreaA Labor 57,610 o} 0 0 o] of 57610

Z4-= . . 0 0 o o 22,935

-t s -

5| . |AreaB lLabor 35,210} 0 0 0 of of 35210

w| Material 16,800 0 0 o ol o] 16800
5 jAreaC Labor 61,040 o 21,250 0 21,250 35|  39,780] 2175
" . Material  24,700] o 9,400 0 9,400 38 15300 99O
+ AreaD Labor 65,800 0 0 0 o o 5800
[} .
Materia) 25,905 o o 0 0 ol 25905

b4 o

D

my

124 -

[l e

~l

[ ] =

&) 7

A I

o}—:

[« 7

[ ]

SR

e IS

B

S, y

3l 20%, 340 ZE, 150 "
; | | 170 3065
__ {Total 338,000 ol 30650 o 30650l 10} 2vessol



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT Al4 DOCUMENT G702 simcnons vn reverse sioes per e ot 5 moss

YE LYANER:

FROM CONTRAUTOR  Skweo Pradusts, Lug.
2 Q3 JSoric Bivd., Suits Y
: Osk Brask, i A0L2D

CCONTRACT FOR. Keat & Smeke Tents. Lowvars,

FROMECT Westinghouas

Expamsicn un.wﬁm.‘ Covers |

Bigh Schonl Tranhaton o
MER
.u._wm.—.f.ﬂﬁﬂ..‘ﬂ

CONTHAUTOR

APPLICATIHOON MO ]
SRR O a7 f
FROFUT NV

SSCC Jdob. ¢ TOTILS
T TATE

CONTRAS

maber ol anlv;

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

CApphosnon is wuede Ay pavrren, 38 shown Inlow, in cronemmnan 2R3 e Jhimact
wﬁﬁaﬁ..ﬁ:....ﬁ Sheer. Al& Docuitdaa 3700 agached

ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM s 83,008.00

. et change by Chenge Qmors 5 - e
. CONTRACT SUM 16 DATE flame 1, 2 s 83,006.00
‘4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE . & &,090. 40

o Column & on GTHA

T3 RETRMNAGE:
RB % of Compitui Wi
- Cohunns £ » Eom GFIR

B o % oof Stored Mareript 5
s glolemn Foon GT0%:

Eom Reraiosge (Lne Yy - 8 us

: CTorad In Cokamn §oof G7D%,

s 309, o

t___ ¥.781.0G

#. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAMNAGE . S
{Line 4 ks Tagie S Joml)

=7 LESS Twms.nuam nmn.mmﬂﬁh..wmm FOR PAYMENT -

. {Linve & Trom prics Usriilivmes . | SR [,
‘& CURFENT PAYMENT DUS . [+ 7,287 .

Ty, BALANCE TO FIESH., INCLUDING Wm.u.b.uz“ﬂmm
T {Line A lems Dare o INJ..J m&

ECAANGE ORDER Al MM AT el g ! i
5 fowl Chutsgrs wppeved oo : ’ v :
prEvions medals e Dhwi s i :
i Tomml approved this Yhaal m : e
: . TOTALE]
RET CEANGES bv cognee Liode: , . e

ke andersgaed Lontratir certifns thar ro the e o7 the Donlsten s kaowlore nfor-

Rgiom e beliet e Work covemed by thus Applirarson B [N et s heon complesn

i accordancs wWRE the Coalrzot Dotwumerin. thar bt amaunts have Doen paid by the
‘Coaliactor 0 Wark lor whsh previcaes Tecificaess o7 By intucd Sl pae-
ey recriend from e Oreenee, ani hs enrrent aavnent afomes horcly o poey dhue
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AIR DESIGN SYSTEMS

6306542211

pa/23/2008 15:58

. APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

A DOCUMENT G702 {nstuctions on reverse side) PAGE DNE OF 2 PAGES

TO {GWNER): Public Bldg Commission Of Chicage PROJECT: Westinghouse ¥igh School

APPLICATIONND: 11

- baccordonoe with te Contrect Dotements, based op on-site observalons and the
¥ dats comprizing the ehovs spplication the Archites carfifies 1o the Ovmer Sisltn e
 bast of e Architect's knowledpe, informadion ond beBief the Woik bas progressed
L asinmoead, he qually of the Wok Is It acomdance with the Contrad Documants,
# omd the Conbeeclor iz eeiiiad to payment of the AMOUNT CERTFED.

FRDIIIBENT B2~ APEATION AND CERRRCATE FOR BAYMENT “HAY 1503 EDITION * AR~ @ 1

- By _ - .
R #ﬁ...ﬁ.mm&m ie not neqotizhle. The AMUONT CERTINED & payabis only 10 e Coneactor

Distribaution
3223 West Frankliy Beulevard _ CWNER
Chicago, Hinols PERIODTO: 04/30/08 ARCHITECT
CONTRACTOR
: FROM {CONTRACTOR)  Air Design Systerss, Inc. Vik George Sollit Conswuction Company  GSCCPROJECTNG: CO7045
; 12011 West D15t Srent 790 Norlh Cantrel Avenue
“ Willow Springs, Minels 60480 Wood Dale; Blingks 50181
D CONTRACTFOR  Veatlstion Wesk CONTRACTDATE: Zguil 6 2007
- . . Applicaton is mads for Payment ot shown below. in connacton with the
- GONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT Contact Continuation wswm,.wnhwuagma G703, is stinched.
_ CANGE CrDER SUMVARY 1. DRIGINALCONTRACTSUM......0oeeieeeneinaee $ 3,421,190.00
: 2. NetchengatyChangeOmders ... ... ........coeon... $ 0.00
m agﬂgg ADDIMONS DEDUCTIONS 3. CONTRAGT SUMTODATE @ T4?)....................... § 343119000
g TOTAL 4 TOTALCOMPLETED& STOREDTODATE ... .............,. $ 52000
_ this Mot {Coluran G on G753} ROF BLO
iumbec Date Appeoved 5. RETAINAGE ' '
e _ 10 %ofComplstedWork  §__ 21522456 20 9.6 5=~
{Column D « Eon G703)
b %oiSomdMeessl  §
{Column Fon G763
Total Retoinags {Line 5a + 5 or Q6T T2
TOTALS! 0.00 0,06 Totstia Columnt of 6763) .. g ¢ 2522456
Nel change by Chage Ordsts 000 5. TOTALEARNEDIESSRETANAGE .. L85 1,133 ¢ 3asreees
- “The undessigaed Corfractor carifies thit 1 the hest of fa Contractor's knowh {Lins 4 lass Line 5 Total) .
" ininimeation ehd beliefthe Work coverad by s Applivation for Paymeit _ém_.www 7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
" compisted in accordence with ths Cenbaci Documents, thet fl amouns heve been PAYMENT {Ling & fom prior Carificats) . «Ittfllllwmwm 290.00
* peinl by the Conkacior for Wock for which previous Cerifivatss for Peyment wore 6 CURRENTPAYMENTDUE.................. 200 51%.. 3
_ issued and poymenis received ffom he Ownsr mnd Wist curent psyment shown g, wgnm._.omz_mmmﬁ\_mrmq%}mm - wll%
" herein isnowdue. {Lina 3 less Ling &) 1S3 5 g
Siels of, Hmois Cotnty of: DBW
% CONTRACTOR Subsmibed snd swomts beforamethe - 30th day of Aprdl, 2008
: Notary Pubfic:
s By Date _ G4f30/08 Wy Commission expires;
‘ AMOUNT CERTIFIED ., $
- ARCHITECTS CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

{Adlach explanaton f emeount corifed a,amm mas the smeurt appies for)
ARCHITECT:

Date;

nomed hersin. issuance, poymant asd aeceptance of peyment are withou prejutice tb any rights

‘ otfa Dwnor or Contracior urder tis Contrset

5 FHEAMERIGA SESTITINTE OF AMDROTECTS, 1735 NEV YORK AVENIRE, MWL, WASERHGTON, 0.0 20006

Gz



PAGE @3/84

AIR DESIGN SYSTEMS

6306542211

p4/23/2088 165:58

034707 - WESTINGHOUSE HiGH SCHOGOL AIR DESIGN SYSTEMS. INC.

- CONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G703 {Instructions on reverse sids})  PAGE 2 OF 3 PAGES
- A Docoment 3702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, conteining APPLICATION NUMBER: 11
. Contractors signad Cerfification is atached. APPLICATION DATE: 0472108
I intabyisions below, amounty are statod o the nearast doliar. FERIODTO:  4/30/2008
Use Column | on Contracts where vasiable retainage forfine tems may apply. GSCC PROJECTNG: C07045
2 A B F 53 H i
TEM DESCRIFTION OF WORK MATERALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETANNAGE
NO. . PRESENTLY | COMPLETED | (&/C) | TOFINISH
APPLIGATION STORED | AND STORED [(sXe]
(D*E) {NOTIN TODATE
DORE} (DE+R) ,
1 Mobilization 31.800.00 31.800.00 8.00 0.00 3180000  100% 0.00 318000
2 Drafing / Subsmiftals 127.000.00 11100000 w0088~ [0 ;000 000 12700000  T00% 0.00 12.760.00
8 Bailding A" st Floor
4 Eguipmant 41,850.60 37.850.00 080 000 B7.858.00 0% £000.00 278500
5 Material From Pald Siock 75,500.00 8417500 _ 6.00 7150000 55% 4,000.00 7.150.00
& Fabrication £5,005.00 81,000.00 .00 81.000.00 85% 4000490 810000
¢ Rough-in 18550000 158.500.00 000 167,500.060 8% 18.600.00 5,750.00
8 Trim 2080000 000 000 0.00 0% 20,800.00 00D
3 Baikding "A" 2nd Floor .
10 Equipment 20,000,086 18,000.00 0,00 1800000  90% 200,00 1,800.00
11 Material From Paid Stock 38,000.60 J2,300.00 3,70005 0.00 85,000.00 85% 200600 3.560.00
12 Falnicalion 42,000.00 40,000,008 . 0.00 0.00 40,060.00 25% 200000 #000.00
13 Rough-in . 9280000 78.880.00 .55/ 34 S 0.00 §3.808.60 80% 368000 838000
14 Trim 10.800.00 000 000 .00 000 0% 10,300.00 0.00
w Building "B" 15t Floor
15 Equipment 2860000 28,600.00 000 000 26,600.00- 0% 2.000.00 2.686.00
17 Material From Pald Stock 54,00000 27,100,00 16.000.00 0.00 4230000 80% 1680000 4316060
18 Fabrication 51.460.00 18,480,00 18.500.00 000 3688000 50% 24,560.00 3.588.00
19 Roygh-in 133,850,600 2685000 40,000.00 000 68,850.00 50% §7,000.00 6.585.00
20 Ty 15080000 Q.00 0.00 oo Q00 0% 15.000.00 000
21 Ballding 8" 20d Floor
22 Equipment 28,600.00 26.60D.00 .60 000 25,600.00 0% 300000 2586000
23 Muteriai From Paid Stock 54,000.00 13.500.00 - 2950000 .00 43,00000 &0% 11.000.00 430000
24 Fahrication §1.480.00 ZABCOS 38.500.00 000 £1,680.00 B5% §500.00 5185300
25 Roughin 183.850.00 13.850.00 - DD 0.00 13.850.00 W% 120.000.00 138500
28 Teim 14.000.00 0.60 0.00 000 - 000 0% 14,000.00 005
7 Building "C" 1at Floor . .
28 Expipmornt 53.,500.00 4300800 ] 0.00 0.00 4300000  S0% 550000 4,800.00
28 Material From Paid Stock 96,500.00 87.000.00 0.09 0.05 87.000.00 80% 8,500.00 8,700.00
30 Fabricafion 114,000.00 108,000.00. ) 3.00 0.00 108,000,860 95% £,000.00 1580000
31 Fough-in 240.900.00 200,400.00 - eSO~ ﬁ 0,00 218,800.00 80% 2460000 21880.00
2 Trim 25,700.00 000 0.00 .00 0.00 % 28,700.00 0.00
8 Building “C" 2nd Floot
34 Equipmient §2.500.00 4800000 0.0 0.00 48,00000 80% 5500.00 4800.09
35 Materizl From Paid Stock 8650000 8B,500.00 .00 0.00 86,500.00 ab% 106.000.00 8.650.00
38 Fabrication 112,086.00 €0,080.00 11,000.00 000 101,080.00 90% $1,000.00 16,168.00
37 Rough-In 240.200.00 161,800.00 -——24:050:00 ﬂ 000 - 21583040 80% 25000.00 Z1.520.00
38 Tiim 2670000 0.00 000 000 o000 D% 28,700.00 0.00
33 Building "D° 1st Floor )
£0 Equipmant 3400000 3050000 2.00 000 3050000  80% 3.500.00 3,050.00
41 Maierial From Paid Stock 62.000.00 800 . - 25080.00 600 25,080,060 40% 8700000 2500.00
42 Fabrication 70,700.00 313)t] 1420000 .00 14.200,00 20% 56500.00 1,420.00
M .ﬂmauuﬂ#._. n 15380000 045 .05 Q.05 Q42 0% 153.900.00 0.00
Tim -

0% 17,000.00 0.00

188,448.00

T2%




0347-07 ~WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL AIR DESIGN SYSTEMS, INC.

: QOZﬁZCDﬁOZ SHEET ATA DOCUMENT G703 {instructions on reverse side) PAGE 2 OF 3 ﬁm

© . BADosument G70%, APPLICATION AND CEHTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, contalning APPLICATION NUMBER: 11

. Contracior's sighed Caffication is altzohed,

POGE wdrov

AIR DESIGN SYSTEMS

6386542211

APPUCATION DATE: 04/21/08

Intabulations below, amounts are skated 1o tho nearest dollay. PERICD TO: 473072008

. Use Colenn | an Contracts whers variable retainage forline ltems may apply. GSCC PROJECT ND: CO7045
: A <) [ B 1 —E E G, : H
ITEM DESCRIFTION OF WORK SCHEDULED | MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE
NO. VALUE 1 PRESENTLY | COMPLETED | (@/C; | TOFINISH
: STORED | AND STORED oXe)
(NOTIN TO DATE
DORE) (DAEF)
5 Buiiding "D" 2nd Floor )
45 Eguipment 34.000.00 0 ~ 30,540, 0.00 3050000  50% 3.500.00 o
47 Matstial From Paid Stock 82.600.00 ! 000 3000000  48%  32000.00 800099
4B Fabrication 7070050 Y ; 2.00 2820000  40% 4250000 2820 0
49 Rough-In 153.90D.00 ) ! 000 0.00 0%  153.300,00 o.ma
m,.u._.qﬁ 17.00000 00 : 800 DO 0% 17.000.00 o
52 insulafion 251.500.00 X Y D.OD 7805000  27% 21245000 q.wam.ow
53 hirTest & Balance 3500060 ¥ 1 .00 0.00 0% 36.060.00 Pou
54 500 ! . 5.00 0.00 % 9.00 0.0
55 0.00 ! X 5.0 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
58 0.00 . ' £.00 0.00 % -
57 0.0 Y 0.00 0.00 0%
58 £.00 3 ! 0.00 0.00 0%
59 0.00 . 0.00 0.00 %
&0 0.00 y Y 6.00 0.08 0%
61 000 00 - 0.00 0.0 0%
62 0.00 Y 0.00 $.00 %
B3 800 . X a00 0.00 0%
64 000 , : 000 0.00 0%
&5 600 0.00 0.00 0%
85 0.00 ) y 0.00 000 0%
& 000 Y 3 000 0.00 0%
58 X Y 0.0 0.00 %
€9 o000 ) 000 0.00 0%
76 Y ; 000 0.00 0%
n 0.00 060 0%
72 0.00 000 0%
73 £.00 0.00 0%
74 0.00 0.00 0%
pit 0.00 0O %
%5 0.0D 0.00 0%
77 040 0.00 0%
78 0.80 0.00 0%
% 0.00 6o - 0%
80 0.00 0.00 0%
81 0.00 000 . 0%
82 5,00 0,00 0%
83 0.0 000 0%
84 600 080 0%
85 .00 0.0 0%
% 000 0.00 0%

ad/23/2088 15:58




- APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT PAGE ONE OF 6 PAGES

- YO OWNER' PROJECT: APPLICATION NO: 11{PENCIL DRAFT) Distribution fo:
* Geomge Solitt Construction Company Weslinghayse High School . APPLICATION DATE: 4/16/08 OWNER

" 780 N. Central Ave. 3223 W. Frankiin Bivd, PERICD FO: 4/30/08 ARGHITECT

- Wood Dale, I 607191 Chicago, IL : CONTRACTOR
.‘ IPS Jab # 1382-P1382A11

- FROM GONTRACTOR: V4 ARCHITECT: - CONTRACT DATE: D4/06/07

_Q&gaﬁm@mﬁg._zﬂ. wmwﬁ.ﬂaoﬁavmnnwa.,ﬂu. mwmﬁvwo.%mn.ﬂzcﬂ.n?«maw
444 East Stals Parkway, Sulle#123 : A ‘

- Scheumbung, liincis 80173-4538

| CONTRACT FOR: _____HVAC Piping Work

PRk RARP-E T-MAH

" CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT ,d..w cﬂ«ﬂmﬂ& Contraclor cerlifies that 1o the best of the Contracior's knowlstge, infor-
. Applicalion is made for Paymenl, as ehown below, in connection with the Confrag!, ‘miition.and befief the Work covered by this Application for payment has been completed
© Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is atlached. in nccordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the
. Contracior for Work for which previous Certificales for Paymenl were issued and pay- o anmasis
. menls recalved from the Owner, and that curvent payment shown herein is now due. “"
T L OIBGINAL CONTRACT SUN $ 398481000 CONTRACTOR: INTERNATIONAL PIPING SYSTEMSE. INC, 2 m
. 2. Net change by Change Orders $ 2.00 2 3
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 142} $_ 3,064,610.00 ? Tt
- 4, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE «...covomrmsmasmeemner $___BAGBFOIEE By, Date;__4/16/08 __  § M CA
! {Colmn G on G703) 2407 4&3 Frederick S. Oyer, Vice Pregident TS
" & REVAINAGE: U Siatedf. ILLINOIS §Fub
a._10.0_% of Completed Work 24887000 240+ County of COOK y §23 mm
{Column D + E on G703) Subsedbed and swom to before me this ___ 18th__day of __ April__, 2008 4 W m 852
b._0.0_% of Stored Material 0.00 3 2 -]
{Colurmn F on G703} T ] f “, o
Tolal Retainage {Lins 5a+5b or R0y Nolary Public. h\wm _ $ EE
Total in Column § of G703). §  24087000° My Commission exbires: $ =
8. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE........ 2. 02128 5 3206, ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICAAE FOR PAYMENT ‘
{Line 4 {55 Lina 5 Total} in accordance with the condract Dosumants, basad on on-site observations and the data
7.LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYRENT " comprising the above application, the Architect certifies fo the Owner that 1o the best of the
{Line 6 from prior Certificate) $  1,878.293.00 - Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the
8, CURRENT PAYMENT DUE. coe. e cvmassmsssrserse tseonsirovsssavrssersvorasn seetb 3 54080 | qualily of the Work is in accordanca with the eoniract Documents, and the Condraciot
8. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE A% YD isentified fo payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
{Line 3 less Line 6) s _
i 825, 015 AMOUNT CERTIFIED 1oerecoseoercrcmnreesroresirmerecrses e srerei 5
3 :(Attach explanalion If amoun! carlified differs from the amount applied for. Initial)
T GHARCE Omﬁmw SUMMARY ADDITIONS 1. DEDUCTIONS.| aflfigurss on this Application end on the Conlinualion Shest thal are changsd to
B nﬂﬂﬂmo&mﬁg&? © '} wonform lo the amount carlifisd.)
us mdhs by Owner 0.00 ARCHITECT:
* {Yolal approved this Month 0.00 0.00 By: Dste:
T - Tolais 0.00 D001 This Certificals is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTFED is poayable only o the Con-
+ {NET CHANGES by Change Order 0.00 . tracior nmmed herein. lssuance, payment and scceptance of payment are without

.- prejudice to any rights of the Owner ar Contracior under this Confract.
. A_u {he event of a condlict the exact pre printed languape of AlA G752-1982 shall uosma_ this aonaawaw

PHNEWNIHDS — S

6667 615 4PB

LAE8 " d




- GODUTINUATION SHEETY

AtA Docoament G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFIDATE FOR PAVMENT,
containing Centractor’s signed Certification is attached.
In thulalions bedow, amournls are stalad io the nearest dollas.

_ PAGE 2 OF 6PAGES

PROJECT: Westinghouse High School
IZ23 W, Franklin Blvd,

AFPLICATION NO: 11(PENCIL DRAFT)
APFLICATION DATE: 411608
PERIOE TO: 4/30/08

pfib2allxis- 1

Use Cokimn § on Contrasts where variahls retainags for ina lems may apply. Chieago, iL GSCU PROJECT NO: CD7B45
. IPS Job # 1392-P1387A11
A B- [ } b | T E. F : G H i
WORK COMPLETED — WATERIALS TOTAL RETAINAGE
ITER SCHEDULED - ) ; . PRESENTLY COMPLETED BALANCE RETAINAGE
0. CESCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE FROMBREVIOUS | THIS PERIOD STORED AND STORED % TG FINISH {iF VARIABLE}
APPUCATION | o {NOTIN TODATE wic) G RATE)
D45} B ORE} (DHE+F) _
1 |SUBMITTALS 40,300.0D 37.500.60 750000 93.8% 2.500.00 3,750.60
2 |{SHOP DRAWINGS 43,500.00 38,700.00 38,700.001 80.6% 4,300.00 387000
3 IMOBHIZATION 40,000.00 40,000.00- 40,000,080 100.0%) .00 4,600.00
4 |RENTALS 55,600.00 25,026.00 2502000} 45.0% 30,560.00 2,502.00
5
¢  |MECHARICAL INSULATION
7  |[FIRSTFLOOR- AREA A"
8 IMabeky 18,300.00 18,350,060 18,360,060} 100.0% 0,00 1 B36.00
9 lrabor 27.540.00 20,855.00 20555001 75.0% 8,885.00 T 2,06550
1 [FIRST FLOOR- AREA 8"
1 {Maledal 10,800.80 3.240.00 3,240.00] 30.0% 7.580.00 324.90
12 {labor 18,200.00 4,880,060 4BE0U0 30.0% 11.,340.00 4B5.90
13 JFIRST FLOOR. AREA 'O :
¢ (Matedal 16,200.00 8,100.00 4,050,805 12,150.00f 75.0% 4,050.00 1,215.00
15 jLabor 24.300.00 32,150.00 8.075.00 18,225.00| 750% S.075.00 182250
®  §FIRST FLOOR- AREA D"
17 jMateriot B48D.00 00G] 0.0% 8.480.00 .00
] F §,720.00 808 0.0% 8,720.00 0.00
19 FLOOR- AREA A"
20 [Materiat . 8,840.00 8,840.00 8,840.00 | 106.0%] noo §64.00
s or 12,880.00 9,720.90 9,72000) 75.0%) 3.240.00 97200
b FLODR- AREA *B”
283 [Motedial 5.400.00 54000 54000 10.0% 4,860.00 54.00
23 8,100.00 1.520.00 162000} 20.0% BAB0.00 162.00
25 [SECOND FLOOR- AREAC" ‘
25 |wWatadal 12,360.00 6,480.00 3.240.00 8720001 75.0% 3.240.00 87280
27 jlabor 18.440.00 $,720.00 4,580.00 14,580.00} T75.0% 4.868.00 1.458.00
23 [SECONDFLOOR- AREA'D" _
28 |Materal 5.480.00 o0 0.0% £.480.00 .00
a0  |Labor 8.720.00 8eBi  0.5% 8.726.00 0.00
3 JMECHANICAL ROOK: A218/8-20D
" {_TGTAL GRSUB TOTAL 301000001 235.0e5001 . 35.465.00 0001  26353000| B72% 18,3700 25.953.00
. {in the event of & confiict the axac pre printod language of A0A G703-1952 shat govemn Uvis documenty G703-1982

CCalR QARP QT A

EMHASWAHHNS ~ AT

8661 615 48

28,608 d



PAGE 3 OF 8 PAGES
APPLICATION ND: t1{PENCIL DRAFT}
APFLICATION DATE; 4116103

PERIODTO: 4/30/03

: JE FOR PAYMENT,
- pontaining Contracions signed Certfication is attached,

PROJECT: Weatinghouse High School
.. Intahulalions bekow, smounts are shaded fo the nearesi doliar.

3223 W, Franklin Bivd,

pi392aftnis-2

. Uee Cobumn | on Contracts whera variable retainage for fne Hems may apply. Chicago, L GBCC PROJECT NO;  CO7045
— S b #1302 F 1302
A 8 c ! BT E F B H i
WORK COMPLETED , MATERIALS TOTAL . RETAINAGE
TEAE SCHEDILED . - PRESENTLY COMPLETED BALANCE RETAINAGE
N0, DESCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE FROM PREVIOUS | THISPERICD STORED AND STORED % TOFINISH UF VARIABLE}
AFPLICATION {NOTIN TODATE {GKC) (G5} RATE)
{DeE} DORE] {DHE4E)

1 fiaterial 14,040.50 000 Bao% 14,040.00 .00
2 |Laber 24,080.50 000| 0.0% 21,080.00 ¢00
3 |MECHANICAL RODM: A-305

4 IMgterin 1.080.08 0001 0.0% 1,080.00 0.00
5 |tabor 1,820.00 DO0 | 0.0% 1,620.00 0.00
§  [MECHANICAL ROOM: B-30D

T [Mistesis 1,080.00 00| 0.0% 1,080.00 0.00
& |iabor 1,620.60 000 | 0.0% 1,520.00 0.00
9 |MECHANICAL ROOM: C-220

10 |Material +,080.00 080| D.O% 1,080.00 0.00
1 |Lobor 1,/820.00 v.o0] 0.0% 1,620.08 0.00
12 [MECHANICAL RODM: C.231

13 |Material 1,080.00 DEO|  0.0% 1,080.00 0.00
14 1,820.00 080! 0.0% 1.620.00 0.00
16 {MECHANICAL ROOM: C-300
1% Materiat 1,080.00 006| 0.0% 1,080.00 0.00
17 fLabor 1,620.00 000 D.O% 1,620.00 0.00
18 IMECHANICAL ROOM: D-208

15 Material 2,180.00 000 0.0% 2,160.00 .50
20 |rapor 324006 0001 0.0% 3,240.00 0.00
21 IMECHANICAL ROOM: D300
2 [Matara) 1,080.00 000| 00% - 68000 0.00
= 1,620.00 000 | 0.0% 1,620.50. 0.00
24 _
s ONIC TEST & BALANCE 17,000.00 000 o0% 17.000.00 0.80
2
27 [CHEIRCAL TREATRENT 8,500.00 0.00| 0.6% £,500.00 0.00
28
29 [COREDRILLING 10,000.00 3000001 1400000 4,00D.60| 40.0% 8.000.00 400.08
®
k)

TOTAL OR SUE TOTAL 100.00] 238045001 2548560 000]  Z6753000] 55.5%]  214.870.00 26,753.00 |
; (ien¥ha ovent of a eonfiict the exact pre xinded languape of AlA G703-1682 shaltgoven Bis document)

G703-1332
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- GTO2, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYNENT,
. condeining Confracior's signed Certification Is attached.
in tebulstens below, amounts ore siated fo tho noarest dollar,

PAGE 4 OF B PAGES

3223 W. Frankin Bivd.

PROJECT: Weslinghouse High Schood

APPLICATION NCG: 1HPENUIL DRAFT}
APPLICATION DATE: 4/16/08
PERIOD TC: 43008

-
8

p1392atins-3

- iIse Cofumn { on Cositacts wihers vasdable velalnage for line ilems may apply. Chicage, iL GECC PROJECT NO:  CO7D45
: IPS Job # 13829 4302
A B C I ) e F G H [
_\WORK COMPLETEDR MATERIALS TOTAL RETAINAGE
FrEm SCHEGULED . . PRESENTLY COMPLETED BALANCE RETAINAGE
hO. DESCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE FROMPREVIOUS | ~THIS PERIOD STORED AND STORED % TO FINISH (IF VARIABLE)
APPLIGKTION {ROTIN TODATE {Gic) A3 RATE}
3&@ - DORE} {DHEAF}
EOEPMENT -
1  JCHELERS 285,174.00 288,174.60 786,174.00 100.0% .00 26.617.40
2 Handng Eint, Tag: AHU- 38,772.00 34,833.00 | 1,828.00 38,772.00 ] 100.0% .60 3.577.20
3 |AfrHandling Unll, Tag: AHU-Z 17.847.00 17,650,080 887.00 17, 847.00 ] 100.0% 0.00 178470
4 JAlr Hareling Unl, Tag: AHU-SA 14,180.00 13,452.00 708.00 14,180.00 | 100.0% 000 1,416.00
5  |AlrHandling Unit, Tay: AHU-SB 24 403.00 23,183.00 1,220,008 24,403,00 | 100.0% 0.00 2,440.30
6 |AlrHandling Unit, Tag: AHILG 24,582.00 23,353.00 1,220.00 24 582.00 1 100.0% 0.00 2,458.20
7 Ak Handiing Unll, Teg: AHU-7 22,288.00 21,174.00 1,114.00 22,285.00{ 100.0% 0.00 2.728 80
8 A Handling Unkt, Teg: AHU-BA 24.511.00 23,285.00 1,225.00 24.511.00 | 105,0%) o000 245110
9 (A Handfng Uik, Tag: ASiU-8B 24,511.00 2328500 1,225.00 24,511.06} 100.0%] 0.00 245110
W JAirHanding thE, Tag: AHUB 8.953.00 8465.00 493.00 £,683.00} 100.0% 0.00 839630
1 A Handiing Unit, Tug: AHU-10 12,765.00 12,427.00 53800 12,765.00{ 100.0% o.00 1,276.50
12 IHealing Cols 1.524.00 1,824.00 1,924.00 | 100.0% 0.00 18240
13
AR HANDLING UNIT, TAG: AHIUL3 45,000.00 000§ o0.0% 45,000.0D 000
5 HANDLING UNIT, TAG: AHU-4 134,000.00 $34,000.00 184,000,601 100.0% 0.00 13.400.08
% C UNITSI CONDENSERS 62,500.00 oond  0.0% £2.500.00 1)
¥ |BORERS 150,000.00 a00i  0.0% 160,000.0D 0.00
18 [PUMPS/HEAT EXCH HYDRONIC SPECIALTY 55,000.00 55,000,009 55,000.001 108.0% 0.00 5,500.00
18 JUNIT HEATERS 9,000.06 €,000.50 S.,0004G §{ 100.0%) D.0D an0.00n
26 |CABINET UNIT HEATERS 26,500.00 26,500,050 26.500.00 | 100.0% 000 2.850.00
2t FIN TUBE RADIATION .7.200.00 7,260.00 7,200.00 | 100.6%! 0.00 720.00
22 JELECTRIC UNIT MEATERS 3,500.00 050  0.0% 2.5D0.00 0.60
23 |PANEL RADIATORS 115,700.00 00| ooe% 115,700.08 800
2¢  (RADIANT CEILING PANELS 7,J00.00 0001  oo9 7.000.00 500
25 [VARIABLE FREQUENCY DRIVES 41,800.00 000! 0.0% 41,800.6¢ 8.00
2%
27 |
28 |FPING- EQUIPMENT INSTALLATIONS (zjl00
25 IINSTALL- AIR FANDLING UNITS 14.800.00 1.480.00 ~A332E00T 14,800.80 § 100.0% 0.66 1,480.00
3 HNSTALL- AC UNITS! CONDENSERS 7.700.00 008} 0.0% 7.700.00 0.60
3t
| |Eqn.v.._..»>w GR 518 TOTAL 1.581,600.00 DIEGAZ | 098.00 0001  1024,030.00] 69.8% 657.570.00 102,403.66
evant of a coafidl the exact pre printed language of AlA G703-1952 shall govem this anﬂaﬁé i Gr03-1952
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PAGE § OF 8 PAGES

APPLICATION NO: 1H(PENCIL DRAFT)
APPLICATION DATE: 4/18/08
PERIOD TO: 4730108

PROJECT: Westinghouss High School
3223 W. Frankiin Blvd.

* containing Contracior's signed Certication i etachug,
In{amsativns below, iwnowis are siated o the naarest dofiar,

pIIs2atiuiz- 4

. Use Column | on Conlracts wharp variable setainage for ine items may spply. Chicago, 1L GSCC PROJECT NO: 87045
P38 Job ¥ 1862-P 1382
A B [+ 1 e] 1 E F [ H i
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL RETAINAGE
TEM ECHEDULED - - PREBENTLY COMPLETED BALANGE RETAINAGE
0, BGESCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE FROMPREVIOUSE THIS PERIOD SYORED AND STCRED % TO FINISH {IF VARIABLE)
ARPLICATION {NOTIN TOBATE Gy -G RATE}
{D4E} . DORE) {DHE+F)
T {INSTALL. CHHLERS 4,800.00 4,800.00 4,800.00 § 100.0% 003 480.00
2 |MSTALL- HEAT EXCHANGER 1.200.00 0007 00% 1,200.80 2.00
3 [INSTALL-PUMPS 4,400.00 1,100.00 110000] 25.0% 3,308:.00 11800
4  |INSTALL- HYDRONIC SPECIALTIES 10,400.00 0O 0.0% 10,400.00 2.00
5  JINSTALL-BORERS 5.400.05 0.00) 00% 5,400.00 8.00
8  [INSTALL-PANEL RADIATORS 31,700.00 000] 0.0% 3,780.00 a.00
7 STALL- FIN TUBE RADIATION £.500.00 ant|  0O% 600,00 0.00
8 |MNSTALL- CABINET UNIT HEATERS 8,500.00 ©00B]  0.0% 5,800.00 0.00
&  |INSTALL-UNIT HEATERS 7.500.00 G00]  0.0% 7,600,00 0.00
S8 INSTALL- ELECTRIC UNJY HEATERS 708.00 0.00] 00% 76000 5.00
11 {PIPING. HVAC INSTALLATION _
12 [FERST FLOOR- AREA A~
13 154,500.00 132,075.00 139075004 BO.0% 15,425,080 3,907 50
14 212,245.00 168,861.00 169,851.00 50.0% 42,394.00 15,986.10
18 {FIRST FLOOR- AREA B ‘ :
16 95,000.00 33,250.00 - 9.500:00 4275000} 45.0% 52,250.00 4,275.20
17 128,500.00 38,895.00 12,650,060 51,845.00{ 40.0% 77.855.00 5,184.5D
18 [FIRST FLOOR- AREA G .
1% 187,500.00 123,755.00 123,756.00F 80.0% 13,745.00 12,375.50
20 184,655.00 147,500.00] 147.690.00| BO.O% 35,975.00 14,750.00
21 [FIRST FLOOR- AREA ‘D
22 6%,000.00 000] 0.0% &1,0600.00 X
23 74,350.00 _ 000] 0.0% 74,350.00 0.60
24 ND FLOOR- AREA "A* _
25 7500000 €8,300.00 | 3,900.00 7020000 80.0% 7.800.00 7.020.00
26 101,930,060 &1,555.00 £,500.00 853,655.00| B5.0% 15.275.00 #,665.50
27 ISECOND FLOOR- AREA 8" _
28 £2,500.00 2337500 BTS00} T5HE 13,125.00 3.937.50
2y 85,150.00 29,315.00 2031500 45.0% 35,835.00 293150
33 |SECOND FLODR- AREA G
31 {Masteris! 112,000.08 84,000.00 5,800.00 83,600.00} 80.0% 22,400.00 BSBL.0
1 _JOTAL ORt 5UB YOTAL 322554D.00] 1.804.793G0] 12524800 0.00] "2520.047.001 626%  1,205400.00 202.004.30
“{in e event of 2 confifct the exac pre pinked language of AA G703-1982 shall govem this docurment) - GH33-1800
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In tabulations balow, amounts are steied to b nemest dollar.

PAGE § OF 6 PAGES

CATION AND GERTIFICAT & FOR PAVIMENT,
contalning Contracter's signad Certiication is allacher.

PROMECT: Westinghouse High Schon!

3223 W. Frankiin Bivd.

e b s L A vt

APPLICATION NO: T1{PENCIL DRAFT)
APPUCATION DATE: 4Ma/ms
PERIOD TO: 4430708

p1302atixls- §

Usa Columnn § on Conbiscls whare variable teteinage for ne kems may apply. Chicago, it GSCCPROJECT ND: COM4S
1PS Job # 1382-P1300411
A B T I D | E_ F G _ H ]
WORK COMPLEYED ] MATERIALS TOTAL RETABALE
=" SCHEDULED - S PRESENTLY COMPLETED BALANCE RETAINAGE
RO, CESCRIFTION OF WORK VALUE FROMPREVIOUS | THISPERIOD STORED 1 AND SYOGRED k] TO FINISH {F VARIABLE)
APPLICATION {NOTIN TO DAYE {GICY - Gy RATE)
ey CORE) {D+E+F)
1 jLebor 147,800.00 85,180.00 14,753.00 110,050.00| 750% 35,950.00 11.085.00

2 |SECONDFLOOR- AREA D" ‘

3 |matedat 81,000.00 3050060 - 18,300.00 48,800.00| 8RO%| 1220000 4,880.00

4 jiabor 83.550.00 20,886.00 #.77500 62,550.00] -75.0% 20,883.00 £,255.00

5 |MECHANICAL ROOM:A-Z18/B200 ’ o : .

& 126,500.00 24,100.00 68,275.00 90,275.00] 75.0% 36,125.00 8,037.50

? 163,850.00 818500  16.262.00 24567007 158%  138.083.00 2.458.70

& [MECHANICAL ROOM:A-30D _

¢ Iusteriat 11,500.04 172500 - 4,025.00 5,750.90| 50.0% §,750.00 575.00
10 jLaber 1240000 1,240.00 620,00 1.880.00 | 15.0% 10,540.00 18680
11 [MECHANICAL ROOM: B-300 _

2 [Malona 11,500.00 5,750.80 6,760.00] 50.6% 575000 575.00
13 jiabor 12.400.00 £,860.00 1,860.00] 15.0% 10,540.00 188.00
¥ IMECHANICAL ROOWM: C-220

15 [aterial 11,500.00 1,725.00 1,72500] 15.0% 877500 172.20
18 - 12,400,00 1.240.00 124000 s0.0% +1,160.0¢ 123.80
17 JMECHANICAL ROOM: G231 .

16 |Matesial 11,500.00 1,725.00 172500 150% ,775.00 17250
12 |iaber 12,400.00 1,248.00 124000 10.0%) 11,160.00 124.00
20 |MECHANICAL ROCM: C-300

21 |Maledal 11,500.00 5750.00 5750001 50.0% 5,750.00 575.00
22 {laboer 12.40D.50 1,880.00 1.860.00] 15.0% 10.540.00 188.00
23 IMECHANICAL ROOM: D203 . _

24 [Material 16,770.60 7,550.00 2.515.00 10,085.00] €0.0% &, 705.00 1,808.50
25 lNabor 32,500.00 A 4B875.00 4.875.00| 150% 27.825.00 487.50 |
26 IMECHANICAL ROOM: D300 _

22 [Matedal M500.00 5750.00 575000 56.0% 5,750.00 575.00
26 jLabor 12.400.00 1,860.00 1,580.00{ 15.0% 10,540.00 185.00
20
20
¥ 318,3%0

+ | TOTAL OR SUB TOTAL 3,094,810.00]  2.088,103.00]  <a20.60000 0.00] “248ET0300] B0.3%]  Boa-t6760 GO
¢ {inthe event of a conflict the exact pre prnfed fanguaga of AlA G703-1812 ahall govam this document) - S§7 320 G703-1882
¢ ) ) mU.Q.oJ"I‘m\@ ~_ i W&On.\wrm%

S AP - T—MAH

SRANFWNBHIS - 84T

6661 615 4iva

L8748 o



APPLICATION AND Om”.—.—ﬂuﬂbnﬂaz FOR PAYMENT Al4 DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF TWO PAGE(S)
1O OWNER: Sollin/Caldey 1V PROJECT: Westinghouse APPLICATION NO: 13 Distribution to:
759 Nosth Central Ave 3223 W. Frankiia Bivd :
- ‘Wood Date, 1. 60191 Chicago, IL PERIOD TO: 30-Apt-08 [XJowNER
FROM CONTRACTOR: V1A ARCHITECT: X IARCHITECT
Oakley Cosstruction Co. fnc. DeStefano & Patners "X JCONTRACTOR
7815 5. Claremont Ave. PROIECTNOS:  J4d6R T
. Chicago, Jlinols $0620 N
CONTRACT FOR: Renovation - CONTRACT DATE:

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
Application is resde for payeent, 43 showm belew, ja connection with te Contraet.
nﬁgﬂnﬂ. Al Docament G703, is atiaehed.

SER ATTACHED SWORN STATEMENT FROM CONTRACTOR TO OWNER

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM §  510,363,422.00

2. et change by Chungs Ouders -8 332500

3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line § *2) s[ $10,38424740

3, TOTAL COMPLETED & STOREDTO 5 FEEEIE
DATE  {Column G on G703) <), 2T T

5, RETATNAGE: (Original Contract Only)

Lo oof Completed Witk H sosso00 T 3Y, 2
: {Cobumn D+ B on GHB)
“p,__ 0 % of Stored Material s 40

e ———

e -
i PLUISMERE [T N TAH

¢ Tolal Relsinage (Lines Sa-+ Shor dwaﬂ_wé

* Totalin Colums 1 of 6703 $ 358400
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE T &E0EeE

: ﬁmﬁwaggmﬂcﬂd (ol P¥ 4L

7. [ ESS PREVIOUS CRRTIFICATES FOR
PAYMENT (Line 5 from prios Cortificate) _ $ 6,752.936
5. {CURRENT PAYMENT DUB CAHHTIS) 5 i
. BALANCE TR, TRCLUDING ®ETaMmAlik % RETERETY

(Line 3 less Line 6) 3950, 0 1
i
e S TIONS ] DEDUCTIONS

.H.oE approverl fhis Month (FD)

; .
b sercoamome b Cho i ! £5.02 5 5533

‘The usdersigned Contrastor centifies that 1o the best of the Contractor's xmowledge,
infarmastion and belicl the Work covered by this Application for Payraent has been

- conipleied in necordance with the Contraut Pocumerds, that a1l amounts have brea paid by

the Cantsaitor for Work for which previous Cestificates for Payment were issued and
puyments recelved fom the Owne, and that cutrent payment shown harein is now due.

CONTRACTOR: Oakley Consiretion Co., Inc.

By Date:

Anlhony 8. Kwateng, Vice Pregident
State of Hlinois County of Cook
Subseyibed and sworm to before me (his §8ih day of Aypril, 2008
Notary Public: Shebretta Groce-Burl
MY UOMTIUSSION EXpires:

RTIFICATE FOR P. NT

i scpevdanee with the Contract Tocuments, bazed oz onsite ohservations and (e data

. compiising the apphication, he Architect cersifies to the Owner that to the best of the

Agihitgsatr dnanatodor imbmmmrine 2 boliaf the Work By promruninl 43 P
o rziian T ook by prumie

fhe quality of the Woik is is accordarce with the Contract Dogninents, and the Qws:waﬁ
i5 sntitled to payment of he AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNTCERTIFIED . . _.oconv- $ 77,360

 {Anach-explanation if smoun centified differs from The omotni applied. Initial afl figures on this

Application aud outhe Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform with the apmount a«l@mm_@
ARCHITECT: .

" By: : Date:

This Centificate isnol negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is paysble only 1o the
Uonfracter ammed herzin, issuance, payment and acceplance vi peyment are withou!

s, i 2y B e viee v Ut LUBUEOIOE VRGEE WIS LOTHTACE

@uﬁﬁﬁﬂ&&.%&ﬁ%uﬁ?ﬁﬂﬁ. 1952 EDAION - AIA 1052

T THE AMIERICAR METTFITE OF ARCHITEGTS, TTES NEW YORK AVES., MW, WASHINGTON, R0 20008-5292

7671 RARZ/AT {B1A
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nwz.:zcbﬁo.,_ SHEET

Al DOCUMENT G703
AlLA Docuroent G702, AFPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO: 13
Conémactor’s signed cestification is atteched. . : APPLICATION DATE:  18-2pr-08
T tabulagions below, emounis ac stated 1o the nearest dollar, L Westinghouse H.3. 1 PERIOD TO:  30-Bpr-08
Use Coltom ¥ on Contects wheee varioble retainage for line itewns may apply. : ARCHITECT'S PROIECT NO: i 1:4.9:3:]
Fy B c F G H !
CONTRACT MATERIALS FOTAL 3 BALANCE RETAINACH |
VALUE _ PRESENTLY | COMPLETSED G+0Cy TO FINISH
. APPLICATION STORED AND STORED -6
(O +E) (NOTIN TODATE
. _ DORE) (DeELF)
$3837192:66] $483.988.00 | ¢ Dl $4FIHO | 53 (232 38363306 60.75%|  $34GTo0n p oz
$60,107.00 $60,107.00 $0.00 $60,107.00 100.00% $0.50 56011
. $93,860.00 $93,260.00 20.00 $93,860.00 1H0.00% §0.00 $6,386
2 £3:4,250.00 $8,850.00 $3.000.00 $11,850.00 34.60%, 322,400.00 31,185
: $467,000.00 360,783.00 50.00 $50,783.00 19.44%)  $376,217.00 29,078
*  |Capenury-Oakley Const 1 DY R5% SHE; 49864 $15,000.00 $5,000.00 $20,000.00 1670%] 355734900 52600
. {Savetural Steel- K&K Fron Works $6,543,614.00 $6,180.924.00 1 (Y3 aﬁv 8608 SARBI0| S619052400" 9446%| 3660000 | SEIEHN
Poct - Phisenix Foals 3580,000.00 $425,500.00 $0.00 $425,500,00 T236%  $154,50000 $42,550
Wood Laboratosy Crsewank-Chusties Schome S286,000.00 $0.00 $30,000.00 $30,080.00 H0.99%)  $256,000.00 $3,600
et Floaring/Carpeting- TBL $247,675.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%|  $247,675.00 50
i $416,300.00 §0.00 000 £60.00 004 241 ennon 35
Food Service Equipment- Apex Marketing $418,850.00 $6.00 $0.00 $0.60 0.00%]  5418.850.09 $0
Davwn Companics $146,723.00 $138,250.00 $0.00 $139.250.00 94.51% $7473.00 $13,925
{Vot Lzt - Metal Letters $13,127.00 $0.00° 30.60 $0.00 0.00% $18,127.00 0.00
Window Treatments-Building Ortfitters $42,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $48,000.00 $0.00
U2 S
| 1 2 His- whobx, Ry Aw&hﬁﬁ
GRAND TOTALS $10,354,247.00 7,503,262 7' Co‘_nwwuﬁv\wa@ @_ 7,588,596 3% 2BSHB §753800
, .y It I i

AA DOCUMENT GF03 - CONTRNUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1952 EDITION - AIX - Q1182
THE AMERICAR INSTITUTE CF ARCHITECTS, (735 NEW YORK AVENUE, NIV, \WASHINGTON, D.C. 200065232

57031952

ZG2T BARZ/RI/DU

PETEPEPELL

LSNODAT VO

G@/ER 3OV



- «

PAYMENT APPLICATION

PAYMENT APPLICATION

Page 1
T SOLLIT/OAKLEY JV PROJECT SH-11734 , APPLICATION # Ty Distribution to:
: 7815 5. CLAREMONT NAME AND  WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL SERIOD THRU: 043012008
: LOCATION: , D . . ] OWNER
CHICAGO, IL 60620 3223 W, FRANKLIN BLVD PROJECT #s CO7046 D ARCHITECT
Atin: Accounts Payable CHICAGO, ib . [ CONTRA CTOR
FROM: CHARLESE SHOMO & ASSOCIATES ARGHITECT: DESTAFANO & PARTNERS, LT DATE OF CONTRACT: 040072008 =
: §746 E PRAIRIE ROAD S
SKOKIE, It 60076-2327
mom SCIENCE CASEWORK . .
. Contragior's signature below is hi assutance to OwneT, concerning the pRyMent herein applied for,
ﬂOZﬁﬂPﬁ.ﬂom S mﬁggb.mxw OF _S‘OW_A that! (1) the Work has been performed as required in the Contract Documents, {2) all sums
fication i de § " h bet ' previously paid to Contractor under the Contract have been used {0 pay Contractor's costs for tabor,
Application mm..:m & oI nmﬁgm: as showi DEloW. riaterials and other oligations under the Contract for Work previously paid for, and {3) Contractor is
,._Oo;z::mza: age is attached. isally entitied to this payment-
. CONTRACT AMOUNT 528600000 | CONTRACTOR: , GHARLESE SHOMO & ASSOCIATES
2. SUM OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS 5000 fmy: \.K\N\Y\R\Qb\ AL m\% vate: =G =0 el
- T . + f e
3. CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT {Ling 1 +F 2 $286,000.00 St Lol
s - y gof W S
f4. TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED $30,000:00 ¢
{Column G on Continuation Page) County of.  COOK
5. RETAINAGE: Subscribed and sworn o before .
a. 10.00% of Completed Work $3,000.00 me this Q&( day of § m&v LT
(Columns D + E on Continuation Fage) &3 o R i owwzzwwﬂ%%wxmmmmm
S
b. 10.00% of Material Stored $0.00 Notary Public: \&Q & 5 SUNE 3, 2011
(Columrn F on Continuation Page) Aty Gommission Expires: W \W \
Total Retainage (Ling Sa+ 5pof y wor ._ SIo pirest "/
Column ion Continuation Page) $3,000.00 ._PmﬁImdmOﬂ.w Om_ﬂ.ﬁ_ﬁﬂ P.DOZ
6. TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED LESS RETAINAGE $27,000.00 . b,,«ngmnww signature below is his assurance 1o Owner, concerning the payment herein applied for,
{Line 4 minus Line 5 Total) that: ﬁ.,v”.ﬁﬁvmmoﬁ has inspected the Work represented by this Application, {23 such work has beed
completed 1o the extent indicated i this >vvmnmﬁ._o?‘mna the quality of workmanship and rmaterials
7. LESS PREVIOUS PAYMENT AP PLICATIONS $0.00 . conforms with the Contract Bocuments, {3} this Application for Payment sccurately states the amount
: . of Witk completed and payment due therefor, and (4} Archltect knows of no reason why payment
8. PAYMENT DUE ﬂ‘ mﬁbg.oc\_.‘ should not be made.
9. BALANCE TO COMPLETION | CERITFIED AMOUNT s s
{Line 3 minus Line 8) $259,000.00 {if the certified armount is differant from the payment dus, you shouid attach an explaration.
: V initial alf the figuras that are changed 1o match the cerified amount.)
SUMMARY OF CHANGE DORDERS ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS w
Total changes approved in " ARCHITECT:
previous mons $0.00 $0.00 By Date:
. M . .
[ Totat approved this month $0.00 $0.80_§ .‘ - — - e |
TOTALS 500 Meither this Appiication nol payment mvu:ma for herein 1s assignable of negotiabie. payment shall
$0. .I._ be made ey 1o Contractor, and s without prejudice to any rights of Qwner &7 Contractor under
NET CHANGES ~ | the Contract Documents of otherwise.

! : . QS5S, INC. DOCUMENT
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‘CONTINUATION PAGE | Page 2 of 2

PROJECT: SH-11734 APPLICATION #: 1

. WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL DATE OF APPLICATION: 04/09/2008
“Payment Application containing Cantractor's signature is attached. PERIOD THRU: 04/30/2008
| ‘ PROJECT #s: CO7046
A B c D I E F S K ]
_ COMPLETED WORK STORED “TOTAL % BALANCE
ITEM # WORK DESCRIPTION mﬂﬂmoo%wmﬁw AMOUNT AMOUNT MATERIALS | COMPLETED AND} COMP. TO mm,@»wiwmm
. PREVIOUS 1| THIS PERIOD |(NOTINDORE)}  STORED {G/Cy | COMPLETION ariabie)
PERIODS : D+E+F) (©-6)
1 KEWAUNEE SCIENTIFIC T $80,000.00 $0.00 | $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $60,060.00
2 DURCON COMPANY $41,000.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $41,000.00
3 C £ SHOMO - ENGINEERING $20,000.00 §0.00 $30,000.00 $0.00 $30,000.00 | 100% $0.00
4 € E SHOMO - INSTALLATIONS $156,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0%|  $155,000.00
TOTALS $286,000.00 $0.00 $30.000.00 | $0.00 $30,000.00 { 10%|  $256,000.00

CONTINUATION PAGE FOR PAYMENT APPLICATION . QSS, INC. DOCUMENT
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SWORN STATEMENT FOR CONTRACTOR AND SUBCONTRACTOR TO OWNER

{State of Iinols ‘
County of Cook ‘
The afftant, Jane K. Welf Beitsg fral duly swom, on calh deposes )
and says thatheis {1) Secretary, Charles E Shomo & Assoclates Inc b
contract with {23 SeHittOakloy Joint Venture owner for
3) Westinghouss High School
on the following described premises in said Courty, towil Cook County .

That, for the purpese of sald contracy, the follawing persons have been contracted with, and have furnishad, or are fumishing and preparing
materigls for, and have done or are déing labor on said improvement, That there is due and to bocome dus them, respeciively, the amounts set
epposite their nemes for maledals or lebor as stated, Thal this statement is mads 1o said ownar for ihe purposs of procuring from seld
awner (4) XX, Partial __ Finat Payment on salt contract, and is & full, rue and complete stalement of all such persons, and of the amounts paid,
due snd to bacoma due them.

{1} A member of the firm of, or officer of the corporation of, naming same. ¥ a subcontracior 30 states and name the contractor. (2} Name of the
owner or ownars, (3) Whet ihe contract or subconiract Is for. (4) Partlat or Final Payment,

7

Type of Work ‘:Io‘(:omplat'ré

ohtract Value

CE Sheme . Lab € Renovations $ 286000000 9% I3 30,000.00 | § 3000001 % . $ 20,000001 % 259,000.00

QRIGINAL CONTRACT $ 285000.00 | TOTAL AMOUNT REQUESTED $
EXTRAS TO CONTRAGT $ - LESS 10% RETAINED $ 3,000.00
TOTAL ARJ. CONTRAGT i 286,000.00 NET AMOUNT EARNED $ 27,006.00
GREDITS 70 CONTRACT s - NET AMOUNT OF PREVIQUS PAYMENTS $ .
NET AMY. GF CONTRACT H 286,000,060 NET AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENTS $ 27,000.00
- DALANCE TO BECOME DUE (including relainage) $ 259 060.00
Jllis understood that the totaf amount paid to date plus the amount reguested in this application shall not excaed of the cost of the

work completed o date,
| agrea fo fumish Waivers of Lign for ali materals under my conlract when damanded,

Subseribed and swom to before me Ihis
Signaeg

Notary

The abovae swam statement shoulid be obtained by the owner before sach and BYery payment

A



